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P I N  P U N C H  S E T
8 PIECE BRASS DRIVE PIN PUNCH SET

W W W . L I N E A R T O O L S . C O . U K

B Y  L I N E A R  T O O L S

C O M B I N A T I O N  S E T
4 Piece Combination Set

All offers
valid until

December 31st 
2023

• Manufactured from high quality brass
• Non-sparking applications
• Each punch is 3.5” in length x 5/16”
  hexagonal handle
• 8 Piece set includes sizes: 1/16”, 3/32”, 1/8”, 5/32”,
  3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 5/16”
• Set supplied in fitted pouch with clear size markings

Order Code
6322-888B

Description/Size
8pc. Pin Punch Set

List Price
£38.80

Offer Price
£27.20

PDF
1573

CLICK FOR

SAVE 

30%

Order Code
7227-012H

Description/Size
Combination Set

List Price
£139.90

Offer Price
£97.90

• Blade, Square Head, Protractor, Centre Head
• Blade is fully hardened and tempered
• Hardened steel square head 90° & 45° angles
• Double indexed protractor is graduated
  180 degrees in both directions
• Hardened centre head
• Square head has level & scriber point
• Easy to read satin chrome finish blade
• Supplied in a fitted case

PDF
1570

CLICK FOR

SAVE

30%

C O M B I N A T I O N  S E T
4 Piece Combination Set Metric

• Blade, Square Head, Protractor, Centre Head
• Blade is fully hardened and tempered
• Hardened steel square head 90° & 45° angles
• Double indexed protractor is graduated
  180 degrees in both directions
• Hardened centre head
• Square head has level & scriber point
• Easy to read satin chrome finish blade
• Supplied in a fitted case

PDF
1571

CLICK FOR

SAVE

30%

Order Code
7228-300H

Description/Size
Metric Combination Set

List Price
£139.90

Offer Price
£97.90

http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/1570.pdf
http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/1570.pdf
http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/1571.pdf
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M I C R O M E T E R S
Mechanical Outside
Micrometers DIN 863

Order
Code

50-100-025
50-100-050
50-100-075
50-100-100
50-100-125
50-100-150
50-100-175
50-100-200
50-100-225
50-100-250
50-100-275
50-100-300

List
Price

£35.40 
£44.40 
£50.40 
£59.20 
£68.20 
£78.20 
£87.40 
£104.50 
£114.00 
£118.20 
£128.40 
£139.40 

Offer
Price

£23.70
£29.75
£33.75
£39.60
£45.65
£52.35
£58.40
£69.95
£76.35
£79.15
£86.00
£93.40

Description/
Size

0-25mm
25-50mm
50-75mm
75-100mm
100-125mm
125-150mm
150-175mm
175-200mm
200-225mm
225-250mm
250-275mm
275-300mm

Order
Code

50-100-001
50-100-002
50-100-003
50-100-004
50-100-005
50-100-006
50-100-007
50-100-008
50-100-009
50-100-010
50-100-011
50-100-012

List
Price

£35.40 
£44.40 
£50.40 
£59.20 
£68.20 
£78.20 
£87.40 
£104.50 
£114.00 
£118.20 
£128.40 
£139.40

Offer
Price

£23.70
£29.75
£33.75
£39.65
£45.65
£52.35
£58.45
£69.95
£76.35
£79.15
£86.00
£93.40

Description/
Size

0-1”
1-2”
2-3”
3-4”
4-5”
5-6”
6-7”
7-8”
8-9”
9-10”
10-11”
11-12”

• Graduations: 0.01mm & 0.001”
• Accuracy conforms to BS 870 & DIN 863
• Tungsten carbide measuring faces
• Spindle locking lever 
• Standard models have ratchet thimble
• Micrometers above 25mm & 1” supplied with 
  setting rod

PDF
1181

CLICK FOR

SAVE

33%

Depth Micrometers
DIN 863

• Satin Chrome heads fitted to hardened and 
  ground depth gauge bases
• Anvil Diameter. = 4.5mm (0.177”). With flat end

Order
Code

50-170-025N
50-175-100
50-175-150N
50-170-001
50-175-004
50-175-006

List
Price

£94.40 
£141.80 
£187.20 
£94.40 
£141.80 
£187.20

Description/
Size

0-25mm
0-100mm
0-150mm
0-1”
0-4”
0-6”

Base
Length

65mm
100mm
100mm
2½”
4”
4”

Offer
Price

£63.20
£93.90
£131.00
£63.20
£93.80
£131.00

SAVE UP TO

32-35% PDF
1198

CLICK FOR

Blade
Micrometers

• Suitable for groove measurement 
• Fixed & moving blades ground 0.75mm x 6.5mm
• Models above 25mm supplied with setting standards
• Graduations: Metric: .01mm Inch: .001” 
Order
Code

50-150-025
50-150-050
50-150-075
50-150-100
50-150-001
50-150-002
50-150-003 
50-150-004

List
Price

£209.00 
£241.40 
£276.00 
£309.00 
£209.00 
£241.40 
£276.00 
£309.00

Description/
Size

0-25mm
25-50mm
50-75mm
75-100mm
0-1”
1-2”
2-3”
3-4”

Offer
Price

£146.30
£168.95
£193.20
£216.30
£146.30
£168.95
£193.20
£216.00

SAVE

30%

DIN
863

Digit Micrometers
DIN 863

• Digits read to 0.01mm or 0.001”
• Barrel reads 0.01mm or 0.001”
• Models above 25mm/1” supplied with setting
  standard

Order
Code

50-110-025
50-110-050
50-110-075
50-110-100
50-110-001
50-110-002
50-110-003
50-110-004

List
Price

£94.00 
£104.00 
£122.00 
£140.00 
£94.00 
£104.00 
£122.00 
£140.00

Description/
Size

0-25mm
25-50mm
50-75mm
75-100mm
0-1”
1-2”
2-3”
3-4”

Offer
Price

£61.10
£67.60
£79.30
£91.00
£61.10
£67.60
£79.30
£91.00

SAVE

35%

PDF
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CLICK FOR

DIN
863

Disc Micrometers
DIN 863

Order
Code

50-120-025
50-120-050
50-120-001
50-120-002

List
Price

£104.60 
£125.60 
£114.00 
£136.00

Offer
Price

£73.20
£87.90
£79.80
£95.20

Description/
Size

0-25mm”
25-50mm
0-1”
1-2”

• Measures gear teeth, paper & board
  thickness
• Disc faces are tungsten carbide
• Disc rotates with spindle
• Disc diameter: 20mm
• Graduations: Metric: .01mm Inch: .001”

PDF
1186

CLICK FOR

SAVE

30%

Outside Micrometers Boxed Sets DIN 863
M I C R O M E T E R S

• Graduations: 0.01mm & 0.001”
• Accuracy conforms to BS 870 & DIN 863
• Tungsten carbide measuring faces
• Spindle locking lever
• Standard models have ratchet thimble
• Micrometers above 25mm & 1”
  supplied with setting rod

Order
Code

50-200-150
50-200-200
50-200-300
50-200-006
50-200-009
50-200-012

List
Price

£322.00
£672.00
£994.00
£322.00
£672.00
£994.00

Description/
Size

0-150mm 6 Mics
150-300mm 6 Mics
0-300mm 12 Mics
0-6” 6 Mics
6-12” 6 Mics
0-12” 12 Mics

Offer
Price

£209.30
£436.80
£646.10
£209.30
£436.80
£646.10

PDF
1181

CLICK FOR

SAVE

35%

Inside Micrometers
DIN 863

• Standard ratchet style thimble
• Spindle locking screw.
• Setting ring supplied with 2 models
  only 50-350-030 and 50-350-050.
• Model 50-350-075 and 50-350-100
  supplied without setting rings.
• Non-glare satin chrome thimble & sleeve 
• Graduations: Metric: .01mm Inch: .001”
Order
Code

50-350-030
50-350-050
50-350-075
50-350-100
50-350-001
50-350-002
50-350-003
50-350-004

List
Price

£110.80 
£120.60 
£141.00 
£160.40 
£110.80 
£120.60 
£141.00 
£160.40

Description/
Size

5-30mm
25-50mm
50-75mm
75-100mm
0.2-1.2”
1-2”
2-3”
3-4”

Offer
Price

£77.55
£84.40
£98.70
£112.25
£77.55
£84.40
£98.70
£112.25

SAVE

30% PDF
1201

CLICK FOR

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_0a64d9beaade42048915cb3c63ff47bc.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_ba1eec8d72904d4181ff5815a28cbf4f.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_68abb481bb304583af3de464685a1d3a.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_616837b4207642ec8fb35761f7d92de9.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_aa3779a904a8441ab0fd4e4b903d88f3.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_987db7c57ab046c49b2c1593659d80e4.pdf
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Electronic Micrometer
IP54 Splash Proof DIN 863

Order Code
50-700-001

Description/Size
0-25mm/0-1”

List Price
£125.00

Offer Price
£81.25

• Ingress protection rating: IP54 Dust & Splash proof
• Metric/Inch Conversion
• Resolution: Metric: 0.001mm, Inch: 0.00005”
• Accuracy: ±0.004mm
• Repeatability: 0.001mm
• Spindle diameter 6.5mm
• Marked with serial number
• Power CR2032-3V Battery 
• 1 year warranty

DIN
863

Electronic Micrometer
DIN 863

Order Code
50-730-001

Description/Size
0-25mm/0-1”

List Price
£102.80

Offer Price
£71.95

• Resolution: Metric: 0.001mm, Inch: 0.00005”
• Accuracy: ±0.004mm
• Repeatability: 0.001mm
• Spindle diameter 6.5mm
• Supplied with Ball Anvil accessory
• Marked with serial number
• Power: 1 x LR44 - 1.5v Battery
• 1 year warranty

DIN
863

SAVE

35%

SAVE

30%

PDF
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CLICK FOR

PDF
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Electronic
Point Micrometers

• Fitted with 30° tungsten carbide measuring tip 
• Tolerance, relative & absolute modes
• Resolution: .001mm & .0005”	
• Diameter of spindle 6.5mm
• Power CR2032-3V Battery 
• One year warranty	

PDF
1173

CLICK FOR

Order Code
50-810-001

Description/Size
0-25mm/0-1”

List Price
£223.00

Offer Price
£144.95

Order Code
50-810-002

Description/Size
25-50mm/1-2”

List Price
£241.00

Offer Price
£156.65

SAVE

35%

Electronic IP54 Splash
Proof Depth Micrometer

Order Code
50-890-006

Description/Size
0-150mm/0-6”

List Price
£246.00

Offer Price
£164.80

• IP54 Splash Proof Micrometer
• Range: 0-150mm/0-6”
• Base size: 100mm wide
• Complete with 6 flat end depth rods
• Diameter of rods 4.5mm 	
• Resolution: .001mm & .0005”	
• Accuracy: 
  0-50mm: +/- .002mm / 50-100mm: +/- .003mm
• Power: 1 x LR44 - 1.5v Battery
• 1 year warranty

DIN
863

DIN 863
SAVE

33%

PDF
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Electronic Inside
Micrometers DIN 863

Order Code
50-885-001

Description/Size
5-30mm

List Price
£215.00

Offer Price
£139.75

Order Code
50-885-002

Description/Size
25-50mm

List Price
£226.00

Offer Price
£146.90

• Large easy to read LCD display
• Absolute & Relative measuring modes
• Resolution: 0.001mm/0.00005”
• Accuracy: 0.007mm
• Repeatabilty: 0.001mm
• Power: 1 x LR44 - 1.5v Battery
• 1 year warranty

SAVE

35%

PDF
1179

CLICK FOR

Electronic Micrometers
IP54 Splash Proof DIN 863

• Micrometer conforms to DIN 863
• Ingress protection rating: IP54 Dust & Splash proof
• Metric/Inch Conversion
• Relative & Absolute Modes
• Resolution: Metric: 0.001mm, Inch: 0.00005”
• Accuracy: 0-50mm±0.002mm, 50-100mm±0.003mm
• Repeatability: 0.001mm
• Digit Size: 7mm
• Micrometers above 25mm/1” supplied with setting rods
• Power CR2032-3V Battery 
• 1 year warranty

SAVE

35%

PDF
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CLICK FOR

DIN
863

Electronic Disc
Micrometers DIN 863

Order Code
50-820-001

Description/Size
0-25mm/0-1”

List Price
£242.00

Offer Price
£157.30

Order Code
50-820-002

Description/Size
25-50mm/1-2”

List Price
£265.00

Offer Price
£172.25

• Fitted with 20mm diameter non rotating 
  hardened steel discs 
• Tolerance, relative & absolute modes
• Resolution: .001mm & .0005”	
• Diameter of spindle 6.5mm
• Power CR2032-3V Battery 
• 1 year warranty	

SAVE

35%

PDF
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CLICK FOR

DIN
863

Electronic Micrometer
IP40 DIN 863

Order Code
50-715-025

Description/Size
0-25mm/0-1”

List Price
£92.40

Offer Price
£61.90

• Ingress protection rating: IP40
• Metric/Inch Conversion
• Resolution: Metric: 0.001mm, Inch: 0.00005”
• Accuracy: ±0.004mm
• Repeatability: 0.001mm
• Spindle diameter 6.5mm
• Marked with serial number
• Power CR2032-3V Battery 
• 1 year warranty

DIN
863

SAVE

33%

PDF
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CLICK FOR

Electronic Universal
Multi Anvil Micrometer
IP54 Splash Proof DIN 863

Order Code
50-860-001

Description/Size
0-25mm/0-1”

List Price
£356.00

Offer Price
£231.40

• Ingress protection rating: IP54 Dust & Splash proof
• Complete with 7 pairs of special push in anvils
• Flat: 6.5mm diameter x 4.5mm long
• Spherical: 6.5mm diameter x 4.5mm long x 5mm
  spherical radius
• Blade: 0.7mm wide x 4mm long
• Spline: 2mm diameter x 3.7mm long
• Disc: 12mm diameter x 4.5mm long
• Conical point: 60°x 4.5mm long
• Power CR2032-3V Battery
• 1 year warranty

DIN
863

PDF
1177

CLICK FOR

SAVE

35%

Order
Code

50-800-001
50-800-002

Offer
Price

£107.60
£127.50

Description/
Size

0-25mm/1-2”
25-50mm/1-2”

List
Price

£165.00
£196.20

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_4743b14c06d14507b5ea8260aecac499.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_aa3779a904a8441ab0fd4e4b903d88f3.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_3d6dfcad58d34dd396cb82969d42a222.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_d7ea13eb088a49378b033658a63ba8d7.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_8f7ea1e2f7484d0b995c45874b6653ff.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_547f65fe4274403d896e666f8f21d8ad.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_d857598deb9f4d5a8e5e21a7dda4e62e.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_6fdc0c45d2214612a9ca81ee071dd0cf.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_913c30ba4bba4beb8b135116707a1eb4.pdf
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Three Function Electronic
Digital Caliper DIN 862

• Three Function Electronic Caliper: 
  Metric, Inch & Fractional
• Hardened stainless steel frame and 
  measuring jaws
• Resolution: 
  Metric 0.01mm, Inch 0.0005”, Fractional 1/64”
• Repeatability: 0.01mm
• Power: 1 x Alkaline button cell LR44 - 1.5v
• One year warranty

Order Code
49-900-152

Description/Size
0-150mm/0-6”

List Price
£49.80

Offer Price
£23.35

DIN
862

SAVE

45% PDF
1241

CLICK FOR

Electronic Digital Brake
Disc Caliper DIN 862

• Internal jaws for Pad wear
• External jaws for Pad and Disc Wear
• Hardened stainless steel frame and measuring jaws
• Thumbroll adjustment
• Knurled locking screw
• Range: 0-150mm / 0-6”
• Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005”
• Accuracy: ± 0.015mm / 0.001”
• Internal Jaws: 48mm, External Jaws: 64mm
• 1 year warranty

Order Code
49-700-006

Description/Size
Digital brake Disc Caliper

List Price
£124.00

Offer Price
£79.35

DIN
862

PDF
1097

CLICK FOR
SAVE

36%

Metric ONLY Electronic Digital Calipers DIN 862
D I G I T A L  C A L I P E R S

Order Code
49-923-255

Description
200mm

List Price
£75.40

Offer Price
£42.20

Order Code
49-923-355

Description
300mm

List Price
£147.80

Offer Price
£82.75

• Metric reading only
• Hardened stainless steel frame and 
  measuring jaws
• Resolution: 0.01mm
• Repeatability: 0.01mm
• Digit size: 11mm
• Power: 1 x Alkaline button cell LR44 - 1.5v
• Marked with serial number
• One year warranty

SAVE

44%

PDF
1021

CLICK FOR

Electronic Digital Caliper
With Pointed Jaws DIN 862

• Pointed Jaw Electronic Caliper
• Hardened stainless steel frame and measuring jaws
• Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005”
• Repeatability: 0.01mm
• Digit size: 7.5mm
• Power: 1 x Alkaline button cell LR44 - 1.5v
• Marked with serial number
• 1 year warranty

Order Code
49-150-141

Description/Size
0-150mm/0-6”

List Price
£87.20

Offer Price
£61.00

SAVE

30%

PDF
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CLICK FOR

DIN
862

Digital Caliper
Mechanical Micrometer Set

• Digital caliper & mechanical micrometer set
• 1 x 49-923-150 digital caliper
• 1 x 50-100-025 outside micrometer
• Housed in a specially fitted deluxe case

SAVE

30%

PDF
1366

CLICK FOR

SAVE

35%

Order Code
50-100-900

Description/Size
Caliper & Mic Set

List Price
£95.60

Offer Price
£62.10

Electronic Plastic
Caliper

• Plastic Caliper Frame and Measuring Jaws
• Range: 150mm / 6”
• Resolution: 0.01mm / 0.001”
• Accuracy: ±0.2mm / 0.008”
• Metric / Inch : Conversion Button
• Depth Gauge: 
  (Plastic Maximum Section 3.65mm x 1.40mm)
• Power: 1 x Lithium Battery CR 2032 – 3V

Order Code
48-700-152

Description/Size
0-150mm/0-6”

List Price
£31.20

Offer Price
£21.80

SAVE

30%
PDF
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CLICK FOR

Electronic Digital
Measuring Set

• 4 piece measuring kit contains::
• 1 x 49-923-150 150mm/6” Electronic Digital Caliper
• 1 x 50-730-001 0-25mm/0-1” Electronic Micrometer
• 1 x SS678-006F Stainless Steel Rule 150mm/6”
• 1 x Eye Loupe 10x mag with LED Illumination
• Kit supplied with 2 spare SR44 batteries
• Housed in a specially fitted deluxe case

Order Code
50-730-150

Description/Size
Digital Measuring Set

List Price
£161.60

Offer Price
£113.10

SAVE

30%

PDF
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CLICK FOR

Digital Caliper
Mechanical Micrometer Set

SAVE

30%

Order Code
50-600-025

Description/Size
Metric Measuring Set

List Price
£73.40

Offer Price
£44.00

PDF
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CLICK FOR

• A selection of our most popular measuring tools 
• Ideal for students & apprentices 
• Housed in a specially fitted deluxe case 

SAVE

40%

Order Code
49-923-155

Description
150mm

List Price
£49.90

Offer Price
£27.90

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_d87a2ee05abf42459199877562ee7ed1.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_1204fb0f0689423f82fb4c9252779e12.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_fc4be3f7983849de9c98da4f7605aa7e.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_70589a253ddc49358a0d4b6be4d64ef5.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_ecc2db50d07b41458759507a36c0e34d.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_ecc2db50d07b41458759507a36c0e34d.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_881f9dec3bf8406ba50e4e3d80a2512b.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_fb6789a46e79453196f716155a192261.pdf
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• Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005”
• Repeatability: 0.01mm
• Accuracy:
  49-900-600:±0.02mm + [0.0005 x L]
  49-900-999:±0.02mm + [0.0005 x L]
  (L = length from origin to given position)
• Hardened stainless steel frame & 
  measuring jaws
• Power: 1 x CR 3032 - 3v Battery
• Serialised with 1 year warranty

Large Capacity Electronic Digital Calipers DIN 862
D I G I T A L  C A L I P E R S

Order Code
49-900-600N

Description
600mm/24”

List Price
£432.00

Offer Price
£324.00

Order Code
49-900-999N

Description
1000mm/40”

List Price
£936.00

Offer Price
£702.00

SAVE

25%

Electronic Plastic Caliper
Metric / Inch / Fractional

• Plastic Caliper Frame and Measuring Jaws
• Range: 150mm / 6”
• Resolution: 0.01mm / 0.0005” / 1/64”
• Accuracy: ±0.2mm / 0.008” / 1/64”
• Metric / Inch / Fraction: Conversion Button
• Depth Gauge: 
  (Plastic Maximum Section 3.65mm x 1.40mm)
• Power: 1 x 3V Lithium Battery CR2032

Order Code
48-600-151

Description/Size
0-150mm/0-6”

List Price
£22.80

Offer Price
£15.25

Electronic Digital Calipers DIN 862
D I G I T A L  C A L I P E R S

• Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005”
• Repeatability: 0.01mm
• Hardened stainless steel frame & measuring jaws
• Power: 1 x LR44 - 1.5v Battery
• Serialised with 1 year warranty

PDF
1021
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Order Code
49-923-150C

Description
150mm/6”

List Price
£49.90

Offer Price
£29.95

Order Code
49-923-200C

Description
200mm/8”

List Price
£75.40

Offer Price
£45.25

Order Code
49-923-300C

Description
300mm/12”

List Price
£147.80

Offer Price
88.65

SAVE UPTO

40%

PDF
1022

CLICK FOR

Digital
Thickness Gauge

• Lightweight digital thickness gauge
• Clear LCD display
• Manufactured from extra strong carbon fibre 
  composites
• Complete with spindle retraction lever
• Range: 0 –12mm/0 – 0.5”
• Resolution: 0.01mm / 0.0005”
• Accuracy: +/- 0.1mm  0.004”
• Power: 1 x LR44 - 1.5v Battery

Order Code
49-850-012

Description/Size
Thickness Gauge

List Price
£18.80

Offer Price
£13.15

SAVE

30%

PDF
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CLICK FOR

Electronic Digital Carbon
Fibre Composite Caliper

• Carbon Fibre Composite Body
• Range: 0-150mm/0-6”
• Digit size: 8.3mm
• Resolution: 0.1mm/0.01”
• Repeatability: 0.1mm/0.01”
• Accuracy: ±0.2mm
• Inch/metric conversion
• Power: 1 x LR44 - 1.5v Battery

Order Code
48-500-150

Description/Size
0-150mm/0-6”

List Price
£19.40

Offer Price
£13.00

SAVE

33%

Electronic Digital Caliper Without Hook DIN 862
D I G I T A L  C A L I P E R S

Order Code
49-900-171

Description/Size
0-150mm/0-6”

List Price
£78.80

Offer Price
£55.15

Order Code
49-900-272

Description/Size
0-200mm/0-8”

List Price
£99.90

Offer Price
£69.60

• Electronic Depth gauge without Hook
• Hardened stainless steel base and frame
• Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005”
• Repeatability: 0.01mm
• Base Size: Width 100mm, Thickness 6.65mm
• Marked with serial number
• Power: 1 x LR44 - 1.5v Battery
• One year warranty

DIN
862

SAVE

30%

PDF
1245

CLICK FOR

PDF
1286

CLICK FOR
SAVE

33%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_fc4be3f7983849de9c98da4f7605aa7e.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_2c7bfb95eaae4487be4f564fb5a15609.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_d14be7b7924042c29415e7811fde3db6.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_fe0cde6983b440b3aefbcc09c18680f0.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_2d362c7174074918b71f55b26dd2ae9b.pdf
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Carbon Fibre
Dial Caliper

• Manufactured from Carbon Fibre
• Range: 0-150mm
• Graduations: 0.1mm
• Travel per rev: 10mm
• Caliper Beam marked in 10mm steps 
• Convenient Thumb Adjuster
• Rotating Dial Bezel

V E R N I E R  C A L I P E R
  0-24" Master

  Vernier Caliper

Order Code
51-115-024

Description/Size
Master Vernier 24”

List Price
£156.00

Offer Price
£99.90

• Micro-fine graduations
• Jaw depths: 3” 
• Dual reading: 
  Inch grads. = 0.001”, 
  Metric grads. = 0.02mm
• Minimum internal measurement:10mm

SAVE

35%

PDF
1099

CLICK FOR

150mm Metric Vernier
With Set Locking Screw

• Precision calipers for accuracy in a wide range of
  measuring applications 
• Fully hardened stainless steel construction with an
  anti-glare, satin chrome finish 
• All measuring surfaces are ground and lapped for
  high accuracy 
• 4 basic measuring methods: inside, outside, depth
  and step
• Measurement range:  150 mm
• Graduation: .05mm
• Jaw depth: 40 mm
• Hardened stainless steel
• Matt-chrome vernier and scale
• With set locking screw

Order Code
51-102-206

Description/Size
150mm

List Price
£23.00

Offer Price
£16.00

SAVE

30%

150mm Vernier Caliper
With Thumb Lock

• Precision calipers for accuracy in a wide range of
  measuring applications 
• Fully hardened stainless steel construction with an
  anti-glare, satin chrome finish  
• All measuring surfaces are ground and lapped for
  high accuracy 
• 4 basic measuring methods: inside, outside, depth
  and step
• Thumb lock
• Measurement range: 150 mm
• Graduation: .05mm
• Jaw depth: 40 mm
• Hardened stainless steel
• Matt-chrome vernier and scale

Order Code
51-102-306

Description/Size
150mm

List Price
£24.40

Offer Price
£17.00

SAVE

30%

Order Code
51-220-150

Description/Size
0-150mm

List Price
£12.40

Offer Price
£8.30

SAVE

33%

White Face
Dial Calipers

• Hardened stainless steel body
• Four-way measurement for outside, inside, depth
  and step
• Graduations: Metric: 0.02mm Inch: 0.001”

Order
Code

51-200-100
51-200-150
51-200-200
51-200-300
51-200-004
51-200-006
51-200-008
51-200-012

List
Price

£36.60 
£68.00 
£88.00 
£129.00 
£36.60 
£68.00 
£88.00 
£129.00 

Description/
Size

100mm
150mm
200mm
300mm
4”
6”
8”
12”

Offer
Price

£25.60
£47.60
£61.60
£90.30
£25.60
£47.60
£61.60
£90.30

SAVE

30%

PDF
1246

CLICK FOR

Metric & Imperial - Inspection & Workshop Grades
G A U G E  B L O C K  S E T S

PDF
1227

CLICK FOR

• Manufactured from specially selected high  quality age hardened alloy steel
• Each block is heat treated to HRC65/HV820 for high resistance to wear
• High quality surface finish
• Available in 2 grades: Inspection & Workshop
• Each set is supplied with a 5 point UKAS Certificate of accuracy
• Steel gauges must be cleaned after use to avoid corrosion
• Sets are supplied in high quality fitted wooden box

Metric Gauge Blocks: BS EN ISO 3650:1999
Order Code Set Pieces BS Grade List Price Offer Price

53-670-047 47 WKS 2 £474.00 £426.60
53-670-087 87 WKS 2 £702.00 £631.80
53-671-047 47 INSP 1 £594.00 £534.60
53-671-087 87 INSP 1 £936.00 £842.40

Imperial Gauge Blocks: BS 4311:Part 1:2007
Order Code Set Pieces BS Grade List Price Offer Price

53-670-036 36 WKS 2 £444.00 £399.60
53-670-081 81 WKS 2 £624.00 £561.60
53-671-036 36 INSP 1 £532.00 £478.80
53-671-081 81 INSP 1 £824.00 £741.60

Electronic Digital Caliper
FREE

FREE 
150mm/6” 

Electronic Digital Caliper 
with every 

Gauge Block Set purchased

SAVE

10%

£35.80
£61.60
£74.60
£104.00

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_e204ff2e5a4c4456994c3eadc83db2f7.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_4f6247fc79a24b929184193dafad2d80.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_825fc0fc0c194c32b0c4448eaba7eb88.pdf
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S T R A I G H T  E D G E S
Steel Straight Edges

DIN 874/2

Order Code
59-010-150*

Description/Size
1500mm

List Price
£276.00

Offer Price
£248.40

Order Code
59-010-200*

Description/Size
2000mm

List Price
£368.00

Offer Price
£331.20

• Steel Straight Edges manufactured in Germany
• Deviations of flatness to:
  DIN 874 & VDI/VDE/DGQ 2618
• Both working surfaces & side faces are fine 
  ground
• Each straight edge is individually serialised

*Carriage Charge Applies

PDF
1042

CLICK FOR

Order Code
59-010-100

Description/Size
1000mm

List Price
£134.00

Offer Price
£120.60

Order Code
59-010-050

Description/Size
500mm

List Price
£68.00

Offer Price
£61.20

SAVE

10%

H E I G H T  G A U G E S
Electronic Double Column

Height Gauges

Order Code
51-350-012

Description/Size
300mm/12”

List Price
£499.00

Offer Price
£339.30

Order Code
51-350-024

Description/Size
600mm/24”

List Price
£942.00

Offer Price
£640.55

• Robust twin column construction
• Large hand wheel for fast and fine adjustment
• Accuracy: 
  12”/300mm 0.0015”/0.04mm
  24”/600mm 0.002”/0.05mm
• Metric/Inch conversion
• Tolerance setting
• Memory max/min
• On/Off button
• Column locking lever
• Tungsten tipped scriber
• Powered by one LR44 battery
• Large 8mm high LCD digits

PDF
1023

CLICK FOR

Mechanical Vernier
H E I G H T  G A U G E S

Height Gauges

• Beam & slide manufactured from hardened 
  stainless steel
• Main and vernier scales are Satin Chrome
• Sliding scale raised to prevent wear
• Swing away scale magnifier
• Fine adjustment mechanism
• Carbide tipped scriber
• Adjustable main scale, 3/4” full adjustment
• Inch and Metric reading
• Supplied in fitted case

Order Code
51-300-012

Description/Size
300mm/12”

List Price
£228.00

Offer Price
£159.60

Order Code
51-300-024

Description/Size
600mm/24”

List Price
£334.00

Offer Price
£233.80

SAVE

30%
PDF
1079

CLICK FORSAVE

32%

Shore Hardness Durometer
ISO 7619/ASTM D2240

SAVE

25%

• Shore ‘A’ (6mm min)
• Shore ‘D’ (3mm min)
• Fast and easy to read
• Supplied with a setting reference block
• Manufactured to ISO 7619/ASTM D2240
• Supplied in a fitted case

Order Code
59-500-000

Description/Size
Shore ‘A’ Scale

List Price
£256.00

Offer Price
£192.00

PDF
1001

CLICK FOR

Metric & Imperial Sets
P I N  G A U G E S  S E T S

• High Precision Metric & Imperial Pin Gauge sets
• Gauges are cylindrical, 50mm in length 
• Increments of 0.02mm/0.001”
• Gauges are accurate to 0.005mm/0.0002”
• Tolerance: + .005/ -000mm/ +0.0003”/-0.0000

PDF
1250

CLICK FORFREE 
1Pin Gauge Handle worth 

£22.00 with every Pin Gauge-
Set purchased

Order
Code

53-882-000
53-882-010
53-882-020
53-882-030
53-885-100

List
Price

£199.00
£434.00
£678.00
£588.00
£22.00

Offer
Price

£179.10
£390.60
£610.20
£529.20
£19.80

Description/
Size

0.20-1.28mm
1.30-4.98mm
5.0-9.98mm
10.0-13.98mm
Pin Gauge Handle

Set
Pieces

55
185
250
200

Set
Pieces

50
190
250
125
125

Order
Code

53-880-060
53-880-250
53-880-500
53-880-620
53-880-750

List
Price

£172.00
£364.00
£540.00
£652.00
£688.00

Offer
Price

£154.80
£327.60
£486.00
£586.80
£619.20

Description/
Size

.011”-.060”

.061”-.250”

.251”-.500”

.501”-.625”

.626”-.750”

SAVE

10%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_258982043408497da81ca89a4479ad7d.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_34d652c7166e4540bf457bc52d65b083.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_001e3372ce69446c8f8c0806a37495ec.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_e7205cf7bbe845e2a41319d56968109e.pdf
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Multiple Function
Electronic Digital Indicator

• Range: 0-12.7mm/0-0.5””
• Dia of outer ring: 64mm	  
• Inch/metric conversion
• Zero/ON			 
• Accuracy: 0.02mm	
• Anvil thread
   M2.5mm
• 1 x 3V CR2032 Lithium Cell
• Resolution: 0.002mm/0.00005
• 5 button operation	
• ABS/set	
• Tolerance/Direction	
• Large, clear LCD display
• Stem Diameter: 8mm

60mm White Dial Face
Plunger Indicators

• Adjustable dial
• Hardened & ground racks
• 60mm dial face
• Dial Graduation: 
  0.01mm/0.001”
• Bezel lock
• Tolerance pointers
• Lug back fitting
• Stem diameter: 8mm

Order
Code

DG-M
DG-25M
DG-1/2S
DG-1S

Offer
Price

£22.50
£38.10
£22.20
£24.30

Description/
Size

10mm Dial Indicator
25mm Dial Indicator
1/2” Dial Indicator
1” Dial Indicator

List
Price

£30.00 
£50.80 
£29.60 
£32.40 

PDF
1006

CLICK FOR
SAVE

25%

40mm Dial Face 
Dual-Dial Test Indicator

Order Code
55-100-200

Description/Size
Dual-Dial Indicator

List Price
£110.00

Offer Price
£77.00

• Provides both Metric & Inch readings
• Fully jewelled movements 
• Adjustable bezel 
• Supplied with 6 & 8mm Spigots
• Satin chrome body with dovetail on 3 sides

SAVE

30% PDF
1015

CLICK FOR

50mm Long Travel
Dial Indicator

Order Code
DG-50M

Description/Size
50mm Travel

List Price
£119.60

Offer Price
£89.70

• Adjustable dial
• Hardened & ground 
  racks
• Bezel lock
• 75mm Dial face
• Lug back fitted
• Tolerance pointers
• Fitted with ball anvil
• Anvil thread M2.5mm
• Dial Graduation: 
  0.01mm
• Stem diameter: 
  8mm

SAVE

25% PDF
1006

CLICK FOR

32mm Dial Face
Lever Test Indicators

Order Code
55-100-010

Description/Size
Metric DTI

Order Code
55-100-005

Description/Size
Imperial DTI

List Price
£84.00

Offer Price
£58.80

• Fully jewelled movements 
• Adjustable bezel 
• Supplied with 6 & 8mm Spigots
• Satin chrome body with dovetail on 3 sides
• Resolution: 
  55-100-010: Metric 0.01mm
  55-100-005: Inch 0.0005”
• Range: 
  55-100-010: 0.8mm 55-100-005: 0.03” 

PDF
1015

CLICK FOR

40mm Dial Face
Lever Test Indicators

• Adjustable dial
• 40mm dial face
• Dial Graduation: 
0.01mm/0.001”
• Hardened & ground
  racks
• Bezel lock
• Lug back fitting
• Tolerance pointers
• Fitted with ball anvil
• Anvil thread M2.5mm
• Stem Diameter(both models): 8mm
• Scale Reading(both models): 0-100

SAVE

25%

PDF
1006

CLICK FOR
SAVE

30%

32mm Dial Face
Lever Test Indicators

Order Code
55-150-010

Description/Size
Metric DTI

Order Code
55-150-005

Description/Size
Imperial Vertical DTI

List Price
£84.00

Offer Price
£56.25

• Fully jewelled movements 
• Adjustable bezel 
• Supplied with 6 & 8mm Spigots
• Satin chrome body with dovetail on 3 sides
• Resolution: 
  55-150-010: Metric 0.01mm
  55-150-005: Inch 0.0005”
• Range: 
  55-150-010: 0.8mm 55-150-005: 0.03” 

SAVE

33%

PDF
1015

CLICK FOR

Order Code
MB-UNI-KIT

Description/Size
Uni Mag Base Kit & DG-M

List Price
£72.60

Offer Price
£50.80

Universal Magnetic Base & DG-M Dial Gauge Kit
S P E C I A L  O F F E R

• Magnetic Base complete with two arms:
  1 x Solid Cross Arm 
  1 x Fine Adjustment Arm 
• Magnetic Base with solid cross arm 
• Plunger Indicators held by lug back or up
   to 8mm dia. stem
• Lever Indicators held by spigot 
• Overall height 230mm
• Switchable magnet has 400N force
• Dial Gauge (DG-M) specification:
• Adjustable dial
• Bezel diameter: 60mm
• Hardened & ground racks
• Bezel lock
• Tolerance pointers
• Travel: 10mm
• Resolution: 0.01mm
• Stem dia: 8mm

SAVE

30%

Order
Code

DG-5M
DG-1/4

Offer
Price

£25.20
£25.80

Description/
Size

5mm Dial Indicator
1/4mm Dial Indicator

List
Price

£33.60
£34.40

PDF
1398

CLICK FOR

PDF
1103

CLICK FOR

Order Code
EDI-13

Description/Size
EDI-13

List Price
£152.00

Offer Price
£114.00

SAVE

25%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_5abd860bc65a41bb9187e86489b4e92f.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_86cbe71aa4284cb9905f290eedbaa1f3.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_5abd860bc65a41bb9187e86489b4e92f.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_5abd860bc65a41bb9187e86489b4e92f.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_86cbe71aa4284cb9905f290eedbaa1f3.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_86cbe71aa4284cb9905f290eedbaa1f3.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_5e9cb71b116146d1af9e0010f515224b.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_66581cb5d0d34e40ba8a30102b79a877.pdf
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Magnetic Base with Fine
Adjustment  Cross Arm

Order Code
MB-2RS

Description/Size
MB-2 Magnetic Base

List Price
£36.00

Offer Price
£23.40

• Magnetic Base with fine adjustment 
  cross arm 
• Plunger Indicators held by 
  lug back or up to 8mm dia. stem
• Lever Indicators held by spigot 
• Overall height 230mm
• Upright arm is 12mm diameter 
  with M8 x 1.25 thread
• Cross arm is 10mm dia
• Switchable magnetic has 40 kilo force 

PDF
1340

CLICK FOR

SAVE

35%

H O L D I N G
 Snake Arm

 Magnetic Base

Order Code
MB-SX

Description/Size
MB-SX Snake Arm

List Price
£56.60

Offer Price
£37.90

• Can be locked in any position
• 12”/300mm Flexible arm fitted 
  with an MB-B mag base
• Magnet has 40 kilo pull
• Provides clamping for plunger 
  and lever indicators with spigots 
  and stems between 1/8” 
  and 1/2” diameter

SAVE

33%

H O L D I N G
Medium Duty

Magnetic Base

Order Code
MB-4

Description/Size
Medium Duty Mag Base

List Price
£51.40

Offer Price
£35.95

• Medium duty push button
  magnetic base
• Three precision ground contact
  surfaces
• Base dimensions: L:48, W:40, H:50mm
• Clamping force: 290(N)
• Upright: ø12mm chrome plated steel
• Cross arm: ø10mm chrome plated
  steel
• Holds indicator stems upto 3/8”
  & lug back

SAVE

30%

  Minor Mag Dti Sets
H O L D I N G

Order
Code

55-100-SET
55-100-SET1
55-100-SET2
55-100-SET3
55-100-SET4
55-100-SET5

List
Price

£35.60
£118.00 
£118.00 
£134.00 
£134.00 
£142.80 

Offer
Price

£24.90
£82.60
£82.60
£93.80
£93.80
£99.95

Dial Indicator Choice/
(Product Code)

Minor Magnetic Base Only with accessories
55-100-010
55-100-005
55-105-010
55-105-005
55-100-200

Indicator
Type

Metric
Inch
Metric
Inch
Metric & Inch

Dial
Dia.

32mm
32mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

Indicator
Grads.

0.01mm
0.0005”
0.01mm
0.0005”
0.01mm & 0.0005”

Sets contain a Mini Mag Base with accessories and a choice of indicator.
Set Includes:
• Cylindrical Pot Magnet Base fitted with Fine adjustable multi-position 
  Indicator arm, complete  with dovetail indicator mounting.
Additional accessories include:
• Steel Spigot, which attaches to the magnet base, & can be clamped 
  in a machine chuck/collet when using the instrument as a centring 
  attachment.
• Indicator Extension Arm 90mm long, suitable for 
  holding the indicator by its spigot
• Choice of Lever Dial Indicator, complete with 3 dovetail faces 
  and supplied with 6 & 8mm diameter accessory Spigots

SAVE

30%

PDF
1359

CLICK FOR

Magnetic Indicator
Back

Order Code
MAG-DG

Description/Size
Magnet Indicator Back

List Price
£15.00

Offer Price
£10.50

• Provides a quick & easy means of attaching any
   indicator to flat metal surfaces 
• Requires no clamps
• A special 5/16”-24 threaded stud back is provided
   to replace standard lug back
• The powerful, permanent magnet is then
   attached to the threaded stud
• Anti-magnetic indicators are not required

SAVE

30%

DG 1040 Powerful Vacuum  
Base 350N Force
 

Order Code
DG 1040

Description/Size
DG 1040

List Price
£161.00

Offer Price
£133.60

• Fine adjustment.
• Holds indicator with 6 &
  8mm, 3/8” stem
  & dovetail
• Powerful on/off
  vacuum base
• DG arm is manufactured
  from aluminium alloy with
  a black oxide finish.
• Vacuum base adheres to
  any smooth flat surface.
• Bottom arm thread:
  M8 x 1.25mm
• Base size:
  88mm x 20mm
• 35kg (350N) Pull

SAVE

17%

Adjustable Centering Arm
H O L D I N G

These machine attachments provide a simple & precise
method for locating holes and spigot
diameters when setting machine tools

• Mounting Stem diameter: 8mm x 40mm long
• Arm Lengths: Upper 56mm Lower 51mm
• 2 swivel joints allow universal positioning
• Central locking mechanism provides easy clamping
• Holds dovetail, 6 or 8mm dia Spigots
• Arms available individually or as part of a kit
• Kits contain Arm plus a dial indicator,
• Metric Indicator in kit: 55-100-010 Grad 0.01mm
• Inch Indicator in kit: 55-100-005 Grad 0.001”

Order Code
NF 1015-M

Description
Arm/Metric DTI

List Price
£147.00

Offer Price
£124.95

Order Code
NF 1015-I

Description
Arm/Inch DTI

List Price
£147.00

Offer Price
£124.95

PDF
1036

CLICK FOR

SAVE

15%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_12d334a6dc6a44ef9adb856d6a0d0fe7.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_066299b755e346c5b2446d74536cfb73.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_e3c60e7c4cdd4050b08ea7b7623c2b11.pdf
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Eye Loupe With
LED Illumination

Order Code
59-615-010

Description/Size
Eye Loupe 4x

List Price
£8.40

Offer Price
£5.45

• Illuminated LED eye loupe
• 4x magnification
• Adjustable bright LED light with on/off button
• Max dia: 41mm
• Black finish

SAVE

35%

Refractometer

Order Code
59-732-025

Description/Size
Refractometer

List Price
£108.00

Offer Price
£81.00

• Provides quick analysis of
  concentration of  water mix cutting fluids.
• Enables easy and accurate dilution control.
• Scale Range: 0 -18% Brix
• Minimum Division: 0.1% Brix
• Accuracy: ±0.1%
• Supplied with:
  Plastic Specimen Dropper,  Calibration Adjustment 
  Tool & Fitted Instrument Case
 

SAVE

25%

Magnetic Pick-Up &
Inspection Mirror Set

Order Code
PM-1

Description/Size
Magnetic Pick-Up Mirror

List Price
£7.20

Offer Price
£4.65

• Fully chromed telescopic shaft and articulated
   mirror mount
• Mirror can be set in any position for best viewing
• Mirror diameter 50mm
• Fully extended length: 500mm
• Fully folded length: 170mm
• Handle: Chrome plated 8.5mm dia. 

SAVE

35%

Magnetic Pick-Up
Tool With LED Light

Order Code
PM-2

Description/Size
Pick-Up with LED

List Price
£8.00

Offer Price
£5.20

• Magnetic pick-up tool with LED light
• Maximum pick-up weight: 3.5lbs
• Tool expands from 19-80cm
• Twist light head for ON/OFF
• Foam easy-grip comfort handle
• Complete with 3 LR44/1.5v batteries

SAVE

35%

3-in-1 LED Illuminated
Magnifier

Order Code
59-620-004

Description/Size
3-In-1 Magnifier

List Price
£8.20

Offer Price
£5.45

SAVE

33%

Illuminated Inspection Mirror with Pick-Up
O P T I C A L

• Designed for viewing inaccessible & poorly lit areas
• Consists of a 350mm flexible, chrome-plated    
  arm fitted with a 1.5V lamp and  threaded boss   
  which retains any 1 of the 3 mirrors 
  provided (14 & 23mm dia. concave magnifying, 
  30mm dia, plain, all set on 25mm arm)
• Blue annodised aluminium handle
• Powered by AA battery (not supplied)
• Also includes threaded magnetic pick up

Order Code
59-630-100

Description/Size
Inspection Set

List Price
£30.60

Offer Price
£21.40

PDF
1253

CLICK FOR

Head Band Illuminated Magnifier
Optical

• This Superior Head Band Magnifier provides the following features:
• Multi-coated Acrylic Lenses offer a choice of 4 magnification powers
  via combination of fixed , flip-up and monocle lenses: 1.5, 3.0, 9.0 and 10.5
• Bright dual LED illumination
• Tilt and Swivel LED adjustment
• Visor can be lifted and lowered as required
• Magnifier can be used when wearing glasses
• Fixed lens: 1.5X
• Flip-up lens: 1.5X
• Monocle lens: 7.5Xw

Order Code
59-650-747

Description/Size
Inspection Set

List Price
£15.60

Offer Price
£10.10

PDF
1318

CLICK FORSAVE

35%

SAVE

30%

• 3-in-1 LED illuminated magnifier has 3
  magnifications:
• 3-1/2” lens magnifies 2x
• 3/4” lens inside the 3-1/2” lens magnifies 4.5x
• 3/4” lens in the handle magnifies 9x
• The LED lights fully illuminate your viewing area
• Ergonomic handle makes it easy to hold the
  magnifier for longer periods of time

PDF
1537

CLICK FOR

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_c77aa7a899854cbf919fad62313f3140.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_f9683fb435d0426a8c6d655cc3eff89d.pdf
http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/1537.pdf
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3 Diopter 80 LED Bench Magnifier
Optical

Order Code
59-875-800

Description
7x Magnifier

List Price
£126.00

Offer Price
£88.20

Order Code
59-855-003

Description
Table Stand

List Price
£32.80

Offer Price
£22.95

PDF
1465

CLICK FOR

TABLE STAND
59-855-003

SAVE

30%

• Optical Glass Lens
• Magnification: 10x 
• Lens Diameter: 1” 
• Dimensions: 
1-13/16” x 2-5/16” x 2-7/16” 
• 3 Super Bright White LEDs
• 30mm Fold Out Ruler; 1mm Increments
• Self Standing Design 
• Black Zinc Alloy Body
• Leather Pouch
• Requires 4 x AG7 Batteries (Included) 

SAVE

35%

10x Illuminated
Desk Magnifier

Order Code
59-625-008

Description/Size
Desk Magnifier

List Price
£12.60

Offer Price
£8.15

Extension Inspection
Mirrors 50mm Diameter

Order
Code

59-685-015
59-685-030

Offer
Price

£9.65
£10.90

Description/
Size

Inspection Mirror
Inspection Mirror

List
Price

£14.90
£16.80

• These telescopic mirrors have a fully chromed 
  telescopic shaft and articulated mirror mounts
• Mirror can be set in any position for best viewing
  Shared specifications:
• Mirror diameter 50mm
• Fully folded length: 200mm 
• Handle: 
  Plastic grip 14mm diameter x 120mm long
  Individual specifications:
• 59-685-015: Fully Extended 400mm
• 59-685-030: Fully Extended 780mm

SAVE

35%

• Primary Acrylic Lens Mag (3x) & Dimensions (2” x 2”)
• Secondary Acrylic Spot Lens Mag (6x) &  Dia (3/4”)
• Bright White LED
• Sliding ON/OFF Switch
• Closed dimensions: 2-1/2” x 3-3/4”
• Fully opened dimensions: 2-1/2” x 6-1/2”
• 3 x AG10 Batteries & Lanyard Included

SAVE

30%

PDF
1504

CLICK FOR

Bifocal Magnification
Illuminated Pull-Out Magnifer

Order Code
59-680-030

Description/Size
Bifocal Magnifier

List Price
£5.20

Offer Price
£3.60

Deluxe Stereo Microscope
M I C R O S C O P E

Order Code
59-020-060

Description/Size
Deluxe Microscope

List Price
£480.00

Offer Price
£384.00

SAVE

20%

PDF
1502

CLICK FOR

PDF
1008

CLICK FOR

• LED illuminated Bench Magnifier
• Lens material: glass
• Magnification: 3 Diopter
• Lens Size: 190mm x 155mm
• Number of LEDʼs: 80
• Luminance: 1000 Lux
• LED Life: 20000h
• Input voltage 100-240v
• Power: 6.5w
• Bench clamp capacity: 5mm-60mm
• Lower arm length: 400mm
• Upper arm length: 400mm

• Deluxe stereo microscope 
  incorporating high quality optics
• Suitable for non-contact inspection 
• 2x & 4x objective lenses fitted in rotating turret 
• 10x eyepiece with adjustable centres & rubber 
  eyecups
• Fitted translucent stage plate & reversible black/
  white accessory stage plate
• Positive rack & pinion focussing
• Primary voltage 220v, operating voltage 12v 

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_6ab873ba573e4039b9d00fae7ba93607.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_eb578a6b6b2047d9bbc7ed333fe83686.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_f78af172fad043b281a8c60a26b2d778.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_789a3f4f740149a0bca0aa4d7b210acd.pdf
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Pocket Microscope
x20 & x40 mag

• Microscope is constructed as follows:
• Main body: aluminum, silver anodised                                
• Eyepiece: black plastic with integral pocket clip
• Focus stop: clear acrylic for light penetration
• Overall length: 120mm x 13mm diameter
• Model: 59-020-640
• Magnification: 40X 
• Measuring Scale: 2mm long x 
  0.02mm graduations

SAVE

35%

Hand Held Illuminated
Magnifier x14 Mag

Order Code
59-685-050

Description/Size
Illuminated Magnifier

List Price
£6.20

Offer Price
£4.30

• Magnification: 14X
• Glass Lens: 30mm diameter
• Illumination: 1 x White LED and 1 x UV LED
• Switch 1: Selects, White or UV  LED
• Switch 2: Light source On/Off
• Overall Length: 100mm
• Construction: Rigid plastic
• Power: 2 x CR2016 Batteries (included)
• Supplied with leatherette pouch

PDF
1334

CLICK FOR

SAVE

30%

Illuminated 
LED Eye Glasses

Order Code
59-615-455

Description/Size
Eye Glasses

List Price
£20.80

Offer Price
£14.55

PDF
1320

CLICK FOR

• Illuminated eye glasses with LED light
• 3 Interchangeable magnification lenses: 1.5x, 
  2.5x & 3.5x mag
• Bright LED light built in, with on/off button
• Spectacle style frame
• Black finish
• Powered by 3 x LR1130 Button cell batteries

SAVE

30%

Hand Held Illuminated
Magnifier x5 Mag

Order Code
59-671-004

Description/Size
Illuminated Magnifier

List Price
£24.40

Offer Price
£17.05

• Illuminated hand held magnifier
• 65mm Lens with LED back-light
• Super-bright LED
• ABS plastic housing & acrylic glass
• Powered by 2 x AA 1.5v (LR6) batteries
• Light on/off button
• Up to 20 hours of continuous 
  back-light operating time

SAVE

30%

10x mag
Simple Magnifier 

Order Code
59-600-010

Description/Size
Simple Magnifier

List Price
£12.50

Offer Price
£8.75

• This compact magnifier is supplied with a single 
  lens housed in a black anodised body, 
  and can be swivelled inside a polished chrome 
  outer case to protect the lens
• Lens diameter 14mm, magnification 10X

SAVE

30%

Order Code
59-020-640

Description/Size
Microscope 40x

List Price
£49.60

Offer Price
£32.20

PDF
1091

CLICK FOR

Illuminated Folding Table Magnifier 2x & 10x Mag
Optical

• Large Lens: Diameter 125mm, Magnification 2X
• Small Lens: Diameter 25mm, Magnification 10X
• Illumination:   2 x White LED bulbs
• Switch: Sliding On/Off  switch
• Construction:  Plastic and Metal Body
• Adjustment: Articulated arm with 3 clamps
• Table Stand: 150mm circular base has removable
  square insert graduated 0-75mm and 0-3”
• Power: 3 x AAA Batteries (not included)

SAVE

30%

Order Code
59-680-100

Description/Size
Illuminated Magnifier

List Price
£19.20

Offer Price
£13.40

PDF
1336

CLICK FOR

Graticule Magnifiers 7 & 10x Magnification
Optical

• A choice of 7x or 10x magnification which is 
  suitable for measurement of linear dimensions, 
  angles, radii and grid sizes depending on which 
  scale is  fitted.
• Each magnifier is fitted with a Metric No.2 (8) scale 
  0-20mm x 0.1mm grads. 
• Other scales are available separately, see scales 
  1 – 4 for specifications
• The main body is manufactured from black 
  anodized aluminum and incorporates a positive 
  focusing ring.
• Scales are fitted to the base of the clear acrylic 
  drawtube.
• Each magnifier is supplied in a velvet lined 
  leatherette case

SAVE

33%

PDF
1230

CLICK FOR

Order Code
59-660-001

Description/Size
7x Magnifier

List Price
£56.00

Offer Price
£37.50

Order Code
59-660-010

Description/Size
10x Magnifier

List Price
£54.00

Offer Price
£36.15

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_296fb0b0e82146cbbe2e56375908c57b.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_ec025e2725f54f6ba7061926c938768f.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_556be536177f4bf4bfa3bbc8fc405ef7.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_a1d8338953e34c36bb1c8f42848ec38f.pdf
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• Large LCD Display with optional
illuminated backlight
• 2 modes: Protractor and Level
• Measuring range: 4 x 90 degrees
• Resolution: 0.1 degree
• Accuracy: +/- 0.3 degrees
• Audible signal at: 0, 10, 20, 30, 40, 50,
  60, 70, 80, & 90 degrees
• Dimensions: 150 x 50 x 33mm
• Power supply: 3 x CR 2032 Lithium batteries

Electronic
Level

PDF
1104

CLICK FOR

Audio Edge
Finder

Order Code
AUD-EF

Description/Size
Audio Edge Finder

List Price
£176.00

Offer Price
£123.00

• Invalauble for precisely positioning tool holder 
  relative to the workpiece on C.N.C. and standard 
  type machine tools.
• When in contact with the workpiece edge this 
  highly sensitive tool emits a clear ‘beep’ together 
  with highly visible LED red light
• Contact Ball Dia: 10mm ± .001mm
• Ball Stem Length: 46mm
• Mounting Shank 20mm Dia:
  ± 0.012mm X 72mm long
• Overall length: 153mm
• Repeatability: Within .006mm
• Powered by 12v 23-A battery

SAVE

30%

Tuff Tape
Measuring Tapes

• High precision, robust ‘Tuff Tape’
• Special blade brake
• Marked: feet, inches, 1/32”, 1/16”, & 1/8”, cm & mm

Order
Code

CLT-3M
CLT-5M
CLT-7.5M
CLT-10M

Offer
Price

£2.45
£4.10
£7.40
£9.20

Description/
Size

Tuff Tape 3m
Tuff Tape 5m
Tuff Tape 7.5m
Tuff Tape 10m

List
Price

£3.50
£5.90
£10.60
£13.20

SAVE

30%

Order Code
59-017-150

Description/Size
Level/Protractor

List Price
£95.00

Offer Price
£63.65

Contour Profile
Gauge  

Order Code
52-470-260

Description/Size
Contour Gauge

List Price
£23.40

Offer Price
£14.95

• Gauge accurately reproduces complex profiles.
• Enables fast and easy fitting of various materials 
flush to required profile
• Manufactured from tough plastic to avoid
   corrosion
• One side is magnetic
• Maximum profile width: 260mm
• Maximum profile depth: 30mm

SAVE

36%

Universal Precision
Protractor

Order Code
51-500-000

Description/Size
Universal Protractor

List Price
£98.80

Offer Price
£66.20

• Allows internal & external angle measurement
• Outer angle range: 0-180º, Inner angle range: 
  40-180º
• Protractor scale graduated 320 x 1 degree
• Vernier scale reads in 2 minute divisions
• Accuracy +/- 2 mins.
• Blade bevelled at 45 one end & 60 on the other
• Blade length is 150mm
• 1 x right angle accessory

SAVE

33%

SAVE

33%

PDF
1014

CLICK FOR

Transfer Punch
Sets

Order
Code

52-482-025
52-482-028

Offer
Price

£17.95
£17.95

Description/
Size

25 piece metric set
28 piece imperial set

List
Price

£25.80
£25.80

• Metric: 47/8” long punches with indexed stand
• 1.0 - 13.0mm x 0.5mm increment
• Manufactured from heat treated tempered tool
  steel for long life
• Imperial 47/8” long punches with indexed stand
• 3/32” - 1/2” x 1/64” increment, plus 17/32”
• Manufactured from heat treated tempered tool 
  steel for long life

SAVE

30%

Mini Digital
Protractor

Order Code
59-018-050

Description/Size
Mini Digital Protractor

List Price
£40.80

Offer Price
£25.90

• Provides instant 360°
   digital inclination display
   of any angle. 
• Embedded magnets on both sides and the bottom
   which make it ideal for a variety of measurements 
• Measuring range: 360° (4 x 90°)
• Units of measurement: °, %, mm/in & in/ft
• Resolution: .01°
• Repeatability: .01° 
• Accuracy: ±.3°
• Voltage: 2 x 3V CR2032 Batteries

SAVE

36%

Plastic Hinged Folding Rule
Metric 2 Metre

Order Code
59-250-200

Description/Size
Plastic Hinged Folding Rule

List Price
£3.95

Offer Price
£2.75

• Folding metric 2 metre plastic rule 
• Manufactured in accordance with EU standard,
  Accuracy Class III
• Metric nine fold (ten part) and can
  be assembled at right angles
• Resistant to weather, abrasion,
  scratches and  chemicals
• Millimetre and centimetre
 embossed scale on both sides in black
• Item weight: 118g
• Product Dimensions (Folded): 230mm x 15mm x 2.8mm

SAVE

30%

PDF
1505

CLICK FOR

PDF
1336

CLICK FOR

Hi-Viz Measuring Tapes
EEC Class 2

• Tough plastic cases, bright colours for high visibilty.
• Power return lock, sliding tape lock.
• Yellow wear resistant tape coating.
• Marked: feet, inches, 1/32”, 1/16” & 1/8”, cm & mm.

Order
Code

LT-3M
LT-5M
LT-7M

Offer
Price

£1.80
£3.90
£7.00

Description/
Size

Tape 3m
Tape 5m
Tape 7.5m

List
Price

£2.80
£6.00
£10.80

SAVE

35%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_e42f6da58b9e4acca6db8cafab1bdab1.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_0eb098c71ef84d4bbaa92f8e716aa563.pdf
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For Full Product Specification Please Refer To Our Catalogue Or Call Our Sales Team
Scribers

Order Code List price Offer Price

SC-1 £5.30 £3.70

Straight Tungsten
Carbide Tipped Scriber

Retractable Tungsten
Carbide Tipped Scriber

Order Code List price Offer Price

SC-2 £4.50 £3.15

Straight
Steel Scriber

Order Code List price Offer Price

SC-5 £23.80 £16.65

Diamond
Tipped Scriber

Double Ended Tungsten
Carbide Tipped Scriber

Order Code List price Offer Price

SC-6 £7.50 £5.25

Double Ended
Steel Scriber

Order Code List price Offer Price

SC-3 £7.60 £5.30

Order Code List price Offer Price

SC-7 £7.60 £5.30

SAVE

30% PDF
1106

CLICK FOR

File Sets 
One & Two

Order Code
FILESET 1

Description/Size
165mm Long

List Price
£10.80

Offer Price
£7.20

Order Code
FILESET 2

Description/Size
145mm Long

List Price
£9.80

Offer Price
£6.50

• Supplied in a fitted vinyl wallet
• Consist of 12 shaped Swiss pattern needle files:
• Round  • Square  • Triangle  • Half-round
• Flat/warding  • Knife  • Hand  • Oval
• Barrette  • Round-edge  • Slitting  • Pippin

SAVE

33%

Gauges
  Steel feeler Gauge 

  0.5mm-1.0mm DIN 2275

Order Code
78-100-013

Description
Steel Feeler Gauge

List Price
£9.90

Offer Price
£6.90

• Steel Feeler Gauge manufactured to DIN 2275
• Range 0.5mm - 1.0mm
• 13 blades in 0.05mm increments
• Blades are protected & held in robust Steel case
• Blades can be selected & locked in open position
• Blade length: 87mm
• All blades have radiused ends

Gauges
  Brass feeler Gauge 

  0.5mm-1.0mm 

Order Code
78-222-013

Description
Brass Feeler Gauge

List Price
£26.40

Offer Price
£18.40

• Brass Feeler Gauge
• Range 0.5mm - 1.0mm
• 13 blades in 0.05mm increments
• Blades are protected & held in robust brass case
• Blades can be selected & locked in open position
• Blade length: 87mm
• All blades have radiused ends

SAVE

30%

SAVE

30%

Number
Punches

Order
Code

65-100-025
65-100-030
65-100-040
65-100-050
65-100-060
65-100-080

List
Price

£8.40 
£8.40 
£8.80 
£9.20 
£13.50 
£18.60 

Description/
Size

2.5mm Set
3.0mm Set
4.0mm Set
5.0mm Set
6.0mm Set
8.0mm Set

Offer
Price

£5.60
£5.60
£5.90
£6.15
£9.00
£12.40

PDF
1105

CLICK FOR

• Hand punches
  for permanent
  marking of
  metal objects
• Capable of
  indenting material
  up to 40 Rockwell
  C hardness
• Hardened and tempered for long
  life and maximum security
• Supplied in sturdy plastic boxes
• Letter punch sets contain
• Number punch sets contain 9 punches 0 to 9

Letter Punch
Sets

Order
Code

65-270-025
65-270-030
65-270-040
65-270-050
65-270-060
65-270-080

List
Price

£24.00 
£24.00 
£24.00 
£28.00 
£38.00 
£51.00 

Description/
Size

2.5mm Set A-Z + &
3.0mm Set A-Z + &
4.0mm Set A-Z + &
5.0mm Set A-Z + &
6.0mm Set A-Z + &
8.0mm Set A-Z + &

Offer
Price

£15.95
£15.95
£15.95
£18.70
£25.40
£34.00

• Punches for permanent marking of metal objects
• Indents material upto 40 Rockwell C hardness
• Hardened & tempered for long life
• Letter punch sets contain 27 punches A-Z plus &

SAVE

33%

PDF
1105

CLICK FOR

7 Piece
Knife Set

Order Code
TK-1000

Description/Size
7 Piece Knife Set

List Price
£2.40

Offer Price
£1.60

  TK-1000 7 Piece Knife Set
• 1 aluminium blade handle
• 6 assorted precision cutting blades
• Product Dimensions: 
  Weight: 28
  Width 65 mm
  Height 15 mm
  Length 205mm

SAVE

33%

PDF
1459

CLICK FOR

SAVE

33%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_db0ca3bb32a84690bc639ddcd082f452.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_249c175286c241fcaf84adf06c5c5f29.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_249c175286c241fcaf84adf06c5c5f29.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_39a3153d7fb54a018b7a3ac7280bd02b.pdf
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R E C E N T  I N T R O
  Reversible

  Countersink Set

Order Code
RC 3300

Description/Size
R/C Set

List Price
£115.00

Offer Price
£80.50

• Reversible Countersink set includes:
  - Mini Reversible - RC1000 (RC1000)
  - Medium Reversible - RC2000 (RC2000)
  - Large Reversible - RC2200 (RC2200)  

SAVE

30%

Option One
Deburring Promotion

Order Code
OPTION-1

Description/Size
Option One Set

List Price
£31.50

Offer Price
£22.00

SAVE

30%

R E C E N T  I N T R O
  Noga EZ Burr pro

  EB 1000 Blue

Order Code
EB 1000

Description/Size
EZ Burr Pro

List Price
£8.00

Offer Price
£5.60

• The new EZ tool from Noga incorporates two 
  components: a colour coded handle for easy 
  recognition and its own distinct blade
  Tool includes:
• 1 x EB Handle (EB5000)
• 1 x S10 Heavy Duty Blade 
  for use with aluminium, 
  steel & plastic

SAVE

30%

R E C E N T  I N T R O
  Noga EZ Burr pro

  EB 2000 Red

Order Code
EB 2000

Description/Size
EZ Burr Pro

List Price
£7.70

Offer Price
£5.35

• The new EZ tool from Noga incorporates two 
  components: a colour coded handle for easy 
  recognition and its own distinct blade
  Tool includes:
• 1 x EB Handle (EB5100)
• 1 x N1 Light Duty Blade for use 
  with aluminium, 
  steel & plastic

SAVE

30%

R E C E N T  I N T R O
  Noga EZ Burr pro
  EB 4000 Yellow

Order Code
EB 4000

Description/Size
EZ Burr Pro

List Price
£17.30

Offer Price
£12.10

• The new EZ tool from Noga incorporates two 
  components: a colour coded handle for easy 
  recognition and its own distinct blade
  Tool includes:
• 1 x EB Handle (EB50003)
• 1 x D50 Mini Scraper Blade for 
  scraping, trimming & 
  deburring of most materials

SAVE

30%

E-Z CHAM-BURR
C H A M  B U R R

E-Z CHAM-BURR

CREATE A PERFECT CHAMFER ON 
FERROUS AND NON-FERROUS METALS 

INCLUDING HARDENED STEELS,
TIMBER, FIBREGLASS AND PLASTICS

8-22MM 5/16-7/8”

INTRODUCING THE NEW

WORLDS FIRST
M2-HSS CHAMFER TOOL

SAVE

25%

SEARCH ‘LINEAR TOOLS’ 
ON YOUTUBE 
TO SEE THE E-Z CHAM 
BURR IN ACTION

®

HEAVY DUTY SINGLE PIECE
CONSTRUCTION

M2-HSS FOR EXTREME TOOL LIFE

CHAMFER AND DE-BURR BOLTS, PIPE, 
THREADED ROD, BAR AND DOWELS.

Order Code
CHAM-BURR

Description/Size
E-Z Cham-Burr

List Price
£20.80

Offer Price
£15.60

Trio Set

Order Code
RB 3000

Description/Size
Trio Set

List Price
£20.10

Offer Price
£14.00

  Set Includes:
• RB Handle with red sleeve & S20 blade
  (Brass & cast iron)
• RB Handle with blue sleeve & S10S
  blade
  (Steel & aluminium)
• RB Handle with yellow sleeve
  & S150 blade (plastic)

1/4”
HEX

SHANK

'S' Multi
Blade Pack

Order Code
BS9999

Description/Size
Multi Blade Pack

List Price
£27.00

Offer Price
£18.90

The Top Ten of ‘S’ Blades
• Pack includes the ten most popular S blades
• Ranges from S10-S70 covering most deburring
  applications from super fine to internal scraping
  in one new pack
• Included blades:
  1 x S10, S20, S30, S35, S10S, S101, S150, S202, S60
  & S70

SAVE

30%
PDF
1439

CLICK FOR

• FREE Noga handle with 10 x S10 deburring blades
• Order 10 x S10 blades and get free NB handle
• For use on steel, aluminium & plastics

PDF
1374

CLICK FOR

SAVE

30%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_faf8f60cf62041b4b1f27bdda3ff603e.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_fdce2103c86c42ac833214a345fdfb14.pdf
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Carpenters Square
Metric/Imperial

Order Code
7122-012

Description/Size
Carpenters Square Met/Imp

List Price
£38.80

Offer Price
£27.20

• Complete with Cast Steel Square Head and
  12”/300mm Stainless Steel Blade
• Square Head provides 90 and 45 degree angles
  and includes a spirit level and scribe point
• Stainless Steel Blade has ground edges
• Marked Metric on front face in 1mm increments
• Marked Inch on rear face in 1” with 1/16” and 1/8”
  graduations

SAVE

30%

Double Square
Metric/Imperial

Order Code
7205-266

Description/Size
Double Square Met/Imp

List Price
£39.00

Offer Price
£27.30

• Blade is hardened, tempered and satin chrome
  plated for longer life.
• Blade is adjustable for position in the accurately
  ground cast stock.
• Stock can also be used as a parallel.
• Graduation Readings: Both sides 32nds/64ths
  & 0.5mm/1.0mm

SAVE

30%

Double Square
Metric

Order Code
7205-756

Description/Size
Double Square Metric

List Price
£39.00

Offer Price
£27.30

• Blade is hardened, tempered and satin chrome
  plated for longer life.
• Blade is adjustable for position in the accurately
  ground cast stock.
• Stock can also be used as a parallel.
• Graduation Readings: Both sides 0.5mm & 1.0mm

SAVE

30%

Depth Gauge
Metric/Imperial

Order Code
7005-150

Description/Size
Depth Gauge Met/Imp

List Price
£13.00

Offer Price
£9.10

• Head manufactured from fully hardened steel
• Base measurement: 2½” wide x 1/8” thick
• Top surface: 1” wide x 1/8” thick
• Blade width: 5.2mm x 1mm
• Depth rule graduated both sides
• Front face graduated in 1mm steps
• Rear face graduated in 1/32” steps
• Squareness accuracy of Rule to Base:
  90˚ ±15 min

PDF
1563

CLICK FOR

SAVE

30%

Depth Gauge
Metric

Order Code
7005-M15

Description/Size
Depth Gauge Metric

List Price
£13.00

Offer Price
£9.10

SAVE

30%

• Head manufactured from fully hardened steel
• Base measurement: 2½” wide x 1/8” thick
• Top surface: 1” wide x 1/8” thick
• Blade width: 5.2mm x 1mm
• Depth rule graduated both sides
• Front face graduated in 1mm steps
• Rear face graduated in 1/32” steps
• Squareness accuracy of Rule to Base:
  90˚ ±15 min

Angle Finder Protractor
Measuring

SAVE

30%

• Angle Finder Protractor
• Used to check/inspect internal and external angles
• Made of stainless steel 1.2mm thick with
  polished finish
• Head size: 58mm x 113mm
• All three rotating arms can be tightened by
  central locking mechanism
• All markings are permanent
  etched and coloured black
• Measures angles from 0-180°
• Graduated in 1° increments
• Accuracy ± 1/2° (30’)

PDF
1569

CLICK FOROrder Code
51-555-180

Description/Size
Angle Finder Protractor

List Price
£48.00

Offer Price
£33.60

PDF
1564

CLICK FOR

PDF
1565

CLICK FOR

PDF
1566

CLICK FOR

PDF
1572

CLICK FOR

http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/1563.pdf
http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/15634.pdf
http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/1565.pdf
http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/1566.pdf
http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/1572.pdf
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Square End Protractor

Order Code
5177

Description/Size
Square End Protractor

List Price
£22.00

Offer Price
£15.40

• Square End Protractor
• Made of tempered steel with satin chrome finish
• Measures angles from 0-180°
• Head measures 90mm x 52mm x 1mm thick
• Accuracy ± 1/2°

PDF
1567

CLICK FOR
SAVE

30%

Round End Protractor

Order Code
5188

Description/Size
Round End Protractor

List Price
£22.00

Offer Price
£15.40

• Round End Protractor
• Made of tempered steel with satin chrome finish
• Measures angles from 0-180°
• Head measures 90mm x 52mm x 1mm thick
• Accuracy ± 1/2°

PDF
1568

CLICK FOR
SAVE

30%

Vernier Circumference & Diameter Tapes
Measuring

• Manufactured to DIN 866/2.
• Tape is 15mm wide
• Flexible tape measures both circumference (lower edge)
   and diameter (upper edge) in 0.1mm, graduations from the vernier scale.

SAVE

30%

PDF
1560

CLICK FOR

2 Sided Black Chrome Steel
Rule Metric/Imperial
EEC-Class 1

• Round end professional quality steel rule
• Non-glare, easy to read, black chrome finish
• Manufactured from high quality steel
• Rules conform to EEC-Class 1, Ref 73/362/EEC
• Fully hardened and tempered
• Rule Markings:
  Obverse side: 16ths, 32nds, 64ths,
  10ths, 20ths, 50ths, 100ths
Reverse side: 1.0mm, 0.5mm

PDF
1562

CLICK FOR

SAVE

30%

Order
Code

676-006FEZ
676-012FEZ
850-006FEZ
850-012FEZ

List
Price

£9.80
£16.90
£8.40
£14.50

Description/
Size

Rigid 150mm
Rigid 300mm
Flexible 150mm
Flexible 300mm

Offer
Price

£6.85
£11.80
£5.80
£10.10

2 Sided Steel Rule
Metric/Imperial
EEC-Class 1

• Square end professional quality steel rules
• Finish non-glare satin chrome
• Manufactured from high quality steel
• Rules conform to EEC-Class 1,
  Ref 73/362/EEC
• Fully hardened and tempered
• Rule Markings:
Front side: 64ths, 32nds
Reverse side: 1.0mm, 0.5mm

PDF
1561

CLICK FOR

SAVE

30%

Order
Code

266-006
266-012
266-024
266-036

List
Price

£11.00
£18.00
£40.00
£92.00

Description/
Size

150mm/6”
300mm/12”
600mm/24”
900mm/36”

Offer
Price

£7.70
£12.60
£28.00
£64.40

Order
Code

59-100-030
59-100-070
59-100-110
59-100-150
59-100-190
59-100-230

List
Price

£88.00
£106.00
£164.00
£252.00
£378.00
£540.00

Description/
Size

Circumference (mm) - 60-950          Diameter (mm) - 20-300
Circumference (mm) - 940-2200     Diameter (mm) - 300-700 
Circumference (mm) - 2190-3460   Diameter (mm) - 700-1100
Circumference (mm) - 3450-4720   Diameter (mm) - 1100-1500
Circumference (mm) - 4710-5980   Diameter (mm) - 1500-1900 
Circumference (mm) - 5960-7230   Diameter (mm) - 1900-2300

Offer
Price

£61.60
£74.20
£114.80
£176.40
£264.00
£378.00

• 360-Degree Portable Swivel Vacuum Base Vice
V A C U U M   V I C E 

Order Code
52-210-070

Description
Vacuum Base Vice

List Price
£21.95

Offer Price
£17.50

• Light weight and portable vacuum base vice
  with 360-degree 90-degree tilt head
• Powerful suction mechanism that securely
  attaches the vice to any smooth, flat surface 
• Swivel-head can be positioned in just about any
  configuration and locks in place with a high torque
  lock-ring.
• Complete with Steel V-grooved jaws and removable
  soft grip rubber jaws
• Jaw width: 70mm (2.75”)
• Max jaw opening: 63.5mm (2.5”) with soft jaws in place
• Max jaw opening: 70mm (2.75”) with hard jaws in place
• Throat depth: 35mm (1.375”)
• Max height of vice: 155mm
• Base dimensions: 155mm x 155mm x 155mm
• Materials: Aluminum, rubber, metal

SAVE

20%

Parallel
Set

• 10 pairs of hardened & ground parallels
• 1/2, 5/8, 3/4, 7/8, 1, 1-1/2, 1-1/4, 1-3/8, 1-1/2 & 
  1-5/8”
• Length: 6” • Width: 1/8”
• Parallelism accuracy: .0002”
• Matched pair accuracy: .0003”
• Supplied in fitted case

Order Code
52-437-010U

Description/Size
Parallel Set

List Price
£71.60

Offer Price
£49.90

http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/1567.pdf
http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/1568.pdf
http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/1560.pdf
http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/1562.pdf
http://www.lineartools.co.uk/PDFs/1561.pdf
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• Conform to EEC-Class 1, Ref 73/362/EEC
• Manufactured from high quality steel
• Fully hardened and tempered
• Polished stainless steel finish
• Graduations etched from precise glass masters
   for repeated accuracy

Flexible Steel Rules
150mm / 6" & 300mm / 12" 

SAVE

30%

• Set contains 8 assorted Pin punches
• Manufactured from tool steel
• Both ends hardened and tempered
   between 45-52 HRC
• Black Oxide Finish
• Knurled body gives positive grip
• Overall length: 4”
• Parallel length: 5/8”
• Set supplied in a fitted plastic wallet with size
   markings

Pin Punch Set 8 Piece

Order Code
6322-608

Description/Size
8 Piece Pin Punch Se

List Price
£26.80

Offer Price
£18.75

• 3 Piece Combination Punch Set
• 1 x 5/32” Drive Pin Punch
• 1 x 5/32” Centre Punch
• 1 x Scriber
• All tools manufactured from tool steel with black
   oxide finish Knurled body for improved grip.
• Each punch is 4” in length
• Hardened both ends

Combination Punch Set
3 Piece

Order Code
6444-903

Description/Size
3 Piece Combi Punch Set

List Price
£9.00

Offer Price
£6.30

• Set contains 5 assorted centre punches
   with a selection of precision ground
   point sizes
• Manufactured from tool steel
• Both ends hardened and tempered between 45-52
   HRC
• Black Oxide Finish
• Knurled body gives positive grip
• Set supplied in a fitted plastic wallet with size
   markings

Centre Punch Set 5 piece

Order Code
6211-605

Description/Size
Centre Punch Set 5 Piece

List Price
£17.20

Offer Price
£12.00

SAVE

30%

SAME 
QUALITY 

LOWER 
PRICE!

• Set contains 5 assorted Long Pin punches
• Manufactured from tool steel
• Both ends hardened and tempered between 45-52
   HRC
• Black Oxide Finish
• Knurled body gives positive grip
• Overall length: 205mm
• Parallel length: 100mm
• Set supplied in a fitted plastic wallet with size
   markings

Long Punch Set 5 piece

Order Code
6333-805

Description/Size
Long Punch Set 5 Piece

List Price
£25.20

Offer Price
£17.60

SAVE

30%

SAVE

30%

• These satin chrome plated gauges provide easy
   and accurate measurements of holes and slots
• Two plungers under equal and constant spring
   pressure can be locked between the  walls of a
   slot or across the diameter of a hole.
• Final size is determined by measuring across the
   points of the plungers with a micrometer or caliper 
• Plunger tips are hardened and
   ground with radiussed ends
• Knurled knob at the top of handle is
   used for locking the plungers
• Gauges have a satin chrome finish
• Set of 6 - A-F 8-150mm   5/16-6”

Order
Code

850-006F
850-012F

Offer
Price

£1.50
£3.05

Description/
Size

Steel Rule 150mm/6”
Steel Rule 300mm/12”

List
Price

£2.20
£4.40

• Conform to EEC-Class 1, Ref 73/362/EEC
• Manufactured from high quality steel
• Fully hardened and tempered
• Polished stainless steel finish
• Graduations etched from precise glass masters
   for repeated accuracy

Rigid Steel Rules
150mm / 6" & 300mm / 12"

Order
Code

676-006
676-012

Offer
Price

£1.80
£3.45

Description/
Size

Steel Rule 150mm/6”
Steel Rule 300mm/12”

List
Price

£2.60
£4.95

SAVE

30%

Order Code
3T-6

Description/Size
Telescopic Hole gauge Set

List Price
£84.00

Offer Price
£58.80

PDF
1289

CLICK FOR

Telescopic Hole
Gauge Set

SAVE

30%

SAVE

30%

Round Bar
Centre Finder

Order Code
4222-100

Description/Size
Centre Finder

List Price
£12.80

Offer Price
£8.95

• Accurately and quickly locates centre on round
  work pieces.
• 3/8” shank located in drill chuck or collet.
• Centre obtained when pointer lines up with line
  on shaft.
• Satin Chrome Finish.

SAVE

30%

• Handy gages for measuring
   cylindrical bores, bearing
   work and for gaging slots
• Made from polished
   stainless steel
• Clearly etched graduations 
   for inch on one side and mm on the other one
• 53-888-006 Spec:
• Front Side: 1-16mm in 0.1mm increments
• Reverse Side: 1/64-5/8” in 1/64” increments
• 53-888-012 Spec
• Front Side: 15-30mm in 0.1mm increments
• Reverse Side: 19/32-13/16” in 1/64” increments

Stainless Steel
Taper Gauges

SAVE

30%

Order
Code

53-888-006
53-888-012

Offer
Price

£4.85
£8.10

Description/
Size

Taper Gauge
Taper Gauge

List
Price

£6.95
£11.60

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_5da19ad16e27452ea8ae17e4223880ed.pdf
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Order Code
5035-300

Description/Size
Surface Gauge

List Price
£58.60

Offer Price
£41.00

Spring Dividers

• Solid nut style
• Easy adjustment over entire range
• Balanced legs with uniform tension
• Polished natural steel finish.
• Overall Length: 150mm
  Maximum Opening: 100mm
• Overall Length: 200mm
  Maximum Opening: 150mm
• Overall Length: 250mm
  Maximum Opening: 210mm

• Solid nut style
• Easy adjustment over entire range
• Balanced legs with uniform tension
• Polished natural steel finish

Internal Spring Calipers

SAME 
QUALITY 

LOWER 
PRICE!

SAVE

30%

SAME 
QUALITY 

LOWER 
PRICE!

External Spring Calipers

• External Spring Caliper
• Solid nut style
• Easy adjustment over entire range
• Balanced legs with uniform tension
• Polished natural steel finish.

SAVE

30%

SAME 
QUALITY 

LOWER 
PRICE!

Order
Code

8122-444
8122-666
8122-888

List
Price

£9.00
£10.80
£13.00

Offer
Price

£6.30
£7.55
£9.10

Description/
Size

100mm
150mm
210mm

• T-handles slide both ways for tightening 
• Hardnened & tempered split collet chucks for
  positive grip
• Knurled & hardened clamping nut
• Spring tension holds handle in desired position
• Wrench body has machined centre for use with
  lathe centres

• Consists of Two Precision Ground Pieces
  which Slide Smoothly on Each Other
• Locked into Position by Set Screws
• Supplied in Vinyl Pouch
• Inch / Metric
• 6 Piece Set includes sizes:
  3/8” - 1/2”
  1/2” - 11/16”
  11/16” - 15/16”
  5/16” - 1-5/16”
  1-5/16” - 1-3/4”
  1-3/4” - 2-1/4”

SAVE

30%

Order
Code

8344-444
8344-666
8344-888

List
Price

£9.00
£10.80
£13.00

Offer
Price

£6.30
£7.55
£9.10

Description/
Size

4”
6”
8”

Order
Code

8233-444
8233-666
8233-888

List
Price

£9.00
£10.80
£13.00

Offer
Price

£6.30
£7.55
£9.10

Description/
Size

4”
6”
8”

• Hardened and ground base
• Ground vee groove in base
  for mounting on cylindrical
  work
• Retractable pins provided
  in the base for work against
  edge of flat surface
• 4mm double ended scriber
  with hardened points for
  marking out
• Will also hold 6mm spigots
• Fine adjustment of spindle
  may be made at any angle 
above or below the base
• Base Size:  2 x 63 x 27.5
• Pillar 1 length: 225mm
• Pillar 1 length: 300mm

Surface Gauge
Large Base with 2 Pillars

SAVE

30%

6 Pcs Adjustable
Parallel Set

SAME 
QUALITY 

LOWER 
PRICE!

SAVE

30%

Order Code
S-110-6

Description/Size
6 Piece Parallel Set 

List Price
£88.00

Offer Price
£61.60

Chuck Type Tap Wrenches

Order
Code

4311-211
4311-226
4311-236

List
Price

£8.50
£21.95
£27.30

Offer
Price

£5.95
£15.36
£19.11

Jaw
Type

Solid
Ratchet
Ratchet

Tap Size
(mm)

1.5 - 4.0
4.0 - 6.25
6.25 - 12.50

SAME 
QUALITY 

LOWER 
PRICE!

SAVE

30%

Tap Size
(Inch

1/16-5/32”
5/32-1/4”
1/4-1/2”

• Manufactured from alloy steel with black oxide
  finish.
• Suitable for holding needle files, drills, taps,
  reamers, pin gauges and wires.
• Body is knurled for easy rotation between
  forefinger and thumb.
• Body has a complete through hole to enable
  clamping of pins and wires.
• Set suppied in vinyl wallet.
• Pin Vice Capacity:
  Metric:  0-1.0mm,   0.75-1.5mm,   1.25-3.0mm
  3.0-5.0mm

Pin Vice
Set

SAME 
QUALITY 

LOWER 
PRICE!

SAVE

30%

Order Code
6111-004

Description/Size
Pin Vice Set 

List Price
£24.90

Offer Price
£17.40

SAME 
QUALITY 

LOWER 
PRICE!

PDF
1032

CLICK FOR

• Made from precision ground tool steel
• Includes offset indicator holder & improved chuck 
  design for holding attachments
• Attachments readily interchangeable
• Tool adapts to countless applications
• Attachments snap into chuck & clamp to ball
   swivel joint which permits adjustments to angular 
  positions or true concentricity
• Probe holder: 3/8” shank
• Point probe
• Ball probe: 0.250”
• Disc probe: 0.100”
• Indicator attachment: 0.230” & 0.200”

Wiggler
Set

SAME 
QUALITY 

LOWER 
PRICE!

SAVE

30%

Order Code
4111-004

Description/Size
Wiggler Set

List Price
£16.00

Offer Price
£11.20

Firm Joint
Jenny Calipers

Order Code
8455-444

Description/Size
4”Firm Joint Jenny Caliper

List Price
£8.70

Offer Price
£5.95

SAVE

30%

Order Code
8455-666

Description/Size
6”Firm Joint Jenny Caliper

List Price
£8.80

Offer Price
£6.15

SAME 
QUALITY 

LOWER 
PRICE!

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_082d9e8aef4f429bb1bfdb5af5da8da4.pdf
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Hss Countersink Sets
C O U N T E R S I N K S

• 3 countersink sets:
• 28-321-SET, 90 degree 3 flute:
  6.3, 8.3, 10.4, 12.4, 16.5, 20.5mm
• 28-325-SET, 90 degree 0 flute:
  2-5, 5-10, 10-15, 15-20mm
• 28-328-SET, 90 degree hex shank:
  6.3, 8.3, 10.4, 12.4, 16.5, 20.5mm
• Sets supplied in fitted box
• 28-321-SET: Six piece set
• 28-325-SET: Four piece set
• 28-328-SET: Six piece set

Order Code
28-321-SET

Description
6.3-20.5 Set

List Price
£131.00

Offer Price
£65.50

Order Code
28-325-SET

Description
2.0-20.0 Set

List Price
£134.40

Offer Price
£67.20

Order Code
28-328-SET

Description
6.3-20.5 Set

List Price
£158.60

Offer Price
£79.30

60° Three Flute
Countersinks DIN 334C

Hss 90 Degree
Tapershank Countersinks

Hss 90 Degree Zero
Flute Countersinks

• Countersink 90 deg Straight Shank Zero Flute
• Manufactured to DIN 335C
• Material: HSS
• Silver Finish

PDF
1081

CLICK FOR

Order 
Code

Head
Size

Shank
Dia

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

28-325-050 2-5 45 £17.20 £9.45

28-325-100 5-10 48 £22.80 £12.50

28-325-150 10-15 65 £42.20 £23.20

28-325-200 15-20 85 £52.40 £28.80

28-325-250 20-25 102 £78.80 £43.30

• Countersink 90 deg Taper Shank 3 Flute
• Manufactured to DIN 335D-90 deg.
• Morse Taper Shanks
• Material: HSS
• Silver Finish

PDF
1081

CLICK FOR

Order 
Code

Head
Size

Shank
Dia

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

28-343-165 16.5 85.0 £51.40 £28.90

28-343-205 20.5 100.0 £65.80 £36.15

28-343-250 25.0 105.0 £70.80 £38.90

28-343-310 31.0 115.0 £103.40 £56.85

28-343-400 40.0 140.0 £185.00 £101.75

28-343-500 50.0 150.0 £280.00 £154.00

28-343-630 63.0 175.0 £430.00 £236.50

• Countersink 60 deg Straight Shank 3 Flute
• Manufactured to DIN 334C-60 deg.
• Material: HSS
• Silver Finish

Order 
Code

Head
Size

Shank
Dia

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

28-324-063 6.3 45 £14.00 £7.70

28-324-083 8.3 50 £15.80 £8.65

28-324-104 10.4 50 £18.60 £10.20

28-324-124 12.4 56 £21.40 £11.75

28-324-165 16.5 63 £29.20 £16.05

28-324-205 20.5 67 £74.40 £40.90

28-324-250 25.0 71 £128.00 £70.50

PDF
1081

CLICK FOR

PDF
1081

CLICK FOR

SAVE

50%

SAVE

45%

SAVE

45%

SAVE

45%

Order Code
28-650-SET

Description/Size
M3-M10 Set

List Price
£172.80

Offer Price
£77.75

HSS Counterbore
Set

Hss 90 Degree
Hex Shank Countersinks

• Countersink 90 deg Hex Shank 3 Flute
• Manufactured to DIN 335C
• Material: HSS
• Silver Finish

PDF
1081

CLICK FOR

Order 
Code

Head
Size

Shank
Dia

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

28-328-263 6.3 31 £13.80 £7.15

28-328-283 8.3 31 £18.00 ££9.35

28-328-304 10.4 34 £22.20 £11.50

28-328-324 12.4 35 £28.60 £14.85

28-328-365 16.5 40 £33.80 £17.50

28-328-405 20.5 41 £43.40 £22.50

• 4 flute capscrew counterbores
• Straight shank
• Includes M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10
• Manufactured to DIN 373

PDF
1050

CLICK FOR• 4 flute HSS capscrew counterbores
• Straight shank
• Manufactured to DIN 373

HSS Straight Shank
Counterbores DIN 373

Order 
Code

Cap
Dia

Cut
Dia

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

28-650-003 M3 6.0 £27.50 £12.35

28-650-004 M4 8.0 £25.90 £11.65

28-650-005 M5 10.0 £27.70 £12.35

28-650-006 M6 11.0 £29.30 £13.15

28-650-008 M8 15.0 £47.40 £21.30

28-650-010 M10 18.0 £57.70 £25.95

28-650-012 M12 20.0 £61.20 £27.50

28-650-014 M14 24.0 £66.00 £29.70

28-650-016 M16 26.0 £69.30 £31.15

28-650-020 M20 32.5 £117.20 £52.70

SAVE

45%

SAVE

55%

SAVE

55%

Hss 90 Degree
3 Flute Countersinks

• Countersink 90 deg Straight Shank 3 Flute
• Manufactured to DIN 335C-90 deg.
• Material: HSS
• Silver Finish

PDF
1081

CLICK FOR

Order 
Code

Head
Size

Shank
Dia

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

28-321-063 6.3 5 £13.20 £7.25

28-321-083 8.3 6 £15.60 £8.55

28-321-104 10.4 6 £17.80 £9.75

28-321-124 12.4 8 £21.00 £11.55

28-321-165 16.5 10 £28.00 £15.40

28-321-205 20.5 10 £36.00 £19.80

28-321-250 25.0 10 £71.80 £39.45

SAVE

45%
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• Industrial Quality Tap Set
• Material: HSS
• Manufactured to: ISO-529
• Range: M3- M12 Metric Coarse Straight Flute Taps
• 3 Pieces of each size: First, Second and Plug
• Thread Sizes: M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10 and M12
• Supplied in a fitted Index Box

PDF
1376

CLICK FORSAVE

78%

Order Code
21-500-SET

Description/Size
HSS Tap Set M3-M12

List Price
£384.00

Offer Price
£84.50

HSS & Tapping Drill Set M3-M12: ISO-529 / DIN-338
A C C E S S O R I E S

• 7 x HSS 3 Piece Tap Sets: ISO-529
• 7 x HSS Split Dies: ISO-965 (BS-1127)
• 1 x Straight Adjustable Tap Wrench
• 1 x Adjustable Die Stock
• 1 x Screwdriver for Die Stock Adjustment
• Supplied in a Deluxe Fitted Case

Order Code
21-599-SET

Description/Size
HSS Tap & Die Set

List Price
£362.00

Offer Price
£90.50

• HSS Metric Coarse Hand 
  Taps, Ground Threads
• M3-M12 in sets of 3 
  pieces
• HSS Twist Drills in 
  recommended tapping 
  sizes: 2.5, 3.3, 4.2, 5.0, 6.8, 
  8.5 & 10.2mm
• 1 x Tap Wrench

SAVE

78%

Order Code
21-550-SET

Description/Size
HSS Drill & Tap Set

List Price
£445.00

Offer Price
£97.00

PDF
1380

CLICK FOR

PDF
1377

CLICK FOR

HSS Tap Set M3-M12: ISO-529
A C C E S S O R I E S

HSS Tap & Die Set M3-M12: ISO-529 / 965
A C C E S S O R I E S

• Holds taps for hand tapping use
• Knurled handles for better grip
• Die cast alloy body, Bright chrome finish

TapSize 
(Inch)

1/16-1/4”
1/16-1/2”
1/4-3/4”
1/16-1/2”

Order
Code

TW-065
TW-013
TW-020
TW-SET

List
Price

£8.00
£11.30
£16.80
£19.10

Offer
Price

£6.00
£8.45
£12.60
£14.30

Tap Size
(mm)

2.0-6.0
4.0-9.0
6.0-20.0
2.0-9.0

SAVE

25%

A/F
Range

2.0-6.5
2.2-8.0
4.0-12.5
2.0-8.0

Heavy Duty
Tap Wrenches

• Widest range available for tap size: 1/8” - 1/2” (M3-M12)
Equivalent to at least two conventional tap wrenches
• Patented revolutionary cam lock system
• Quick action clamping for easy replacement
• Tap will never release during use
• Heavy duty design for extra long life
• Capable of handling extreme torque
• Can also be used as a hand drill for sizes 5/64” - 5/16”
• A/F range: 2-9mm

PATENTED

SAVE

25%

Adjustable
Tap Wrenches

Order Code
4300-350

Description/Size
Cam Lock Tap Wrench

List Price
£54.40

Offer Price
£40.80

Cam Lock Tap Wrench
With Removable Collet

Order
Code

STW-M12
STW-M14
STW-M20
STW-M42

List
Price

£9.50
£12.80
£22.60
£100.00

Offer
Price

£7.10
£9.60
£16.90
£75.00

Tap
Size

M1.4-M12
M5-M14
M6-M20
M14-M42

A/F Range
(mm)

2.6-9.5
2.6-11.5
4.5-14
7.0-26

SAVE

25%

• All steel construction 
• Tap and Reamer Wrenches are suitable for 
  continuous and heavy-duty use.
• Bar type handles are chrome plated with 
  knurled ends

SAVE

75%

PDF
1101

CLICK FOR

PDF
1101

CLICK FOR

PDF
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CLICK FOR

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_5020027645554c8ca0c5bfc6ab402dd9.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_5020027645554c8ca0c5bfc6ab402dd9.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_02f09cd6fc5a4283bd490f29ce486d7a.pdf
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Metric Coarse Taps
Singles, ISO-529

Metric Coarse Taps - Set of 3

ISO-529

SAVE BETWEEN 78%-82%

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch (mm)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-500-020 M2 x 0.4 £92.60 £16.70

21-500-025 M2.5 x 0.45 £80.00 £14.40

21-500-030 M3 x 0.5 £58.80 £12.90

21-500-035 M3.5 x 0.6 £64.00 £11.50

21-500-040 M4 x 0.7 £51.60 £9.40

21-500-050 M5 x 0.8 £57.80 £10.40

21-500-060 M6 x 1.0 £57.20 £10.30

21-500-080 M8 x 1.25 £66.20 £14.60

21-500-100 M10 x 1.5 £77.80 £17.00

21-500-120 M12 x 1.75 £107.00 £23.50

21-500-140 M14 x 2.0 £140.00 £26.00

21-500-160 M16 x 2.0 £160.00 £29.60

21-500-200 M20 x 2.5 £254.00 £51.00

Metric Coarse Taps - Individuals

ISO-529

SAVE UP TO 82%

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch

Type Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-500-031 3 x 0.5 Taper £19.60 £4.30

21-500-032 3 x 0.5 2nd £19.60 £4.30

21-500-033 3 x 0.5 Plug £19.60 £4.30

21-500-041 4 x 0.7 Taper £17.30 £3.20

21-500-042 4 x 0.7 2nd £17.30 £3.20

21-500-043 4 x 0.7 Plug £17.30 £3.20

21-500-051 5 x 0.8 Taper £19.30 £3.50

21-500-052 5 x 0.8 2nd £19.30 £3.50

21-500-053 5 x 0.8 Plug £19.30 £3.50

21-500-061 6 x 1.0 Taper £19.20 £3.50

21-500-062 6 x 1.0 2nd £19.20 £3.50

21-500-063 6 x 1.0 Plug £19.20 £3.50

21-500-081 8 x 1.25 Taper £22.30 £4.90

21-500-082 8 x 1.25 2nd £22.30 £4.90

21-500-083 8 x 1.25 Plug £22.30 £4.90

21-500-101 10 x 1.5 Taper £26.00 £5.70

21-500-102 10 x 1.5 2nd £26.00 £5.70

21-500-103 10 x 1.5 Plug £26.00 £5.70

21-500-121 12 x 1.75 Taper £35.80 £7.90

21-500-122 12 x 1.75 2nd £35.80 £7.90

21-500-123 12 x 1.75 Plug £35.80 £7.90

21-500-141 14 x 2.0 Taper £46.80 £8.80

21-500-142 14 x 2.0 2nd £46.80 £8.80

21-500-143 14 x 2.0 Plug £46.80 £8.80

21-500-161 16 x 2.0 Taper £53.60 £9.90

21-500-162 16 x 2.0 2nd £53.60 £9.90

21-500-163 16 x 2.0 Plug £53.60 £9.90

21-500-201 20 x 2.5 Taper £85.00 £17.20

21-500-202 20 x 2.5 2nd £85.00 £17.20

21-500-203 20 x 2.5 Plug £85.00 £17.20

BSW Taps - Set of 3

ISO-529

SAVE BETWEEN 80-81%

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch (mm)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-502-612 5/32 x32 £74.40 £13.40

21-502-613 3/16 x24 £79.00 £14.20

21-502-614 1/4 x 20 £74.20 £13.30

21-502-615 5/16 x18 £86.40 £15.30

21-502-616 3/8 x 16 £106.00 £18.90

21-502-617 7/16 x14 £155.00 £27.90

21-502-618 1/2 x 12 £136.00 £24.60

21-502-619 9/16 x12 £183.00 £32.80

21-502-620 5/8 x 11 £208.00 £37.20

21-502-621 3/4 x 10 £304.00 £54.20

BSF Taps - Set of 3

ISO-529

SAVE BETWEEN 80-82%

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch (mm)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-503-322 1/4 x 26 £83.20 £14.60

21-503-323 5/16 x 22 £99.40 £17.50

21-503-324 3/8 x 20 £120.40 £21.60

21-503-325 7/16 x 18 £181.00 £31.60

21-503-326 1/2 x 16 £157.40 £27.60

21-503-327 9/16 x 16 £266.00 £46.80

21-503-328 5/8 x 14 £238.00 £41.20

21-503-329 3/4 x 12 £346.00 £60.50

PDF
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PDF
1154
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UNF Taps - Set of 3

ISO-529

SAVE BETWEEN 80-82%

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch (mm)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-504-462 1/4 x 28 £74.00 £13.30

21-504-463 5/16 x24 £84.20 £15.00

21-504-464 3/8 x 24 £104.00 £18.70

21-504-465 7/16 x20 £153.00 £27.50

21-504-466 1/2 x 20 £137.00 £25.80

21-504-467 9/16 x18 £230.00 £41.40

21-504-468 5/8 x 18 £207.00 £37.40

21-504-469 3/4 x 16 £299.00 £54.00

PDF
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UNC Taps - Set of 3

ISO-529

SAVE BETWEEN 80-81%

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch (mm)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-507-742 1/4 x 20 £63.80 £12.20

21-507-743 5/16 x18 £73.80 £13.90

21-507-744 3/8 x 16 £90.60 £17.20

21-507-745 7/16 x14 £132.00 £25.00

21-507-746 1/2 x 13 £118.00 £22.20

21-507-747 9/16 x12 £199.00 £37.60

21-507-748 5/8 x 11 £182.80 £34.30

21-507-749 3/4 x 10 £263.00 £49.70

PDF
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Metric Fine Taps - Set of 3

ISO-529

SAVE 84% 

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch (mm)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-505-630 3.0 x 0.35 £78.60 £12.70

21-505-640 4.0 x 0.5 £71.80 £11.20

21-505-650 5.0 x 0.5 £76.40 £12.30

21-505-660 6.0 x 0.5 £87.80 £13.90

21-505-665 6.0 x 0.75 £72.80 £11.60

21-505-680 8.0 x 0.75 £101.60 £16.20

21-505-685 8.0 x 1.0 £83.40 £13.30

21-505-705 10.0 x 1.25 £102.00 £16.20

21-505-720 12.0 x 1.25 £136.60 £21.40

PDF
1151

CLICK FOR

Metric Fine Second Taps 

ISO-529

SAVE BETWEEN 83-84% 

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch

Type Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-505-652 5.0 x 0.5 2nd £27.80 £4.40

21-505-667 6.0 x 0.75 2nd £27.60 £4.40

21-505-682 8.0 x 0.75 2nd £37.80 £6.00

21-505-687 8.0 x 1.0 2nd £31.80 £5.10

21-505-702 10.0 x 1.0 2nd £37.00 £5.80

21-505-707 10.0 x 1.25 2nd £37.00 £5.80

21-505-722 12.0 x 1.25 2nd £51.20 £8.10

21-505-727 12.0 x 1.5 2nd £51.20 £8.10

21-505-742 14.0 x 1.5 2nd £66.80 £8.10

21-505-752 16.0 x 1.5 2nd £76.40 £12.20

21-505-762 18.0 x 1.0 2nd £132.60 £21.20

21-505-772 18.0 x 1.5 2nd £107.00 £17.90

21-505-782 20.0 x 1.5 2nd £121.20 £19.30

21-505-792 25.0 x 1.5 2nd £177.00 £28.10

21-505-802 30.0 x 1.5 2nd £270.00 £43.20

PDF
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APPLICATION:
Suitable for hand and machine tapping of through 
and blind holes
TECHNICAL:
• Taps Metric Fine Straight Flute
• Manufactured to ISO 529
• Tolerance Class 2 for 6H fit
• Silver finish

PDF
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PDF
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SAVE

84%

SAVE BETWEEN

78-82%

SAVE UP TO

82%

SAVE BETWEEN

80-81%

SAVE BETWEEN

83-84%

SAVE BETWEEN

80-82%

SAVE BETWEEN

80-81%

SAVE BETWEEN

80-82%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_520e229efae646dfa78c0fdf2363314e.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_4932aff16d114a4688777de4d11883cf.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_df775d363c9443e193e010d038cb0967.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_00c87e7a18eb4a68941fad8ef4cb4ea7.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_dd9bdb7bc1444449bf7b3417dca07edb.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_dd9bdb7bc1444449bf7b3417dca07edb.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_8e7ff14ceacb461d912350ad0580225d.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_8e7ff14ceacb461d912350ad0580225d.pdf
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APPLICATION:
Used for threading bolts, 
studs, rods and other 
applications that require 
external threads
TECHNICAL:
• HSS Circular Split Dies   • Manufactured to BS 1127
• Tolerance 6g	       • Silver finish

Metric Coarse Dies
BS 1127

Metric Coarse Circular Split Dies

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch 
(mm)

Out-
side
Dia (“)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-600-025 2.5  x 0.45 13/16 £79.80 £16.00

21-600-030 3 x 0.5 13/16 £46.50 £9.30

21-600-040 4 x 0.7 13/16 £46.50 £9.30

21-600-045 4.5 x 0.75 13/16 £58.50 £11.70

21-600-050 5 x 0.8 13/16 £46.50 £9.30

21-600-060 6 x 1.0 1 £55.50 £11.00

21-600-070 7 x 1.0 1 £70.50 £14.10

21-600-080 8 x 1.25 1 £55.50 £11.00

21-600-100 10 x 1.5 1 £55.50 £11.00

21-600-125 12 x 1.75 1 £57.20 £11.40

21-600-120 12 x 1.75 1-5/16 £82.00 £16.40

21-600-140 14 x 2.0 1-5/16 £100.00 £20.00

21-600-160 16 x 2.0 1-1/2 £95.50 £19.10

21-600-180 18 x 2.5 1-1/2 £141.50 £35.20

21-600-200 20 x 2.5 1-1/2 £141.50 £35.20

21-600-220 22 x 2.5 2 £141.50 £35.20

21-600-240 24 x 3.0 2 £141.50 £35.20

21-600-270 27 x 3.0 2 £141.50 £35.20

21-600-300 30 x 3.5 2 £141.50 £35.20

Metric Fine Circular Split Dies

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch 
(mm)

Out-
side
Dia (“)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-610-030 3 x 0.35 13/16 £97.20 £19.40

21-610-040 4 x 0.5 13/16 £63.00 £12.60

21-610-050 5 x 0.5 13/16 £63.00 £12.60

21-610-060 6 x 0.75 13/16 £63.00 £12.60

21-610-065 6.0 x 0.5 13/16 £63.00 £12.60

21-610-080 8 x 1.0 1 £74.50 £14.90

21-610-085 8 x 0.75 1 £94.80 £19.00

21-610-100 10 x 1.0 1 £74.50 £14.90

21-610-102 10.0 x 0.75 1 £94.80 £19.00

21-610-105 10 x 1.25 1 £74.50 £14.90

21-610-120 12 x 1.0 1-5/16 £111.00 £22.20

21-610-125 12 x 1.25 1-5/16 £111.00 £22.20

21-610-128 12 x 1.5 1-5/16 £111.00  £22.20

21-610-140 14 x 1.5 1-5/16 £111.00  £22.20

21-610-145 14 x 1.0 1-5/16 £111.00 £22.20

21-610-148 14 x 1.25 1-5/16 £111.00  £22.20

21-610-160 16 x 1.5 1-1/2 £130.00 £26.00

21-610-165 16 x 1.0 1-1/2 £130.00 £26.00

21-610-180 18 x 1.5 1-1/2 £130.00 £26.00

21-610-185 18 x 1.0 1-1/2 £130.00 £26.00

21-610-200 20 x 1.5 1-1/2 £130.00 £26.00

21-610-205 20 x 1.0 1-1/2 £130.00 £26.00

21-610-220 22 x 1.5 2 £189.00 £37.80

21-610-240 24 x 1.5 2 £189.00 £37.80

21-610-245 24 x 2.0 2 £189.00 £37.80

21-610-300 30 x 2.0 2 £189.00 £37.80

UNF Dies BS1127

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch 
(mm)

Out-
side
Dia (“)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-630-011 1/4 x 28 13/16 £59.50 £11.90

21-630-012 5/16 x 24 1 £70.70 £14.10

21-630-013 3/8 x 24 1 £70.70 £14.10

21-630-014 7/16 x 20 1-5/16 £103.00 £20.60

21-630-015 1/2 x 20 1-5/16 £103.00 £20.60

21-630-016 5/8 x 18 2 £179.00 £44.50

21-630-017 3/4 x 16 2 £179.00 £44.50

UNC Dies BS1127

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch 
(mm)

Out-
side
Dia (“)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-620-001 1/4 x 20 13/16 £52.40 £10.50

21-620-002 5/16 x 18 1 £62.50 £12.50

21-620-003 3/8 x 16 1 £62.50 £12.50

21-620-004 7/16 x 14 1-5/16 £91.50 £18.30

21-620-005 1/2 x 13 1-5/16 £91.50 £18.30

21-620-007 5/8 x 11 2 £157.00 £39.60

21-620-008 3/4 x 10 2 £159.00 £39.60

BSW Dies BS1127

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch 
(mm)

Out-
side
Dia (“)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-640-031 1/4 x 20 13/16 £66.00 £13.20

21-640-032 5/16 x 18 1 £77.20 £15.40

21-640-033 3/8 x 16 1 £77.20 £15.40

21-640-034 7/16 x 14 1-5/16 £111.20 £22.20

21-640-035 1/2 x 12 1-5/16 £111.20 £22.20

21-640-036 9/16 x 12 1-5/16 £111.20 £22.20

21-640-037 5/8 x 11 1-1/2 £135.00 £27.00

21-640-038 3/4 x 10 2 £173.00 £43.20

BSF Dies BS1127

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch 
(mm)

Out-
side
Dia (“)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-650-041 1/4 x 26 13/16 £68.50 £13.70

21-650-042 5/16 x 22 1 £81.00 £16.20

21-650-043 3/8 x 20 1 £81.00 £16.20

21-650-044 7/16 x 18 1-5/16 £119.00 £23.80

21-650-045 1/2 x 16 1-5/16 £119.00 £23.80

21-650-046 9/16 x 16 1-5/16 £119.00 £23.80

21-650-047 5/8 x 14 1-1/2 £141.00 £28.20

21-650-048 3/4 x 12 2 £173.00 £43.20

SAVE UPTO 80%

ISO-529 - Individual
HSS Spiral Point Taps

ISO-529 - Individual
HSS Spiral Flute Taps

SAVE

80%

SAVE

80%

HSS Spiral Point Taps

ISO-529

SAVE 79%

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch (mm)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-511-030 3 x 0.5 £23.00 £4.60

21-511-035 3.5 x 0.50 £23.00 £4.60

21-511-040 4 x 0.7 £22.40 £4.50

21-511-050 5 x 0.8 £24.60 £4.90

21-511-060 6 x 1.0 £25.20 £5.00

21-511-070 7 x 1.0 £36.40 £7.20

21-511-080 8 x 1.25 £28.90 £5.80

21-511-100 10 x 1.5 £33.70 £6.70

21-511-120 12 x1.75 £45.00 £9.00

21-511-140 14 x 2.0 £62.20 £12.40

21-511-160 16 x 2.0 £73.50 £14.70

HSS Spiral Flute Taps

ISO-529

SAVE 80%

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch (mm)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-522-031 3 x 0.5 £33.60 £6.70

21-522-035 3.5 x 0.6 £36.80 £7.40

21-522-041 4 x 0.7 £30.40 £6.10

21-522-051 5 x 0.8 £34.30 £6.90

21-522-061 6 x 1.0 £33.90 £6.80

21-522-081 8 x 1.25 £39.00 £7.80

21-522-101 10 x 1.5 £44.00 £8.80

21-522-121 12 x1.75 £62.50 £12.50
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• 4 flute screwed shank end mills	
• BS 122/4
• Centre cutting upto 12mm dia

• 3 flute disposable long series end mills	
• BS 122/4
• M35 5% cobalt content		
• Flatted shank

• 3 flute short series end mills		
• BS 122/4
• M35 5% cobalt content		
• Flatted shank

HSS Screwed Shank
End Mills BS 122/4

HSS-Co Disposable
Short Series End Mills

HSS-Co Disposable
Long Series End Mills

PDF
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PDF
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PDF
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BS 122/4BS 122/4

Order 
Code

Size Flute
Lgth

O/A
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

31-068-010 1.0 2.0 24.5 £16.40 £7.70

31-068-015 1.5 2.5 24.5 £12.80 £6.00

31-068-020 2.0 3.0 25.5 £11.90 £5.60

31-068-025 2.5 4.0 26.0 £11.90 £5.60

31-068-030 3.0 4.5 28.0 £11.00 £5.20

31-068-035 3.5 5.5 30.0 £11.00 £5.20

31-068-040 4.0 6.5 32.5 £11.00 £5.20

31-068-045 4.5 7.5 36.0 £11.00 £5.20

31-068-050 5.0 7.5 36.0 £11.00 £5.20

31-068-055 5.5 7.5 36.0 £11.00 £5.20

31-068-060 6.0 9.5 36.0 £11.00 £5.20

31-068-080 8.0 11.0 47.5 £24.00 £11.30

31-068-100 10.0 13.0 51.5 £24.00 £11.30

31-068-120 12.0 23.0 70.0 £33.00 £15.50

• 2 flute screwed shank slot drills	
• BS 122/4
• Centre cutting

HSS Screwed Shank
Slot Drills BS 122/4
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Order 
Code

Size Flute
Lgth

O/A
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

31-425-020 2.0 3.0 49.0 £26.80 £8.00

31-425-025 2.5 6.5 51.0 £26.80 £8.00

31-425-030 3.0 9.5 54.0 £19.90 £6.00

31-425-035 3.5 12.5 57.0 £19.90  £6.00

31-425-040 4.0 12.5 57.0 £19.90 £6.00

31-425-050 5.0 16.0 60.5 £19.90 £6.00

31-425-060 6.0 16.0 60.5 £19.90 £6.00

31-425-070 7.0 16.0 60.5 £26.10 £7.80

31-425-080 8.0 18.0 63.5 £26.10 £7.80

31-425-090 9.0 21.0 66.5 £26.10 £7.80

31-425-100 10.0 21.0 66.5 £37.40 £11.20

31-425-110 11.0 21.0 66.5 £37.40 £11.20

31-425-120 12.0 24.0 70.0 £37.40 £11.20

31-425-140 14.0 28.5 73.0 £45.30 £13.60

31-425-160 16.0 26.5 77.0 £60.10 £18.00

31-425-180 18.0 35.0 80.0 £72.60 £21.80

31-425-200 20.0 38.0 83.5 £95.90 £28.80

Order 
Code

Size Flute
Lgth

O/A
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

31-122-020 2.0 3.0 49.0 £19.90 £6.00

31-122-030 3.0 7.0 51.0 £19.90 £6.00

31-122-040 4.0 9.5 52.5 £19.90 £6.00

31-122-050 5.0 9.5 52.5 £19.90 £6.00

31-122-060 6.0 11.0 56.5 £19.90 £6.00

31-122-070 7.0 11.0 58.5 £27.80 £8.30

31-122-080 8.0 12.5 59.5 £27.80 £8.30

31-122-100 10.0 14.5 60.5 £27.80 £8.30

31-122-120 12.0 19.0 66.5 £37.60 £11.30

31-122-140 14.0 22.0 68.5 £45.20 £13.50

31-122-160 16.0 22.0 72.0 £54.90 £16.40

31-122-180 18.0 24.0 74.0 £65.70 £19.70

31-122-200 20.0 25.5 77.0 £84.60 £25.40

Order 
Code

Size Flute
Lgth

O/A
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

31-043-015 1.5 4.0 28.0 £12.80 £6.00

31-043-020 2.0 4.5 29.0 £12.10 £5.70

31-043-025 2.5 6.5 32.0 £12.10 £5.70

31-043-030 3.0 7.5 34.0 £11.30 £5.30

31-043-035 3.5 8.5 36.0 £11.30 £5.30

31-043-040 4.0 9.5 39.0 £11.30 £5.30

31-043-045 4.5 11.5 42.0 £11.30 £5.30

31-043-050 5.0 12.5 44.0 £11.30 £5.30

31-043-055 5.5 14.5 46.0 £11.30 £5.30

31-043-060 6.0 16.0 48.0 £11.30 £5.30

31-043-080 8.0 19.0 55.0 £21.70 £10.20

31-043-100 10.0 22.5 61.0 £2170 £10.20

SAVE

53%

SAVE

53%

SAVE

70%

SAVE

70%

• For reclamation of 
  screw threads
• Tolerance 6g
• BS 1127:1950
• Chamfer lead: 1.5 threads
• Cutting rake 3°

Metric Coarse
Die Nuts

• 2 sets available
• For reclamation of 
  screw threads
• Tolerance 6g
• BS 1127:1950
• Chamfer lead: 1.5 threads
• Cutting rake 3°
• Supplied in deluxe
  fitted case

Order Code
21-650-SET

Description/Size
M3-M12 Die Set

List Price
£379.00

Offer Price
£75.80

HSS Die
Set

TECHNICAL:
• 7 individual HSS split 
  HSS dies, metric coarse 
  threads
• M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, 
  M10 & M12
• Two Die Stocks (13/16” & 1”) 
  Suitable for holding above dies
• Complete in fitted deluxe case

Metric Coarse
Die Nuts Sets

BS 1127

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch (mm)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

21-690-030 M3 x 0.5 £93.80 £13.10

21-690-040 M4 x 0.7 £86.40 £12.10

21-690-050 M5 x 0.8 £79.00 £11.00

21-690-060 M6 x 1.00 £54.00 £7.90

21-690-080 M8 x 1.25 £64.20 £8.90

21-690-100 M10 x 1.5 £73.20 £10.20

21-690-120 M12 x 1.75 £89.00 £14.20

21-690-140 M14 x 2.00 £110.20 £17.20

21-690-160 M16 x 2.00 £110.20 £17.20

21-690-180 M18 x 2.5 £138.20 £33.90

21-690-200 M20 x 2.5 £138.20 £33.90

PDF
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SAVE

80%

Order Code
21-699-SET

Description/Size
7 Piece Set

List Price
£540.00

Offer Price
£75.50

Order Code
21-690-SET

Description/Size
5 Piece Set

List Price
£360.00

Offer Price
£50.40

SAVE

86%

SAVE UP TO

86%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_db46249c37d0454f9fb787e30c74d1e3.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_db46249c37d0454f9fb787e30c74d1e3.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_db46249c37d0454f9fb787e30c74d1e3.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_db46249c37d0454f9fb787e30c74d1e3.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_7741e908e477421b853c60c993faf637.pdf
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• Manufactured from high quality tool steel
• Hardened & ground
• Carbide Tipped 60 degree point
• Mounting tapers accurate to DIN 806
• Tolerance Class AT5

Carbide Tipped Dead
Centres Din 806

External Dead
Centres

• Manufactured from high quality tool steel
• Hardened & ground
• 60 degree point
• Mounting tapers accurate to DIN 806
• Tolerance Class AT5

PDF
1046

SAVE

33%

SAVE

33%

DIN 806

Order 
Code

Description/
Size

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

DC-1CT MT 1 £18.80 £12.55

DC-2CT MT 2 £21.40 £14.30

DC-3CT MT 3 £28.60 £19.10

DC-4CT MT 4 £42.80 £28.65

DC-5CT MT 5 £86.00 £57.60

DIN 806

Order 
Code

Description/
Size

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

DC-1 MT 1 £6.90 £4.60

DC-2 MT 2 £7.80 £5.20

DC-3 MT 3 £10.20 £6.80

DC-4 MT 4 £17.20 £11.50

DC-5 MT 5 £29.60 £19.80

• Manufactured from high quality tool steel
• Hardened & ground
• 60 degree point
• Fully sealed bearings

Order
Code

RCE-02
RCE-03

Offer
Each

£65.40
£75.00

Morse
Taper

MT2
MT3

List
Price

£87.20
£100.00

Max 
Speed

5000
4000

Max
Point
Dia

17.5
24.5

Point
Lgth

32
42

Extended Revolving
Centres

Order
Code

RCE-02
RCE-03

Morse
Taper

MT2
MT3

Max 
Speed

5000
4000

Max
Point
Dia

17.5
24.5

Point
Lgth

32
42

SAVE

25%

• Manufactured from high quality tool steel
• Hardened & tempered
• Precision ground externally
• 60 degree point
• Maximum runout: 0.005mm

Order
Code

RC-02
RC-03
RC-04

Offer
Each

£36.95
£44.00
£49.60

Morse
Taper

MT2
MT3
MT4

List
Price

£55.20
£65.80
£74.00

Max 
Speed

5000
4000
3000

Max
Point
Dia

18
25
27.5

Point
Lgth

26
36
41

SAVE

33%

Revolving
Centres

PDF
1044

CLICK FOR

HSS Screwed Shank
End Mill Sets BS 122/4

• Screwed shank end mills
• Full specification, see above 31-425 Range
• 4 flute BS 122/4 centre cutting
• 5 piece set includes sizes: 8/10/12/16&20mm
• 10 piece set includes sizes: 
  3/4/6/8/10/12/14/16/18 & 20mm

PDF
1381

CLICK FOR

Order Code
31-425-BOX

Description/Size
10 Piece Set

List Price
£423.00

Offer Price
£126.90

Order Code
31-425-SET

Description/Size
5 Piece Set

List Price
£251.00

Offer Price
£75.30

SAVE

70%

HSS Screwed Shank
Slot Drill Sets BS 122/4

PDF
1381

CLICK FOR

Order Code
31-122-SET

Description/Size
10 Piece Set

List Price
£395.60

Offer Price
£118.65

Order Code
31-122-BOX

Description/Size
6 Piece Set

List Price
£149.20

Offer Price
£44.75

• BS 122/4 screwed shank slot drills
• Full specification, see above 31-122 Range
• 6 piece set includes sizes: 3/4/6/8/10 & 12mm
• 10 piece set includes sizes: 
  4/5/6/8/10/12/14/16/18 & 20mm

SAVE

70%

Order Code
21-740-SET

Description/Size
Screw Extractor Set

List Price
£7.70

Offer Price
£4.60

Screw Extractor Set
5 piece M3-M18 Carbon Steel

• For extracting screws and studs of medium 
  tensile strength
• 5 piece set, includes:
• 5 Screw Extractors Nos. 1 – 5, 
  Range M3 – M18: Slow Spiral
• Material: 45# Carbon Steel
• Hardness: HRC 35-40

SAVE

40%

Order Code
21-740-SETR

Description/Size
Screw Extractor Set

List Price
£16.40

Offer Price
£9.80

Screw Extractor Set
5 piece M3-M18 Alloy Steel

Order Code
21-740-KIT

Description/Size
Screw Extractor Set

List Price
£41.00

Offer Price
£24.60

Screw Extractor/HSS Drills
12 Piece Set M3-M25

• For extracting screws and studs of medium 
  tensile strength
• 5 piece set, includes:
• 5 Screw Extractors Nos. 1 – 5, 
  Range M3 – M18: Fast Spiral
• Material: Alloy Steel GCR15
• Hardness: HRC 50-60

•12 piece set, includes:
• 6 screw extractors, 3mm-25mm, M3-M18 Alloy 
  Steel, M18-M25 Carbon Steel
• 6 HSS Fully Ground Jobber Drills: 
  2.5, 3.3, 4.2, 5, 6.8 & 9.5mm
• Housed in a plastic box

PDF
1204

CLICK FOR

PDF
1205

CLICK FOR

SAVE

40%

SAVE

40%

PDF
1044

CLICK FOR

PDF
1204

CLICK FOR



26  Telephone 020 8400 2020

• Available in individual lengths supplied in boxes or in an assorted pack.
• Thicknesses vary from 0.001” to 0.031” and 0.05mm to 0.80mm.
• Rockwell hardness: RB90-100.
• Meets ASTM A-109, AISI 1010.
• Approx. tensile strength: 80,000 p.s.i.
• Shim size is marked continuously along its length.
• Please refer to www.lineartools.co.uk for additional range of Precision Brand 
  products available from stock.

Shim Stock

Steel    6” x 100”

SAVE 25%

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thick
(inch)

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-316-130 .001 .025 £34.80 £26.10

77-316-155 .0015 .038 £39.60 £29.70

77-316-195 .002 .051 £22.80 £17.10

77-316-215 .0025 .064 £24.00 £18.00

77-316-245 .003 .076 £24.80 £18.60

77-316-280 .004 .102 £23.80 £17.85

77-316-320 .005 .127 £21.80 £16.35

77-316-345 .006 .152 £20.40 £15.30

77-316-370 .007 .178 £21.20 £15.90

77-316-395 .008 .203 £21.20 £15.90

77-316-415 .009 .229 £22.40 £16.80

77-316-450 .010 .254 £22.40 £16.80

77-316-480 .012 .305 £21.80 £16.35

77-316-530 .015 .381 £21.20 £15.90

77-316-560 .018 .457 £28.20 £21.15

77-316-590 .020 .508 £25.20 £18.90

77-316-610 .022 .559 £24.60 £18.45

77-316-630 .025 .635 £25.20 £18.90

77-316-660 .031 .787 £34.80 £26.10

Steel Shim Assortment Pack 6” x 12”

SAVE 25%

Description/Size
12 Piece 6” x 12” Assortment Pack

Pack Contents(1 of each)
.001, .0015, .002, .003, .004, .005, .006, .007, .008, 

.010, .012 & .015”

Order Code
77-316-680

Price EACH
£81.00

Offer EACH
£60.75

Steel Shim Metric Rolls 150mm x 2.5m

SAVE 25%

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-316-971 .05 £28.20 £21.15

77-316-972 .10 £26.80 £20.10

77-316-973 .15 £25.20 £18.90

77-316-974 .20 £26.40 £19.80 

77-316-975 .25 £28.80 £21.60 

77-316-976 .30 £30.00 £22.50 

77-316-977 .40 £31.20 £23.40 

77-316-978 .50 £34.80 £26.10 

77-316-979 .65 £37.20 £27.90

77-316-980 .80 £40.80 £30.60

Metric Assortment Pack 150mm x 300mm

SAVE 25%

Description/Size
10 Piece 150mm x 300mm Assortment Pack

Pack Contents(1 of each)
05mm, .10mm, .15mm, .20mm, .25mm, .30mm, 

.40mm, .50mm, .65mm, .80mm

Order Code
77-316-999

Price EACH
£91.00

Offer EACH
£68.20

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25%

Brass Shim Rolls 6” x 100”

SAVE 25%

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thick
(inch)

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-517-135 .001 .025 £56.20 £42.10

77-517-160 .0015 .038 £56.60 £42.40

77-517-195 .002 .051 £58.40 £43.80

77-517-240 .003 .076 £60.00 £45.00

77-517-265 .004 .102 £63.20 £47.40

77-517-305 .005 .127 £65.60 £49.20

77-517-330 .006 .152 £67.60 £50.70

77-517-355 .007 .178 £70.80 £53.10

77-517-370 .008 .203 £74.80 £56.10

77-517-390 .009 .229 £80.20 £60.10

77-517-415 .010 .254 £87.20 £65.40

77-517-445 .012 .305 £94.40 £70.80

77-517-475 .015 .381 £109.20 £81.90

77-517-477 .018 .457 £126.00 £94.50

77-517-495 .020 .508 £123.20 £92.40

77-517-515 .025 .635 £147.20 £110.40

77-517-535 .031 .787 £174.40 £130.80

SAVE

25%

Brass Shim Assortment Pack 6” x 12”

SAVE 25%

Description/Size
12 Piece 6” x 12” Assortment Pack

Pack Contents(1 of each)
.001, .0015, .002, .003, .004, .005, .006, .007, .008, .010, 

.012 & .015”

Order Code
77-517-545

Price EACH
£114.00

Offer EACH
£85.50

  Everything you need to know is right on the Shim!
  Branded™ Shim from Precision Brand allows you to immediately identify your Shim Stock with precise accuracy. 
  Whether you are in the field or on the shop floor, the specifications are always clearly marked right on the stock. 
  With the thickness printed directly on the Shim, there is no need for a micrometer should your stock stray into the wrong bin or package.

Brass Metric Shim Rolls 150mm x 2.5m

SAVE 25%

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-517-971 .05 £61.60 £46.20

77-517-972 .10 £66.00 £49.50

77-517-973 .15 £71.20 £53.40

77-517-974 .20 £78.40 £58.80

77-517-975 .25 £91.60 £68.70

77-517-976 .30 £100.00 £75.00

77-517-977 .40 £114.00 £85.50

77-517-978 .50 £130.00 £97.50

77-517-979 .65 £155.20 £116.40

77-517-980 .80 £183.60 £137.70 

Metric Assortment Pack 150mm x 300mm

SAVE 25%

Description/Size
10 Piece 150mm x 300mm Assortment Pack

Pack Contents(1 of each)
05mm, .10mm, .15mm, .20mm, .25mm, .30mm, 

.40mm, .50mm, .65mm, .80mm

Order Code
77-517-999

Price EACH
£153.60

Offer EACH
£115.20

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25%
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Stainless Steel 302 Shim Rolls 6” x 50”

SAVE 25%

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thick
(inch)

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-422-110 .0005 .013 £178.00 £133.50

77-422-125 .001 .025 £86.20 £64.65

77-422-126 .0015 .038 £78.80 £59.10

77-422-150 .002 .051 £54.80 £41.10

77-422-175 .003 .076 £52.60 £39.40

77-422-195 .004 .102 £51.00 £38.20

77-422-220 .005 .127 £58.80 £44.10

77-422-240 .006 .152 £58.80 £44.10

77-422-260 .007 .178 £60.60 £45.40

77-422-285 .008 .203 £61.60 £46.20

77-422-305 .009 .229 £69.60 £52.20

77-422-320 .010 .254 £64.40 £48.30

77-422-340 .012 .305 £68.80 £51.60

77-422-365 .015 .381 £72.40 £54.30

77-422-390 .020 .508 £85.60 £64.20

77-422-410 .025 .635 £100.40 £75.30

77-422-430 .031 .787 £114.60 £85.90

Stainless Steel 302 Shim Assortment Pack 
6” x 12”

SAVE 25%

Description/Size
8 Piece 6” x 12” Assortment Pack

Pack Contents(1 of each)
.001, .002, .003, .005, .008, .010, .015” & .020”

Order Code
77-422-445

Price EACH
£201.00

Offer EACH
£150.70

Stainless Steel 302 Metric Shim Rolls 150mm x 1.25m

SAVE 25%

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-422-971 .05 £57.60 £43.20

77-422-972 .10 £58.80 £44.10

77-422-973 .15 £61.60 £46.20

77-422-974 .20 £65.20 £48.90

77-422-975 .25 £67.20 £50.40

77-422-976 .30 £70.20 £52.60

77-422-977 .40 £76.20 £57.10

77-422-978 .50 £90.40 £67.80

77-422-979 .65 £106.00 £79.50

77-422-980 .80 £120.00 £90.00

SAVE

25%

Stainless Steel 302 Shim Metric Assortment Pack 
150mm x 300mm

SAVE 25%

Description/Size
8 Piece 150mm x 300mm Metric Assortment Pack

Pack Contents(1 of each)
.05, .10, .15, .20, .25, .30, .40, .50mm,

Order Code
77-422-161

Price EACH
£210.00

Offer EACH
£157.50

• Available in individual lengths supplied in boxes or in an assorted pack.
• Thicknesses vary from 0.001” to 0.031” and 0.05mm to 0.80mm.
• Rockwell hardness: RB90-100.
• Meets ASTM A-109, AISI 1010.
• Approx. tensile strength: 80,000 p.s.i.
• Shim size is marked continuously along its length.
• Please refer to www.lineartools.co.uk for additional range of Precision Brand 
  products available from stock.

Shim Stock
SAVE

25%

Stainless Steel 316 Shim Rolls 6” x 50”

SAVE 25%

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thick
(inch)

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-422-801 .001 .025 £65.60 £49.20

77-422-802 .002 .051 £61.20 £45.90 

77-422-803 .003 .076 £64.40 £48.30 

77-422-804 .004 .102 £66.40 £49.80 

77-422-805 .005 .127 £69.60 £52.20 

77-422-806 .007 .178 £72.80 £54.60 

77-422-807 .010 .254 £85.60 £64.20 

77-422-808 .012 .305 £89.60 £67.20 

77-422-809 .015 .381 £96.00 £72.00 

77-422-810 .020 .508 £110.40 £82.80 

77-422-811 .025 .635 £128.00 £96.00 

77-422-812 .031 .787 £158.00 £118.50

Stainless Steel 316 Shim Rolls 150mm x 1.25m

SAVE 25%

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-422-605 .05 £59.20 £44.40

77-422-610 .10 £63.60 £47.70

77-422-625 .25 £81.60 £61.20

77-422-630 .30 £85.60 £64.20

77-422-635 .40 £91.60 £68.70

77-422-640 .50 £106.00 £79.50

77-422-645 .65 £122.00 £91.50

77-422-650 .80 £151.20 £113.40

SAVE

25%

Blue Tempered Shim Sheets 6” x 25”

SAVE 25%

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thick
(inch)

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-723-170 .008 .203 £116.00 £87.00

77-723-180 .010 .254 £126.40 £94.80

77-723-200 .012 .305 £131.00 £98.20

77-723-220 .015 .381 £142.00 £106.50 

77-723-240 .020 .508 £165.00 £123.70 

77-723-260 .025 .635 £188.00 £141.00 

77-723-280 .032 .813 £209.00 £156.70

Aluminium Shim Rolls 6” x 100”

SAVE 25%

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thick
(inch)

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-269-130 .001 .025 £88.20 £66.15 

77-269-195 .002 .051 £92.20 £69.15 

77-269-245 .003 .076 £95.00 £71.25 

77-269-280 .004 .102 £96.60 £72.45 

77-269-320 .005 .127 £98.60 £73.95 

77-269-345 .006 .152 £99.60 £74.70 

77-269-395 .008 .203 £110.00 £82.50 

77-269-450 .010 .254 £123.00 £92.25 

Copper Shim Rolls 6” x 100”

SAVE 25%

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thick
(inch)

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-568-130 .001 .025 £200.00 £150.00 

77-568-195 .002 .051 £216.00 £162.00 

77-568-245 .003 .076 £244.00 £183.00 

77-568-280 .004 .102 £246.00 £184.00 

77-568-320 .005 .127 £268.00 £201.00 

77-568-345 .006 .152 £284.00 £213.00 

77-568-370 .007 .178 £298.00 £223.00 

77-568-395 .008 .203 £314.00 £235.00 

77-568-450 .010 .254 £332.00 £249.00

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25%

Blue Tempered Shim Assortment Pack 6” x 12”

Description/Size
6 Piece 6” x 12” Assortment Pack

Pack Contents(1 of each)
.005”, .010”, .015”, .020”, .025”, .032”

Weight Width Height Length
1090 165 25 320

Order Code
77-723-290

Price EACH
£188.00

Offer EACH
£141.00

SAVE

25%
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Keysteel Metric Square Gold Plated

SAVE 25%

Size: 300mm Length

Order 
Code

Size
(mm)

Bundle
QTY

Price Per
BUNDLE

Offer Per 
BUNDLE

80-604-005 3.0 6 £50.80 £38.10

80-604-010 4.0 6 £25.60 £19.20

80-604-015 5.0 6 £31.20 £23.40

80-604-020 6.0 6 £34.80 £26.10

80-604-025 7.0 6 £52.40 £39.30

80-604-030 8.0 6 £50.80 £38.10

80-604-035 10.0 4 £50.00 £37..50

80-604-040 12.0 4 £85.60 £64.20

80-604-045 14.0 4 £93.60 £70.20

80-604-050 16.0 4 £116.00 £87.00

80-604-055 18.0 4 £137.20 £102.90

80-604-060 20.0 1 £49.20 £36.90

80-604-065 22.0 1 £50.00 £37.50

80-604-070 25.0 1 £81.20 £60.90

Keysteel Metric Rectangle Gold Plated

SAVE 25%

Size: 300mm Length

Order 
Code

Size
(mm)

Bundle
QTY

Price Per
BUNDLE

Offer Per 
BUNDLE

80-605-000 8 x 5 6 £60.00 £45.00

80-605-005 10 x 6 6 £105.20 £78.90

80-605-010 12 x 6 6 £63.60 £47.70

80-605-015 14 x 6 6 £91.20 £68.40

80-605-020 8 x 7 6 £63.60 £47.70

80-605-025 16 x 7 6 £108.00 £81.00

80-605-030 18 x 7 6 £103.20 £77.40

80-605-035 10 x 8 6 £66.00 £49.50

80-605-040 12 x 8 6 £78.00 £58.50

80-605-045 20 x 8 6 £132.00 £99.00

80-605-050 14 x 9 6 £93.20 £69.90

80-605-055 22 x 9 6 £144.00 £108.00

80-605-060 12 x 10 4 £72.00 £54.00

80-605-065 16 x 10 4 £88.00 £66.00

80-605-070 18 x 11 4 £96.00 £72.00

80-605-075 20 x 12 4 £108.00 £81.00

300mm Square Gold Plated Assorted Pack

SAVE 25%

Pack Contents
(6 of each)  4, 5, 6 & 8mm

(4 of each) 10 & 12mm
Order Code
80-604-680

Price EACH
£208.00

Offer EACH
£156.00

Keysteel Square Zinc Plated

SAVE 25%

Size: 12” Length

Order 
Code

Size
(inch)

Bundle
QTY

Price 
BUNDLE

Offer Per 
BUNDLE

80-614-125 3/32 10 £74.00 £55.50

80-614-150 1/8 10 £24.00 £18.00

80-614-175 5/32 10 £32.00 £24.00

80-614-200 3/16 6 £15.00 £11.20

80-614-225 7/32 6 £21.60 £16.20

80-614-250 1/4 6 £18.00 £13.50

80-614-275 9/32 6 £26.60 £20.00

80-614-300 5/16 6 £22.80 £17.10

80-614-325 3/8 6 £28.80 £21.60

80-614-350 7/16 4 £26.00 £19.50

80-614-375 1/2 4 £30.80 £23.10

80-614-400 9/16 4 £60.00 £45.00

80-614-425 5/8 4 £48.00 £36.00

80-614-430 11/16 4 £84.00 £63.00

80-614-450 3/4 4 £64.00 £48.00

80-614-460 13/16 4 £122.00 £91.50

80-614-475 7/8 4 £84.00 £63.00

80-614-500 1 4 £102.00 £76.50

80-614-525 1-1/8 2 £132.00 £99.00

80-614-550 1-3/16 2 £148.00 £111.00

80-614-575 1-1/4 2 £124.00 £93.00

80-614-600 1-3/8 2 £140.00 £105.00

80-614-625 1-1/2 2 £164.00 £123.00

80-614-635 1-5/8 1 £172.00 £129.00

80-614-650 1-3/4 1 £112.00 £84.00

80-614-655 1-7/8 1 £338.00 £253.00

80-614-675 2 1 £160.00 £120.00

SAVE

25%

12” Square Zinc Plated Assorted Pack

SAVE 25%

Pack Contents
6 x 3/16, 1/4 & 5/16”

4 x 7/16 & 1/2”

Order Code
80-614-680

Price EACH
£180.00

Offer EACH
£135.00

• PRECISION BRAND Keystock is used to accommodate keyways 
• True keystock that conforms to keyway specification 
• Material is high quality, cold drawn steel, C1020 to C1045 
• Gold dichromate plating on most sizes makes product identification easy 
• Sizes are clearly stamped on each piece 

Key Steel

80-605-080 22 x 14 4 £128.00 £96.00

80-605-085 25 x 14 4 £142.00 £106.00

80-605-090 28 x 16 4 £248.00 £186.00

80-605-095 32 x 18 4 £320.00 £240.00

80-605-120 25 x 22 1 £86.00 £64.50

80-605-105 40 x 22 1 £110.00 £82.50

80-605-125 28 x 25 1 £90.00 £67.50

Keysteel Rectangle Zinc Plated

SAVE 25%

Size: 12” Length  Bundle Qty:6

Order 
Code

Size
(W x T)

Price Per 
Bundle

Offer Per 
Bundle

80-615-125 1/8 x 3/16 £18.00 £13.50

80-615-150 1/8 x 1/4 £21.00 £15.70

80-615-175 1/8 x 3/8 £27.00 £20.20

80-615-200 3/16 x 1/4 £27.00 £20.20

80-615-225 3/16 x 5/16 £31.20 £23.40

80-615-250 3/16 x 3/8 £33.20 £24.90

80-615-275 3/16 x 1/2 £40.80 £30.60

80-615-300 1/4 x 5/16 £34.40 £25.80

80-615-325 1/4 x 3/8 £36.00 £27.00

80-615-350 1/4 x 1/2 £45.60 £34.20

80-615-375 5/16 x 3/8 £43.80 £32.80

80-615-385 5/16 x 7/16 £45.60 £34.20

80-615-400 5/16 x 1/2 £55.20 £41.40

80-615-425 5/16 x 5/8 £57.60 £43.20

80-615-445 3/8 x 7/16 £54.00 £40.50

80-615-475 3/8 x 5/8 £81.20 £60.90

80-615-500 3/8 x 3/4 £87.60 £65.70

80-615-515 7/16 x 1/2 £78.80 £59.10

80-615-510 7/16 x 5/8 £78.80 £59.10

80-615-520 1/2 x 9/16 £63.60 £47.70

80-615-525 1/2 x 5/8 £93.60 £70.20

80-615-550 1/2 x 3/4 £101.60 £76.20

80-615-555 1/2 x 7/8 £127.20 £95.40

80-615-570 9/16 x 1 £158.40 £118.80

Size: 12” Length  Bundle Qty: 4

80-615-575 5/8 x 3/4 £104.00 £60.30

80-615-585 5/8 x 7/8 £154.00 £78.00

80-615-600 5/8 x 1 £160.00 £115.00

80-615-625 3/4 x 1 £132.00 £120.00

80-615-635 3/4 x 1-1/4 £164.00 £99.00

80-615-645 7/8 x 1 £192.00 £123.00

80-615-655 7/8 x 1-1/4 £210.00 £144.00

80-615-665 1 x 1-1/4 £208.00 £157.00

80-615-675 1 x 1-1/2 £208.00 £156.00
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Stainless Steel Square Key Steel

SAVE 25%

Size: 300mm Length Bundle Qty:1

Order 
Code

Size
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price Per
BUNDLE

Offer Per 
BUNDLE

80-604-800 4.0 300 £12.40 £9.30

80-604-801 5.0 300 £19.00 £14.25

80-604-802 6.0 300 £27.40 £20.55

80-604-803 7.0 300 £37.60 £28.20

80-604-804 8.0 300 £49.00 £36.75

80-604-805 12.0 300 £100.00 £75.00

80-604-806 25.0 300 £320.00 £240.00

80-604-807 14.0 300 £136.00 £102.00

Stainless Steel Rectangular Key Steel

SAVE 25%

Size: 300mm Length Bundle Qty:1

Order 
Code

Size
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price Per
BUNDLE

Offer Per 
BUNDLE

80-605-801 7 x 8 300 £35.40 £26.55

80-605-802 8 x 10 300 £63.00 £47.25

80-605-803 8 x 12 300 £75.80 £56.85

80-605-804 9 x 14 300 £99.20 £74.40

80-605-805 10 x 12 300 £70.60 £52.95

Stainless Steel Square Key Steel

SAVE 25%

Size: 12” Length Bundle Qty:1

Order 
Code

Size
(inch)

Size
(mm)

Price Per
BUNDLE

Offer Per 
BUNDLE

80-657-501 1/8 3.18 £8.80 £6.60

80-657-502 3/16 4.76 £10.80 £8.10

80-657-503 1/4 6.35 £15.60 £11.70

80-657-504 5/16 7.94 £22.40 £16.80

80-657-505 3/8 9.53 £35.20 £26.40

80-657-506 7/16 11.11 £49.20 £36.90

80-657-507 1/2 12.70 £64.00 £48.00

80-657-508 5/8 15.88 £103.20 £77.40

80-657-509 3/4 19.05 £128.00 £96.00

80-657-510 7/8 22.23 £184.00 £138.00

80-657-511 1 25.40 £234.00 £175.00

SAVE

25%

• PRECISION BRAND Keystock is used to accommodate keyways 
• True keystock that conforms to keyway specification 
• Material is high quality, cold drawn steel, C1020 to C1045 
• Gold dichromate plating on most sizes makes product identification easy 
• Sizes are clearly stamped on each piece 

Key Steel

Colour Coded Shim Stock

Coloured Plastic Flat Sheets 5” x 20”

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thick
(inch)

Thick
(mm)

Colour Wg
g

W
mm

H
mm

L
mm

Price 
PER PIECE

Offer
EACH

77-644-105 0.0005 .013 Silver 1 25 25 135 £7.60 P £5.70

77-644-110 0.001 .025 Amber 2 25 25 135 £7.60 P £5.70

77-644-115 0.0015 .038 Purple 3 25 25 135 £7.60 P £5.70

77-644-120 0.002 .051 Red 5 25 25 135 £7.60 P £5.70

77-644-125 0.003 .076 Green 7 25 25 135 £7.60 P £5.70

77-644-130 0.004 .102 Tan 9 25 25 135 £8.00 P £6.00

77-644-135 0.005 .127 Blue 11 25 25 135 £8.00 P £6.00

77-644-140 0.0075 .191 Matte 17 25 25 135 £8.00 P £6.00

77-644-145 0.010 .254 Brown 23 155 2 525 £8.40 P £6.30

77-644-150 0.0125 .318 Black 29 155 3 525 £8.40 P £6.30

77-644-155 0.015 .381 Pink 34 155 3 525 £8.40 P £6.30

77-644-160 0.020 .508 Yellow 45 155 3 525 £9.20 P £6.90

77-644-165 0.025 .635 White 57 155 4 525 £10.40 P £7.80

77-644-170 0.030 .762 Coral 68 155 4 525 £10.40 P £7.80

77-644-175 0.040 1.016 Clear 87 155 4 525 £15.60 P £11.70

77-644-180 0.050 1.270 Clear 109 155 4 525 £16.00 P £12.00

77-644-185 0.060 1.524 Clear 131 155 5 525 £21.00 P £15.70

PRECISION BRAND Colour Coded Shim is 
made from a high quality plastic 
material.

Coloured Plastic Assortment Pack

Description/Size
14 Piece 5” x 20” Assortment Pack

Pack Contents(1 of each)
.0005, .001, .0015, .002, .003, .004, .005, .0075, .010, .0125, .015, .020, .025, & .030” 

Weight Width Height Length

361 155 7 525

Order Code
77-644-905

Price EACH
 £80.00       P

Offer EACH
£60.00

SAVE

25% PDF
1260

CLICK FOR

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_9e40a30beb2946a0b9dc39ddc6d356a1.pdf
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Steel Feeler Gauges
• PRECISION BRAND Feeler Gauge is made from 1/2” wide spring steel stock, close grain C1095 high carbon steel 
• Hardened and tempered to RC 48-62 
• Thicknesses are clearly etched every 6” in decimal and metric 
• Feeler Gage stock is packaged in 12” flat lengths, 25 feet coils and in convenient assortments 

PDF
1265

SAVE

25%

12” Length Steel Feeler Gauge Strip

Size: 1/2” x 12”

Box Quantity: 12 Pieces

Order 
Code

Thick
(in)

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-119-120 .001 .025 £46.40 £34.80

77-119-145 .0015 .038 £26.00 £19.50

77-119-170 .002 .064 £22.60 £16.95

77-119-185 .0025 .064 £22.60 £16.95

77-119-210 .003 .076 £18.20 £13.65

77-119-235 .004 .102 £18.00 £13.50

77-119-260 .005 .127 £18.00 £13.50

77-119-285 .006 .152 £13.00 £9.75

77-119-310 .007 .178 £14.20 £10.65

77-119-335 .008 .203 £15.60 £11.70

77-119-360 .009 .229 £17.20 £12.90

77-119-385 .010 .254 £15.40 £11.55

77-119-400 .011 .330 £16.20 £12.15

77-119-425 .012 .305 £17.60 £13.20

77-119-440 .013 .330 £19.00 £14.25

77-119-465 .014 .356 £20.60 £15.45

77-119-490 .015 .381 £22.00 £16.50

77-119-515 .016 .406 £20.80 £15.60

77-119-530 .017 .432 £21.60 £16.20

77-119-555 .018 .457 £22.80 £17.10

77-119-570 .019 .483 £22.60 £16.95

77-119-595 .020 .508 £24.80 £18.60

77-119-610 .021 .533 £26.00 £19.50

77-119-635 .022 .559 £27.20 £20.40

77-119-650 .023 .584 £28.40 £21.30

77-119-675 .024 .610 £29.60 £22.20

77-119-700 .025 .635 £30.80 £23.10

77-119-715 .028 .711 £34.60 £25.95

77-119-730 .030 .762 £37.00 £27.75

77-119-745 .031 .787 £38.20 £28.65

77-119-760 .032 .813 £39.40 £29.55

77-119-775 .034 .864 £41.80 £31.35

77-119-790 .040 1.016 £49.20 £36.90

Order 
Code

Thick
(in)

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-119-240 .004 .102 £37.60 £28.20

77-119-265 .005 .127 £37.60 £28.20

77-119-290 .006 .178 £27.00 £20.25

77-119-315 .007 .203 £29.40 £22.05

77-119-340 .008 .203 £32.60 £24.45

77-119-365 .009 .229 £36.00 £27.00

77-119-390 .010 .254 £32.20 £24.15

77-119-405 .011 .279 £33.60 £25.20

77-119-430 .012 .305 £36.60 £27.45

77-119-445 .013 .330 £39.60 £29.70

77-119-470 .014 .356 £42.80 £32.10

77-119-495 .015 .381 £45.80 £34.35

77-119-520 .016 .406 £43.40 £32.55

77-119-535 .017 .432 £44.80 £33.60

77-119-560 .018 .457 £47.40 £35.55

77-119-575 .019 .483 £47.20 £35.40

77-119-600 .020 .508 £51.40 £38.55

77-119-615 .021 .533 £53.80 £40.35

77-119-640 .022 .559 £56.40 £42.30

77-119-655 .023 .584 £59.00 £44.25

77-119-680 .024 .610 £61.60 £46.20

77-119-705 .025 .635 £64.20 £48.15

77-119-720 .028 .711 £71.80 £53.85

77-119-735 .030 .762 £77.00 £57.75

77-119-750 .031 .787 £79.60 £59.70

77-119-765 .032 .813 £82.20 £61.65

77-119-780 .032 .864 £87.20 £65.40

Order 
Code

Thick
(in)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

79-109-240 0.40 £22.40 £16.80

79-109-245 0.45 £25.00 £18.70

79-109-250 0.50 £25.00 £18.70

79-109-255 0.55 £27.60 £20.70

79-109-260 0.60 £30.20 £22.60

79-109-265 0.65 £32.60 £24.40

79-109-270 0.70 £35.20 £26.40

79-109-275 0.75 £38.00 £28.40

79-109-280 0.80 £40.20 £30.10

79-109-285 0.85 £42.80 £32.10

79-109-290 0.90 £45.20 £33.90

79-109-295 0.95 £47.60 £35.70

79-109-300 1.00 £50.20 £37.60

7.6 Metre Steel Feeler Gauge Coils

Size: 12.7mm x 7.6m

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thickness
(metric)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

79-109-102 0.02 £100.00 £75.00

79-109-103 0.03 £93.20 £69.90

79-109-104 0.04 £54.00 £40.50

79-109-105 0.05 £47.60 £35.70

79-109-106 0.06 £51.60 £38.70

79-109-107 0.07 £56.80 £42.60

79-109-108 0.08 £56.40 £42.30

79-109-109 0.09 £56.00 £42.00

79-109-110 0.10 £38.00 £28.50

79-109-115 0.15 £27.60 £20.70

79-109-120 0.20 £33.20 £24.90

79-109-125 0.25 £32.80 £24.60

79-109-130 0.30 £37.20 £27.90

79-109-135 0.35 £43.60 £32.70

79-109-140 0.40 £46.40 £34.80

79-109-145 0.45 £52.00 £39.00

79-109-150 0.50 £52.40 £39.30

79-109-155 0.55 £57.60 £43.20

79-109-160 0.60 £62.80 £47.10

79-109-165 0.65 £68.00 £51.00

79-109-170 0.70 £73.20 £54.90

79-109-175 0.75 £79.00 £59.20

79-109-180 0.80 £83.70 £62.70

79-109-185 0.85 £88.60 £66.60

79-109-190 0.90 £94.00 £70.50

79-109-195 0.95 £99.20 £74.40

79-109-200 1.00 £104.00 £78.00

25’ Length Steel Feeler Gauge Coils

Size: 1/2” x 25’

Box Quantity: 1 Piece

Order 
Code

Thick
(in)

Thick
(mm)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

77-119-125 .001 .025 £96.80 £72.60

77-119-150 .0015 .038 £54.00 £40.50

77-119-175 .002 .064 £49.00 £36.75

77-119-190 .0025 .076 £40.00 £30.00

77-119-215 .003 .102 £38.00 £28.50

12.7mm Steel Feeler Gauge Strip

Size: 12.7mm x 305mm

Box Quantity: 12 Pieces

Order 
Code

Thick
(in)

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

79-109-202 0.02 £48.40 £36.30

79-109-203 0.03 £44.80 £33.60

79-109-204 0.04 £26.00 £19.50

79-109-205 0.05 £22.80 £17.10

79-109-206 0.06 £24.80 £18.60

79-109-207 0.07 £27.20 £20.40

79-109-208 0.08 £27.00 £20.20

79-109-209 0.09 £26.80 £20.10

79-109-210 0.10 £18.40 £13.80

79-109-215 0.15 £13.20 £9.90

79-109-220 0.20 £16.00 £12.00

79-109-225 0.25 £15.80 £11.80

79-109-230 0.30 £18.00 £13.50

79-109-235 0.35 £21.00 £15.70

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_d75f1634c624490c9dd5f2affba30d53.pdf
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TECHNICAL::
• Set contains 16 different size ½” wide blades 5” 
long
• Manufactured from 300 series stainless steel
• Duplicate blades included on the first 4 sizes
• Blades clearly etched with inch and metric size
• Ends are rounded and edges smooth for safety
• Set contains:
.001” / .025mm	 .0015” / .038mm                
.002” / .051mm	 .003” / .076mm                
.004” / .102mm	 .005” / .127mm 
.006” / .152mm	 .007” / .178mm 
.008” / .203mm	 .009” / .229mm                     
.010” / .224mm	 .012” / .318mm
.015” / .381mm	 .020” / .508mm 
.025” / .635mm  	 .031” / .787mm

TECHNICAL:
• Set contains 20 x ½” wide x 5” long blades
• Manufactured from C1095 close grain, 
  high carbon spring steel
• Each blade is clearly etched with metric size
• Ends are rounded and edges smooth for safety
• Packaged in sturdy vinyl case with individual blade 
  pockets

• Range: .05 – 1.00mm in .05mm steps 

TECHNICAL:
• Set contain 13 x ½” wide blades
• Blade lengths: 77-178-905 x 5” & 77-178-900 x 12”
• Each blade colour coded for size
• Material: 
  .001” to .005” polyester, .0075” to .030” vinyl
• Non-corrosive, non-conductive, non-sparking,
  and non scratching
• Both sets contain:
.001” / .025mm	 .0015” / .038mm                    
.002” / .051mm	 .003” / .076mm                      
.004” / .102mm 	 .005” / .127mm                      
.0075” / .191mm	 .010” / .224mm                      
.0125” / .318mm	 .015” / .381mm                      
.020” / .508mm	 .025” / .635mm  
.030” / .762mm

TECHNICAL::
• Set contains 20 x ½” wide blades 5” long
• Manufactured from 260 alloy
• Blades clearly etched with inch and metric size
• Ends are rounded and edges smooth for safety
• Set contains
.001” / .025mm	 .0015” / .038mm                
.002” / .051mm	 .003” / .076mm                
.004” / .102mm	 .005” / .127mm 
.006” / .152mm	 .007” / .178mm 
.008” / .203mm	 .009” / .229mm                     
.010” / .224mm	 .012” / .318mm
.014” / .356mm	 .015” / .381mm 
.016” / .406mm	 .018” / .457mm                     
.020” / .508mm	 .022” / .559mm
.025” / .635mm 	 .030” / .762mm

TECHNICAL:
• Contain 20 x ½” wide blades
• Blade length: 5”
• Blades clearly etched with inch and metric size
• Ends are rounded and edges smooth for safety
• Set contains
.001” / .025mm	 .0015” / .038mm                    
.002” / .051mm 	 .003” / .076mm                      
.004” / .102mm	 .005” / .127mm 
.006” / .152mm	 .007” / .178mm 
.008” / .203mm	 .009” / .229mm                     
.010” / .224mm	 .012” / .318mm
.014” / .356mm	 .015” / .381mm 
.016” / .406mm	 .018” / .457mm                     
.020” / .508mm	 .022” / .559mm
.024” / .610mm	 .025” / .635mm

TECHNICAL:
• Contain 20 x ½” wide blades
• Blade length: 12”
• Blades clearly etched with inch and metric size
• Ends are rounded and edges smooth for safety
• Set contains
.001” / .025mm	 .0015” / .038mm                    
.002” / .051mm	 .003” / .076mm                      
.004” / .102mm	 .005” / .127mm 
.006” / .152mm	 .007” / .178mm 
.008” / .203mm	 .009” / .229mm                     
.010” / .224mm	 .012” / .318mm
.014” / .356mm	 .015” / .381mm 
.016” / .406mm	 .018” / .457mm                     
.020” / .508mm	 .022” / .559mm
.025” / .635mm	 .030” / .762mm

Poc-Kit Inch 5” Long
Assortment Pack

Poc-Kit Inch 12” Long
Assortment Pack Metric Feeler

Gauge Assortment

Plastic Feeler Gauge
Assortment Pack

Stainless Steel Poc-Kit
Assortment Pack

Brass Poc-Kit
Gauge Assortment

PDF
1266

CLICK FOR

PDF
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PDF
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PDF
1269

CLICK FOR
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Order Code
77-119-740

Description/Size
5” Assortment

List Price
£55.40

Offer Price
£41.55

Order Code
77-119-990

Description/Size
12” Assortment

List Price
£128.20

Offer Price
£96.15

Order Code
77-109-740

Description/Size
Metric Assortment

List Price
£73.20

Offer Price
£54.90

Order Code
77-178-905

Description/Size
5” Plastic Assortment

List Price
£57.60

Offer Price
£43.20

Order Code
77-178-900

Description/Size
12” Plastic Assortment

List Price
£89.20

Offer Price
£66.90

Order Code
77-177-750

Description/Size
Stainless Steel Assortment

List Price
£248.00

Offer Price
£186.00

Order Code
77-176-740

Description/Size
Brass Assortment

List Price
£178.80

Offer Price
£134.10

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25% SAVE

25%

SAVE

25%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_353f733737d54a40a2d1d326d873c9d8.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_353f733737d54a40a2d1d326d873c9d8.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_353f733737d54a40a2d1d326d873c9d8.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_8e89e5069be94123bddb7faac884c315.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_3fa1d9c515234274b0ed74b0cb43ca33.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_2d6f47bfa6054b93a34a50d912eb4c7e.pdf
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Stainless Steel Slotted Shim

Size: 50mm x 50mm

Box Quantity: 10 Pieces (Size above 2.000 comes in two boxes)

Order 
Code

Thickness
(mm)

Slot
Size

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

90-881-205 0.025 16 £36.40 £27.30

90-881-210 0.050 16 £36.40 £27.30

90-881-215 0.100 16 £36.40 £27.30

90-881-220 0.200 16 £36.40 £27.30

90-881-225 0.250 16 £36.40 £27.30

90-881-230 0.400 16 £36.40 £27.30

90-881-235 0.500 16 £40.60 £30.45

90-881-240 0.700 16 £40.60 £30.45

90-881-245 1.000 16 £43.80 £32.85

90-881-250 2.000 16 £49.40 £37.05

Stainless Steel Slotted Shim Assortment Pack 50mm x 50mm

Pack Contents(10 of each)
0.025, 0.05, 0.1, 0.2, 0.25, 0.4, 0.5, 0.7, 1.0 & 2.0mm

Order Code
90-881-945

Price Each
£254.00

Offer Price
£190.50

• P.B. Slotted Shim is the best way to 
solve alignment & leveling problems 
on motors, pumps, generators & other 
plant machinary

Slotted Shim

Stainless Steel Slotted Shim

Size: 75mm x 75mm

Box Quantity: 10 Pieces (Size above 2.000 comes in two boxes)

Order 
Code

Thickness
(mm)

Slot
Size

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

90-881-305 0.025 22 £43.60 £32.70

90-881-310 0.050 22 £43.60 £32.70

90-881-315 0.100 22 £43.60 £32.70

90-881-320 0.200 22 £43.60 £32.70

90-881-325 0.250 22 £43.60 £32.70

90-881-330 0.400 22 £43.60 £32.70

90-881-335 0.500 22 £43.60 £32.70

90-881-340 0.700 22 £43.60 £32.70

90-881-345 1.000 22 £54.40 £40.80

90-881-350 2.000 22 £72.80 £54.60

Stainless Steel Slotted Shim Assortment Pack 75mm x 75mm

Pack Contents(10 of each)
0.025, 0.05, 0.1, 0.2, 0.25, 0.4, 0.5, 0.7, 1.0 & 2.0mm

Order Code
90-881-955

Price Each
£376.00

Offer Price
£282.00

Stainless Steel Slotted Shim

Size: 100mm x 100mm

Box Quantity: 10 Pieces (Size above 2.000 comes in two boxes)

Order 
Code

Thickness
(mm)

Slot
Size

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

90-881-405 0.025 16 £57.20 £42.90

90-881-410 0.050 16 £57.20 £42.90

90-881-415 0.100 16 £57.20 £42.90

90-881-420 0.200 16 £57.20 £42.90

90-881-425 0.250 16 £57.20 £42.90

90-881-430 0.400 16 £57.20 £42.90

90-881-435 0.500 16 £61.60 £46.20

90-881-440 0.700 16 £61.60 £46.20

90-881-445 1.000 16 £76.40 £57.30

90-881-450 2.000 16 £105.20 £78.90

Stainless Steel Slotted Shim Assortment Pack 100mm x 100mm

Pack Contents(10 of each)
0.025, 0.05, 0.1, 0.2, 0.25, 0.4, 0.5, 0.7, 1.0 & 2.0mm

Order Code
90-881-965

Price Each
£572.00

Offer Price
£429.00

Stainless Steel Slotted Shim

Size: 125mm x 125mm

Box Quantity: 10 Pieces (Size above 2.000 comes in two boxes)

Order 
Code

Thickness
(mm)

Slot
Size

Price 
PER BOX

Offer
PER BOX

90-881-505 0.025 22 £76.40 £57.30

90-881-510 0.050 22 £76.40 £57.30

90-881-515 0.100 22 £76.40 £57.30

90-881-520 0.200 22 £76.40 £57.30

90-881-525 0.250 22 £76.40 £57.30

90-881-530 0.400 22 £76.40 £57.30

90-881-535 0.500 22 £87.20 £65.40

90-881-540 0.700 22 £87.20 £65.40

90-881-545 1.000 22 £116.00 £87.00

90-881-550 2.000 22 £165.20 £123.90

Stainless Steel Slotted Shim Assortment Pack 125mm x 125mm

Pack Contents(10 of each)
0.025, 0.05, 0.1, 0.2, 0.25, 0.4, 0.5, 0.7, 1.0 & 2.0mm

Order Code
90-881-975

Price Each
£992.00

Offer Price
£744.00

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_82bf6d873daf4c36bdde59ed2519dcba.pdf
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HSS Square Toolbits
M2 ISO 5421

HSS Square Toolbits M42 ISO 5421
with 8% Cobalt Content

TECHNICAL:
Provide a good general purpose ground tool bit that shows exceptional cutting 
results on mild steel, alloys and tool steels, These tool bits make superior finishing 
tools.

M2 ISO 5421

Order 
Code

Diameter
(Inch)

Pack
Qty

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

29-002-660 3/16 x 2 10 £4.80 £2.15

29-002-661 3/16 x 2-1/2 10 £6.40 £2.90

29-002-662 1/4 x 2-1/2 10 £10.00 £4.50

29-002-664 1/4 x 4 10 £14.80 £6.70

29-002-665 5/16 x 2-1/2 10 £12.60 £5.70

29-002-666 5/16 x 3 5 £15.40 £7.00

29-002-667 5/16 x 4 5 £19.60 £8.80

29-002-668 3/8 x 3 5 £19.60 £8.80

29-002-669 3/8 x 4 5 £25.00 £11.20

29-002-670 1/2 x 4 1 £35.00 £15.70

29-002-671 1/2 x 6 1 £53.40 £24.00

29-002-673 5/8 x 6 1 £74.20 £33.40

29-002-674 3/4 x 6 1 £102.80 £46.20

29-002-676 3/8 x 6 1 £32.20 £14.50

HSS Round Toolbits
M2 ISO 5421

PDF
1240

CLICK FOR

HSS Round Toolbits M42 ISO 5421
with 8% Cobalt Content

TECHNICAL:
Provide a good general purpose ground tool bit that shows exceptional cutting 
results on mild steel, alloys and tool steels, These tool bits make superior finishing 
tools.

M2 ISO 5421

Order 
Code

Diameter
(Inch)

Pack
Qty

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

29-042-716 3/16 x 3 10 £15.80 £7.10

29-042-720 3/16 x 2 10 £11.00 £4.95

29-042-721 3/16 x 2-1/2 10 £13.00 £5.85

29-042-722 1/4 x 2-1/2 10 £16.60 £7.50

29-042-723 1/4 x 3 10 £19.20 £8.60

29-042-724 1/4 x 4 10 £24.40 £11.00

29-042-725 5/16 x 2-1/2 10 £20.80 £9.40

29-042-726 5/16 x 3 5 £25.60 £11.50

29-042-727 5/16 x 4 5 £34.20 £15.40

29-042-728 3/8 x 3 5 £34.20 £15.40

29-042-729 3/8 x 4 5 £44.80 £20.20

29-042-730 1/2 x 4 1 £74.20 £33.40

29-042-731 1/2 x 6 1 £109.60 £49.30

29-042-732 5/8 x 4 1 £112.60 £50.70

29-042-733 5/8 x 6 1 £164.00 £73.80

29-042-734 3/4 x 6 1 £229.00 £103.00

29-042-735 3/8 x 6 1 £67.20 £30.20

29-042-738 1/2 x 3 1 £56.00 £25.20

TECHNICAL:
Provide a good general purpose ground tool bit that shows exceptional cutting 
results on mild steel, alloys and tool steels, These tool bits make superior finishing 
tools.

TECHNICAL:
Provide a good general purpose ground tool bit that shows exceptional cutting 
results on mild steel, alloys and tool steels, These tool bits make superior finishing 
tools.

M2 ISO 5421

Order 
Code

Diameter
(Inch)

Pack
Qty

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

29-003-382 3/16 x 2-1/2 10 £6.20 £2.80

29-003-383 1/4 x 2-1/2 10 £8.20 £3.70

29-003-384 1/4 x 4 10 £13.00 £5.90

29-003-385 5/16 x 4 5 £19.50 £8.80

29-003-386 3/8 x 3 5 £15.80 £7.10

29-003-387 1/2 x 4 1 £32.20 £14.50

29-003-389 3/8 x 4 1 £21.20 £9.50

M2 ISO 5421

Order 
Code

Diameter
(Inch)

Pack
Qty

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

29-042-829 3/16 x 4 10 £20.20 £9.10

29-042-831 1/8 x 3 10 £15.40 £6.90

29-042-832 3/16 x 3-1/2 10 £17.80 £8.00

29-042-833 1/4 x 2-1/2 10 £17.00 £7.60

29-042-834 1/4 x 4 10 £25.00 £11.20

29-042-835 5/16 x 4 5 £40.00 £18.00

29-042-836 3/8 x 3 5 £29.40 £13.20

29-042-837 1/2 x 4 1 £60.00 £27.00

SAVE

55%

SAVE

55%
SAVE

55%

SAVE

55%

PDF
1053

CLICK FOR

PDF
1053

CLICK FOR

PDF
1240

CLICK FOR

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_6349c183e0ba4ffe92d052ebf62f5779.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_d74e847d20b84d728a41d3424e92f2a8.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_6349c183e0ba4ffe92d052ebf62f5779.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_6349c183e0ba4ffe92d052ebf62f5779.pdf
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APPLICATION:
Suitable for use in Hand Drills, Automatic 
and Turret Lathes.

TECHNICAL:
• Fully Ground HSS M2 Stub Drills 
• Fully Ground Flute
• Manufactured to DIN 1897RN/BS 328/ISO 235
• 118 degree point
• Right hand spiral, standard helix
• Industrial quality black finish

Stub Drills Fully Ground
HSS M2: DIN 338/BS 328

METRIC DIN 1897

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

Pack Quantity: 10 Pieces

20-935-010 1.0 26.0 £42.60 £10.50

20-935-011 1.1 26.0 £51.40 £12.70

20-935-012 1.2 30.0 £49.20 £12.30

20-935-013 1.3 30.0 £48.80 £12.20

20-935-014 1.4 32.0 £51.00 £12.70

20-935-015 1.5 32.0 £34.40 £8.60

20-935-016 1.6 34.0 £44.40 £11.00

20-935-017 1.7 34.0 £46.60 £11.60

20-935-018 1.8 36.0 £47.60 £11.90

20-935-019 1.9 36.0 £44.40 £11.00

20-935-020 2.0 38.0 £29.80 £7.50

20-935-021 2.1 38.0 £50.60 £11.00

20-935-022 2.2 40.0 £50.60 £11.00

20-935-023 2.3 40.0 £43.20 £10.80

20-935-024 2.4 43.0 £44.80 £11.20

20-935-025 2.5 43.0 £32.40 £8.10

20-935-026 2.6 43.0 £41.80 £10.40

20-935-027 2.7 46.0 £46.40 £11.60

20-935-028 2.8 46.0 £46.40 £11.60

20-935-029 2.9 46.0 £48.60 £12.10

20-935-030 3.0 46.0 £31.40 £7.80

20-935-031 3.1 49.0 £45.20 £11.30

20-935-032 3.2 49.0 £45.20 £11.30

20-935-033 3.3 49.0 £30.60 £7.70

20-935-034 3.4 52.0 £53.60 £13.40

20-935-035 3.5 52.0 £36.40 £9.10

20-935-036 3.6 52.0 £50.80 £12.70

20-935-037 3.7 52.0 £50.80 £12.70

20-935-038 3.8 55.0 £52.40 £13.10

20-935-039 3.9 55.0 £55.00 £13.80

20-935-040 4.0 55.0 £41.60 £10.40

20-935-041 4.1 55.0 £41.60 £10.40

20-935-042 4.2 55.0 £47.40 £11.80

20-935-043 4.3 58.0 £64.00 £16.00

20-935-044 4.4 58.0 £65.20 £16.30

20-935-045 4.5 58.0 £48.40 £12.10

20-935-046 4.6 58.0 £61.40 £15.40

20-935-047 4.7 58.0 £64.80 £16.20

20-935-048 4.8 62.0 £64.80 £16.20

20-935-049 4.9 62.0 £50.80 £12.70

20-935-050 5.0 62.0 £49.40 £12.40

Black
FinishHSS DIN

1897 RH 118°
BS

328
ISO
235M I

Te
ch

nic
al

PDF
1309

CLICK FOR

METRIC DIN 1897

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

20-935-051 5.1 62.0 £77.40 £19.30

20-935-052 5.2 62.0 £77.40 £19.30

20-935-053 5.3 62.0 £77.40 £19.00

20-935-054 5.4 66.0 £83.60 £20.80

20-935-055 5.5 66.0 £63.00 £15.60

20-935-056 5.6 66.0 £82.60 £20.60

20-935-057 5.7 66.0 £82.60 £20.60

20-935-058 5.8 66.0 £82.60 £20.60

20-935-059 5.9 66.0 £101.00 £25.20

20-935-060 6.0 66.0 £61.00 £15.20

20-935-061 6.1 70.0 £105.00 £26.20

20-935-062 6.2 70.0 £105.40 £26.30

20-935-063 6.3 70.0 £106.20 £26.50

20-935-064 6.4 70.0 £103.60 £25.90

20-935-065 6.5 70.0 £80.60 £20.10

20-935-066 6.6 70.0 £109.00 £27.20

20-935-067 6.7 70.0 £109.00 £27.20

20-935-068 6.8 74.0 £113.60 £28.40

20-935-069 6.9 74.0 £132.20 £33.00

20-935-070 7.0 74.0 £85.60 £21.40

20-935-071 7.1 74.0 £145.00 £36.20

20-935-072 7.2 74.0 £145.00 £36.20

20-935-073 7.3 74.0 £145.00 £36.20

20-935-074 7.4 74.0 £145.00 £36.20

20-935-075 7.5 74.0 £102.00 £25.50

20-935-076 7.6 79.0 £152.00 £38.00

20-935-077 7.7 79.0 £154.00 £38.20

20-935-078 7.8 79.0 £152.00 £38.00

20-935-079 7.9 79.0 £172.00 £43.00

20-935-080 8.0 79.0 £106.00 £26.50

20-935-081 8.1 79.0 £174.00 £43.50

20-935-082 8.2 79.0 £184.00 £46.00

20-935-083 8.3 79.0 £184.00 £46.00

20-935-084 8.4 79.0 £184.00 £46.00

20-935-085 8.5 79.0 £142.00 £35.50

Pack Quantity: 5 Pieces

20-935-086 8.6 84.0 £190.00 £47.50

20-935-087 8.7 84.0 £190.00 £47.50

20-935-088 8.8 84.0 £190.00 £47.50

20-935-089 8.9 84.0 £208.00 £52.00

20-935-090 9.0 84.0 £140.00 £35.00

20-935-091 9.1 84.0 £232.00 £58.00

METRIC DIN 1897

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

20-935-092 9.2 84.0 £246.00 £61.50

20-935-093 9.3 84.0 £246.00 £61.50

20-935-094 9.4 84.0 £232.00 £58.00

20-935-095 9.5 84.0 £182.00 £45.50

20-935-096 9.6 89.0 £238.00 £59.50

20-935-097 9.7 89.0 £232.00 £58.00

20-935-098 9.8 89.0 £254.00 £63.50

20-935-099 9.9 89.0 £260.00 £65.00

20-935-100 10.0 89.0 £172.00 £43.00

20-935-101 10.1 89.0 £256.00 £64.00

20-935-102 10.2 89.0 £256.00 £64.00

20-935-105 10.5 89.0 £256.00 £64.00

20-935-107 10.7 92.0 £352.00 £88.00

20-935-110 11.0 95.0 £252.00 £63.00

20-935-115 11.5 95.0 £304.00 £76.00

20-935-120 12.0 102.0 £292.00 £73.00

20-935-125 12.5 102.0 £380.00 £95.00

20-935-130 13.0 102.0 £338.00 £84.50

Pack Quantity: 1 Piece

EACH

20-935-135 13.5 107.0 £47.80 £11.90

20-935-140 14.0 107.0 £46.80 £11.70

20-935-145 14.5 111.0 £52.60 £13.20

20-935-150 15.0 111.0 £55.00 £13.80

20-935-155 15.5 115.0 £63.80 £16.60

20-935-160 16.0 115.0 £67.80 £17.60

20-935-165 16.5 119.0 £78.40 £19.60

20-935-170 17.0 119.0 £75.40 £18.90

20-935-175 17.5 123.0 £90.80 £22.70

20-935-180 18.0 123.0 £88.80 £22.20

20-935-185 18.5 127.0 £103.80 £26.00

20-935-190 19.0 127.0 £102.20 £25.60

20-935-195 19.5 131.0 £121.20 £30.30

20-935-200 20.0 131.0 £120.40 £33.00

20-935-210 21.0 136.0 £117.00 £32.60

20-935-220 22.0 141.0 £126.00 £34.40

20-935-230 23.0 146.0 £145.00 £39.20

20-935-240 24.0 151.0 £168.00 £45.20

20-935-250 25.0 151.0 £159.00 £42.80

SAVE BETWEEN 72-75%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_9b8ca6b72d6c4f098a62180d0d434f9e.pdf
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IMPERIAL BS 328

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

Pack Quantity: 10 Pieces

20-935-903 3/64 30.0 £43.00 £10.60

20-935-904 1/16 34.0 £33.20 £8.30

20-935-905 5/64 38.0 £34.40 £8.60

20-935-906 3/32 43.0 £30.00 £7.50

20-935-907 7/64 46.0 £30.00 £7.50

20-935-908 1/8 46.0 £32.60 £8.20

20-935-909 9/64 52.0 £36.40 £8.10

20-935-910 5/32 55.0 £41.20 £10.30

20-935-911 11/64 58.0 £48.40 £12.10

20-935-912 3/16 62.0 £48.40 £12.10

20-935-913 13/64 62.0 £53.40 £13.30

20-935-914 7/32 66.0 £64.40 £16.10

20-935-915 15/64 66.0 £75.00 £18.80

20-935-916 1/4 70.0 £79.60 £19.90

20-935-917 17/64 74.0 £89.20 £22.30

20-935-918 9/32 74.0 £89.20 £22.30

20-935-919 19/64 79.0 £106.00 £26.50

20-935-920 5/16 79.0 £106.00 £26.50

20-935-921 21/64 79.0 £148.00 £37.00

Pack Quantity: 5 Pieces

20-935-922 11/32 84.0 £148.00 £37.00

20-935-923 23/64 84.0 £182.00 £45.50

20-935-924 3/8 89.0 £182.00 £45.50

20-935-925 25/64 89.0 £186.00 £46.50

20-935-926 13/32 89.0 £186.00 £46.50

20-935-927 27/64 95.0 £256.00 £64.00

20-935-928 7/16 95.0 £256.00 £64.00

20-935-929 29/64 95.0 £290.00 £72.50

20-935-930 15/32 102.0 £290.00 £72.50

20-935-931 31/64 102.0 £290.00 £72.50

20-935-932 1/2 102.0 £290.00 £72.50

Pack Quantity: 1 Piece

EACH

20-935-934 17/32 107.0 £53.40 £13.30

20-935-936 9/16 111.0 £55.80 £13.90

20-935-940 5/8 115.0 £52.40 £13.20

20-935-942 21/32 119.0 £83.60 £20.90

20-935-944 11/16 123.0 £85.00 £21.30

20-935-946 23/32 127.0 £95.80 £24.00

20-935-948 3/4 131.0 £87.40 £21.90

20-935-952 13/16 136.0 £91.60 £23.00

20-935-956 7/8 141.0 £113.00 £28.30

20-935-960 15/16 151.0 £152.00 £38.00

20-935-964 1 156.0 £166.00 £41.50

APPLICATION:
Suitable for drilling high tensile strength and tough 
materials, on CNC and automatic machines where 
greater heat is generated.

TECHNICAL:
• Cobalt Fully Ground HSS-Co 
  Bronze finish M35 Stub Drills
• Manufactured to DIN 1897RN/BS 328/ISO 235
• Material HSS 5% Cobalt
• 135 degree split point
• Right hand spiral, standard helix

Stub Drills Fully Ground Cobalt
HSS-Co: DIN 1897

Te
ch
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DIN
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RH 135°
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235

M

PDF
1310
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METRIC DIN 340

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

Pack Quantity: 10 Pieces

20-972-010 1.0 26.0 £83.00 £22.20

20-972-015 1.5 32.0 £71.00 £18.90

20-972-020 2.0 38.0 £56.00 £15.20

20-972-025 2.5 43.0 £63.00 £17.10

20-972-030 3.0 46.0 £63.00 £17.10

20-972-032 3.2 49.0 £85.00 £23.00

20-972-033 3.3 49.0 £69.00 £18.80

20-972-035 3.5 52.0 £73.00 £19.50

20-972-040 4.0 55.0 £83.00 £22.30

Stub Drills Fully Ground
HSS M2: DIN 338/BS 328

SAVE BETWEEN 72-74%

METRIC DIN 340

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

20-972-042 4.2 55.0 £95.00 £25.80

20-972-045 4.5 58.0 £98.00 £26.50

20-972-050 5.0 62.0 £102.00 £27.60

20-972-060 6.0 66.0 £123.00 £35.00

20-972-068 6.8 74.0 £225.00 £66.30

20-972-070 7.0 74.0 £182.00 £53.00

20-972-080 8.0 79.0 £218.00 £63.60

Pack Quantity: 5 Pieces

20-972-090 9.0 84.0 £280.00 £81.60

20-972-100 10.0 89.0 £352.00 £99.60

SAVE BETWEEN 72-75%

cont.

Spotting Drills Fully Ground
HSS M2: DIN1897

PDF
1308

CLICK FOR

METRIC DIN 1897

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

Pack Quantity: 1 Piece

20-929-031 3 46 £21.80 £4.80

20-929-041 4 55 £21.80 £4.80

20-929-051 5 62 £23.20 £5.00

20-929-061 6 66 £25.40 £5.20

20-929-081 8 79 £39.80 £8.60

20-929-101 10 89 £45.60 £9.80

20-929-121 12 102 £66.80 £14.30

20-929-161 16 115 £87.20 £18.80

20-929-201 20 131 £147.00 £32.20

APPLICATION:
For accurate positioning of holes, eliminates 
the need for centre drilling
TECHNICAL:
• Fully Ground HSS M2 Spotting Drills
• Overall length to DIN 1897/BS 328
• 90 degree point
• Right hand spiral, standard helix

Te
ch

nic
al DIN

1897

RH 90°

BS
328MHSS

Silver
Finish

SAVE UPTO 78%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_6dc04d87832a4b2ba27568de40db008e.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_aeae8a0791a94bd09b57bcc0b808eeeb.pdf
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APPLICATION:
General purpose industrial use 
TECHNICAL:
• Fully Ground HSS M2 Jobber Drills
• Fully Ground Flute
• Manufactured to DIN 338RN/BS 328/ISO 235
• 118 degree point
• Right hand spiral, standard helix
• Industrial quality black finish

Jobber Drills Fully Ground
HSS M2: DIN 338/BS 328

METRIC DIN 338

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

Pack Quantity: 10 Pieces

20-100-002 0.2 19.0 £80.20 £20.00

20-100-003 0.3 19.0 £60.60 £15.20

20-100-0035 0.35 19.0 £55.20 £13.80

20-100-004 0.4 20.0 £51.00 £12.80

20-100-0045 0.45 20.0 £47.60 £11.90

20-100-005 0.5 22.0 £40.00 £10.00

20-100-0055 0.55 22.0 £52.60 £13.10

20-100-006 0.6 24.0 £42.40 £10.60

20-100-0065 0.65 26.0 £47.60 £11.90

20-100-007 0.7 28.0 £38.20 £9.60

20-100-0075 0.75 28.0 £39.80 £10.00

20-100-008 0.8 30.0 £34.40 £8.60

20-100-0085 0.85 30.0 £37.80 £9.50

20-100-009 0.9 32.0 £35.60 £8.90

20-100-0095 0.95 32.0 £37.40 £9.40

20-100-010 1.0 34.0 £29.20 £7.30

20-100-0105 1.05 34.0 £42.00 £10.60

20-100-011 1.1 36.0 £31.00 £7.80

20-100-0115 1.15 36.0 £40.00 £10.00

20-100-012 1.2 38.0 £31.00 £7.80

20-100-0125 1.25 38.0 £36.60 £9.20

20-100-013 1.3 38.0 £29.80 £7.50

20-100-0135 1.35 38.0 £38.20 £9.60

20-100-014 1.4 40.0 £28.40 £7.10

20-100-0145 1.45 40.0 £36.00 £9.00

20-100-015 1.5 40.0 £25.80 £6.50

20-100-0155 1.55 40.0 £34.40 £8.60

20-100-016 1.6 43.0 £25.00 £6.30

20-100-0165 1.65 43.0 £35.60 £8.90

20-100-017 1.7 43.0 £26.80 £6.70

20-100-0175 1.75 43.0 £31.40 £7.90

20-100-018 1.8 46.0 £26.40 £6.60

20-100-0185 1.85 46.0 £34.00 £8.50

20-100-019 1.9 46.0 £26.40 £6.60

20-100-0195 1.95 46.0 £28.80 £7.20

20-100-020 2.0 49.0 £21.00 £5.30

20-100-0205 2.05 49.0 £27.20 £6.80

20-100-021 2.1 49.0 £24.80 £6.20

20-100-0215 2.15 49.0 £32.60 £8.20

20-100-022 2.2 49.0 £26.00 £6.50

20-100-0225 2.25 49.0 £32.80 £8.20

METRIC DIN 338

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

20-100-023 2.3 49.0 £26.00 £6.50

20-100-0235 2.35 49.0 £34.40 £8.60

20-100-024 2.4 57.0 £26.00 £6.50

20-100-0245 2.45 57.0 £34.40 £8.60

20-100-025 2.5 57.0 £23.80 £6.00

20-100-0255 2.55 57.0 £34.40 £8.60

20-100-026 2.6 57.0 £26.40 £6.60

20-100-0265 2.65 57.0 £34.40 £8.60

20-100-027 2.7 61.0 £26.40 £6.60

20-100-0275 2.75 61.0 £34.40 £8.60

20-100-028 2.8 61.0 £26.40 £6.60

20-100-0285 2.85 61.0 £34.80 £8.70

20-100-029 2.9 61.0 £25.60 £6.40

20-100-0295 2.95 61.0 £34.80 £8.70

20-100-030 3.0 61.0 £24.00 £6.60

20-100-031 3.1 65.0 £27.80 £7.50

20-100-0315 3.15 65.0 £31.80 £8.60

20-100-032 3.2 65.0 £27.40 £7.40

20-100-0325 3.25 65.0 £34.40 £9.30

20-100-033 3.3 65.0 £25.40 £6.90

20-100-034 3.4 70.0 £28.20 £7.60

20-100-035 3.5 70.0 £29.20 £7.90

20-100-036 3.6 70.0 £30.60 £8.30

20-100-037 3.7 70.0 £29.00 £7.90

20-100-0375 3.75 75.0 £39.80 £10.80

20-100-038 3.8 75.0 £34.40 £9.30

20-100-039 3.9 75.0 £34.40 £9.30

20-100-040 4.0 75.0 £30.80 £8.50

20-100-0405 4.05 75.0 £44.60 £11.20

20-100-041 4.1 75.0 £34.60 £8.70

20-100-042 4.2 75.0 £32.20 £9.00

20-100-0425 4.25 75.0 £43.60 £12.20

20-100-043 4.3 80.0 £38.20 £10.70

20-100-044 4.4 80.0 £36.60 £10.30

20-100-045 4.5 80.0 £36.60 £10.30

20-100-0455 4.55 80.0 £43.80 £12.30

20-100-046 4.6 80.0 £38.00 £10.60

20-100-047 4.7 80.0 £37.60 £10.50

20-100-048 4.8 86.0 £39.60 £11.10

20-100-0485 4.85 86.0 £51.80 £14.50

20-100-049 4.9 86.0 £38.60 £10.80

20-100-050 5.0 86.0 £38.80 £10.90

METRIC DIN 338

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

20-100-051 5.1 86.0 £45.60 £12.80

20-100-052 5.2 86.0 £46.20 £12.90

20-100-0525 5.25 86.0 £59.60 £16.70

20-100-053 5.3 86.0 £46.60 £13.00

20-100-054 5.4 93.0 £49.40 £13.80

20-100-055 5.5 93.0 £51.80 £14.50

20-100-056 5.6 93.0 £54.20 £15.20

20-100-057 5.7 93.0 £56.20 £15.70

20-100-058 5.8 93.0 £56.20 £15.70

20-100-059 5.9 93.0 £56.20 £15.70

20-100-060 6.0 93.0 £50.00 £14.00

20-100-061 6.1 101.0 £58.40 £16.30

20-100-062 6.2 101.0 £58.40 £16.30

20-100-063 6.3 101.0 £59.40 £16.60

20-100-064 6.4 101.0 £60.20 £16.80

20-100-065 6.5 101.0 £63.20 £17.70

20-100-066 6.6 101.0 £65.80 £18.40

20-100-0665 6.65 101.0 £86.00 £24.10

20-100-067 6.7 109.0 £68.20 £19.10

20-100-068 6.8 109.0 £68.20 £19.10

20-100-069 6.9 109.0 £75.00 £21.00

20-100-070 7.0 109.0 £70.80 £19.80

20-100-071 7.1 109.0 £77.60 £21.70

20-100-072 7.2 109.0 £74.80 £21.00

20-100-073 7.3 109.0 £76.60 £21.40

20-100-074 7.4 109.0 £83.80 £23.50

20-100-075 7.5 109.0 £76.60 £21.20

20-100-076 7.6 117.0 £86.80 £24.30

20-100-077 7.7 117.0 £86.80 £24.30

20-100-0775 7.75 117.0 £123.00 £34.40

20-100-078 7.8 117.0 £90.40 £25.30

20-100-079 7.9 117.0 £92.00 £25.80

20-100-080 8.0 117.0 £84.40 £23.60

20-100-081 8.1 117.0 £96.40 £27.00

20-100-082 8.2 117.0 £92 .60 £25.90

20-100-0825 8.25 117.0 £125.00 £35.00

20-100-083 8.3 117.0 £94.60 £26.50

20-100-084 8.4 117.0 £99.40 £27.80

20-100-085 8.5 117.0 £96.00 £26.90

20-100-086 8.6 125.0 £114.40 £32.00

20-100-087 8.7 125.0 £117.80 £33.00

20-100-088 8.8 125.0 £113.20 £31.70

Te
ch

nic
al

Black
FinishHSS DIN

338 RH 118°
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328
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235M I

SAVE BETWEEN 72-75%
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METRIC DIN 338

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

Pack Quantity: 5 Pieces

20-100-089 8.9 125.0 £120.80 £33.80

20-100-090 9.0 125.0 £111.60 £31.20

20-100-091 9.1 125.0 £121.00 £33.90

20-100-092 9.2 125.0 £134.00 £37.50

20-100-093 9.3 125.0 £124.00 £34.70

20-100-094 9.4 125.0 £130.00 £36.40

20-100-095 9.5 125.0 £121.00 £33.90

20-100-096 9.6 133.0 £133.00 £37.20

20-100-097 9.7 133.0 £139.00 £38.90

20-100-0975 9.75 133.0 £187.00 £52.40

20-100-098 9.8 133.0 £140.00 £39.20

20-100-099 9.9 133.0 £143.00 £40.00

20-100-100 10.0 133.0 £132.00 £36.90

20-100-101 10.1 133.0 £175.00 £49.00

20-100-102 10.2 133.0 £169.00 £47.30

20-100-103 10.3 133.0 £175.00 £49.00

20-100-104 10.4 133.0 £189.00 £52.90

20-100-105 10.5 133.0 £171.00 £47.80

20-100-106 10.6 133.0 £195.00 £54.60

20-100-107 10.7 142.0 £224.00 £62.70

20-100-108 10.8 142.0 £210.00 £58.80

20-100-109 10.9 142.0 £199.00 £55.70

20-100-110 11.0 142.0 £197.00 £55.20

20-100-111 11.1 142.0 £229.00 £64.10

20-100-112 11.2 142.0 £236.00 £66.00

20-100-113 11.3 142.0 £244.00 £68.30

20-100-114 11.4 142.0 £239.00 £66.90

20-100-115 11.5 142.0 £210.00 £58.80

20-100-116 11.6 142.0 £261.00 £73.10

20-100-117 11.7 142.0 £259.00 £72.50

20-100-1175 11.75 142.0 £290.00 £81.20

20-100-118 11.8 142.0 £264.00 £73.90

20-100-119 11.9 151.0 £290.00 £81.20

20-100-120 12.0 151.0 £228.00 £63.80

20-100-121 12.1 151.0 £319.00 £89.30

20-100-122 12.2 151.0 £319.00 £89.30

20-100-123 12.3 151.0 £319.00 £89.30

20-100-124 12.4 151.0 £320.00 £89.60

20-100-125 12.5 151.0 £248.00 £69.40

20-100-126 12.6 151.0 £352.00 £98.60

20-100-127 12.7 151.0 £259.00 £72.50

20-100-1275 12.75 151.0 £352.00 £98.60

20-100-128 12.8 151.0 £352.00 £98.60

20-100-129 12.9 151.0 £362.00 £101.40

20-100-130 13.0 151.0 £270.00 £75.60

IMPERIAL BS 328

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

Pack Quantity: 10 Pieces

20-100-901 1/64 20.0 £52.40 £13.10

20-100-902 1/32 30.0 £35.40 £8.80

20-100-903 3/64 38.0 £32.40 £8.10

20-100-904 1/16 43.0 £26.80 £6.70

20-100-905 5/64 49.0 £28.60 £7.20

20-100-906 3/32 57.0 £25.40 £6.40

20-100-907 7/64 61.0 £28.20 £7.10

20-100-908 1/8 65.0 £26.00 £7.30

20-100-909 9/64 70.0 £32.00 £9.00

20-100-910 5/32 75.0 £32.60 £9.10

20-100-911 11/64 80.0 £39.00 £10.90

20-100-912 3/16 86.0 £37.40 £10.50

20-100-913 13/64 86.0 £47.60 £13.30

20-100-914 7/32 93.0 £45.60 £12.80

20-100-915 15/64 93.0 £63.40 £17.80

20-100-916 1/4 101.0 £59.00 £16.50

20-100-917 17/64 109.0 £72.80 £20.40

20-100-918 9/32 109.0 £81.20 £22.70

20-100-919 19/64 117.0 £92.20 £25.80

20-100-920 5/16 117.0 £90.00 £25.20

20-100-921 21/64 117.0 £120.80 £33.80

Pack Quantity: 5 Pieces

20-100-922 11/32 125.0 £99.60 £27.90

20-100-923 23/64 125.0 £131.40 £36.80

20-100-924 3/8 133.0 £131.40 £36.80

20-100-925 25/64 133.0 £162.20 £45.40

20-100-926 13/32 133.0 £156.00 £43.70

20-100-927 27/64 142.0 £188.00 £52.60

20-100-928 7/16 142.0 £166.00 £46.50

20-100-929 29/64 142.0 £213.00 £59.60

20-100-930 15/32 151.0 £238.00 £66.60

20-100-931 31/64 151.0 £286.00 £80.00

20-100-932 1/2 151.0 £286.00 £80.00

Pack Quantity: 1 Piece

EACH

20-100-934 17/32 160.0 £39.60 £11.10

20-100-936 9/16 169.0 £43.00 £12.00

20-100-940 5/8 178.0 £59.20 £16.60

METRIC DIN 338

Pack Quantity: 1 Piece

EACH EACH

20-100-131 13.1 151.0 £37.10 £10.40

20-100-132 13.2 151.0 £40.00 £11.20

20-100-133 13.3 160.0 £47.00 £13.20

20-100-134 13.4 160.0 £47.00 £13.20

20-100-135 13.5 160.0 £37.80 £10.60

20-100-136 13.6 160.0 £50.40 £14.10

20-100-137 13.7 160.0 £48.40 £13.60

20-100-138 13.8 160.0 £47.40 £13.30

20-100-139 13.9 160.0 £52.80 £14.80

20-100-140 14.0 160.0 £38.40 £10.80

20-100-145 14.5 169.0 £45.60 £12.80

20-100-150 15.0 169.0 £47.40 £13.30

20-100-155 15.5 169.0 £53.80 £15.10

20-100-160 16.0 169.0 £55.60 £15.60

20-100-165 16.5 184.0 £64.00 £17.90

20-100-170 17.0 184.0 £61.80 £17.30

20-100-175 17.5 191.0 £74.80 £20.90

20-100-180 18.0 191.0 £72.40 £20.30

20-100-185 18.5 198.0 £85.00 £23.80

20-100-190 19.0 198.0 £83.20 £23.30

20-100-195 19.5 205.0 £99.20 £27.80

20-100-200 20.0 205.0 £98.20 £27.50

D R I L L  S E T S
Specification as per individual sizes, see left

HSS JOBBER DRILL SETS

Order 
Code

Size
Range

Price
EACH

Offer
EACH

20-150-060 1-6mm £223.00 £60.20

20-150-100 6-10mm £515.00 £139.00

20-150-000 1-13mm £294.00 £79.40

20-150-190 1-10mm £145.00 £39.10

20-150-975 1/16” - 3/8” £157.00 £42.40

20-150-990 1/16” - 1/2” £346.00 £93.40

PDF
1299

CLICK FOR

SAVE UPTO

73%

SAVE BETWEEN 72-75%
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APPLICATION:
Suitable for high tensile strength and tough 
materials where greater heat is generated

TECHNICAL:
• Cobalt Fully Ground HSS-Co M35 
  Jobber Drills
• Fully Ground Flute
• Manufactured to DIN 338RN/BS 328/ISO 235
• Material HSS 5% Cobalt
• 135 degree split point, Right hand spiral

Jobber Drills Fully Ground Cobalt
HSS-Co: DIN 338/BS 328

METRIC DIN 338

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

Pack Quantity: 10 Pieces

20-225-010 1.0 34.0 £92.00 £23.00

20-225-015 1.5 40.0 £82.00 £20.50

20-225-016 1.6 43.0 £78.00 £19.50

20-225-017 1.7 43.0 £84.00 £21.00

20-225-018 1.8 46.0 £82.00 £20.50

20-225-019 1.9 46.0 £82.00 £20.50

20-225-020 2.0 49.0 £66.00 £16.50

20-225-021 2.1 49.0 £78.00 £19.50

20-225-022 2.2 49.0 £80.00 £20.00

20-225-0225 2.25 53.0 £86.00 £21.50

20-225-023 2.3 53.0 £80.00 £20.00

20-225-024 2.4 53.0 £80.00 £20.00

20-225-025 2.5 53.0 £76.00 £19.00

20-225-026 2.6 53.0 £84.00 £21.00

20-225-027 2.7 61.0 £84.00 £21.00

20-225-028 2.8 61.0 £82.00 £20.50

20-225-029 2.9 61.0 £80.00 £20.00

20-225-030 3.0 61.0 £76.00 £19.00

20-225-031 3.1 65.0 £88.00 £22.00

20-225-032 3.2 65.0 £88.00 £22.00

20-225-033 3.3 65.0 £78.00 £19.50

20-225-034 3.4 70.0 £90.00 £22.50

20-225-035 3.5 70.0 £90.00 £22.50

20-225-036 3.6 70.0 £96.00 £24.00

20-225-037 3.7 70.0 £92.00 £23.00

20-225-0375 3.75 75.0 £106.00 £26.50

20-225-038 3.8 75.0 £110.00 £27.50

20-225-039 3.9 75.0 £110.00 £27.50

20-225-040 4.0 75.0 £98.00 £24.50

20-225-041 4.1 75.0 £108.00 £27.00

20-225-042 4.2 75.0 £102.00 £25.50

20-225-043 4.3 75.0 £124.00 £31.00

20-225-044 4.4 75.0 £114.00 £28.50

20-225-045 4.5 80.0 £114.00 £28.50

20-225-046 4.6 80.0 £124.00 £31.00

20-225-047 4.7 80.0 £118.00 £29.50

20-225-048 4.8 86.0 £126.00 £31.50

20-225-049 4.9 86.0 £124.00 £31.00

20-225-050 5.0 86.0 £124.00 £31.00

20-225-051 5.1 86.0 £138.00 £34.50

20-225-052 5.2 86.0 £142.00 £35.50

METRIC DIN 338

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

20-225-053 5.3 86.0 £144.00 £36.00

20-225-055 5.5 93.0 £164.00 £41.00

20-225-057 5.7 93.0 £176.00 £44.00

20-225-058 5.8 93.0 £176.00 £44.00

20-225-060 6.0 93.0 £156.00 £39.00

20-225-061 6.1 101.0 £184.00 £46.00

20-225-062 6.2 101.0 £184.00 £46.00

20-225-063 6.3 101.0 £186.00 £46.50

20-225-064 6.4 101.0 £188.00 £47.00

20-225-065 6.5 101.0 £194.00 £48.50

20-225-066 6.6 101.0 £208.00 £52.00

20-225-067 6.7 109.0 £210.00 £52.50

20-225-068 6.8 109.0 £214.00 £53.50

20-225-069 6.9 109.0 £236.00 £59.00

20-225-070 7.0 109.0 £226.00 £56.40

20-225-072 7.2 109.0 £236.00 £59.00

20-225-073 7.3 109.0 £240.00 £60.00

20-225-075 7.5 109.0 £240.00 £60.00

20-225-076 7.6 117.0 £272.00 £68.00

20-225-077 7.7 117.0 £272.00 £68.00

20-225-078 7.8 117.0 £278.00 £69.50

20-225-079 7.9 117.0 £288.00 £72.00

20-225-080 8.0 117.0 £264.00 £66.00

20-225-081 8.1 117.0 £304.00 £76.00

20-225-082 8.2 117.0 £290.00 £73.00

20-225-083 8.3 117.0 £294.00 £73.50

20-225-084 8.4 117.0 £310.00 £77.50

20-225-085 8.5 117.0 £302.00 £75.50

20-225-087 8.7 125.0 £368.00 £92.00

20-225-088 8.8 125.0 £352.00 £88.00

20-225-090 9.0 125.0 £348.00 £87.00

Pack Quantity: 5 Pieces

20-225-091 9.1 125.0 £378.00 £94.50

20-225-092 9.2 125.0 £400.00 £100.00

20-225-093 9.3 125.0 £384.00 £96.00

20-225-095 9.5 125.0 £378.00 £94.50

20-225-096 9.6 133.0 £416.00 £104.00

20-225-100 10.0 133.0 £416.00 £106.00

20-225-101 10.1 133.0 £546.00 £139.00

20-225-102 10.2 133.0 £530.00 £135.00

20-225-103 10.3 133.0 £570.00 £145.00

20-225-105 10.5 133.0 £538.00 £137.00

METRIC DIN 338

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

20-225-110 11.0 142.0 £618.00 £155.00

20-225-111 11.1 142.0 £724.00 £181.00

20-225-112 11.2 142.0 £738.00 £185.00

20-225-115 11.5 142.0 £658.00 £165.00

20-225-116 11.6 142.0 £816.00 £204.00

20-225-117 11.7 142.0 £816.00 £204.00

20-225-119 11.9 142.0 £838.00 £210.00

20-225-120 12.0 151.0 £714.00 £179.00

20-225-121 12.1 151.0 £998.00 £250.00

20-225-122 12.2 151.0 £998.00 £250.00

20-225-125 12.5 151.0 £778.00 £195.00

20-225-126 12.6 151.0 £1,000.00 £250.00

20-225-127 12.7 151.0 £806.00 £202.00

20-225-128 12.8 151.0 £1,100.00 £275.00

20-225-130 13.0 151.0 £844.00 £211.00

IMPERIAL BS 328

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

Pack Quantity: 10 Pieces

20-225-908 1/8 65.0 £75.00 £18.80

20-225-912 3/16 80.0 £109.00 £27.20

20-225-916 1/4 101.0 £175.00 £43.60

S E T S

SAVE

75%

Order Code
20-250-130

Description/Size
1-13mm

List Price
£829.00

Offer Price
£207.00

Order Code
20-250-100

Description/Size
1-10mm

List Price
£386.00

Offer Price
£96.50

Specification as above

SAVE BETWEEN 73-75%
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TECHNICAL:
• HSS Fully Ground TiN Coated Jobber Drills
• Manufactured to DIN 338RN/BS 328/ISO 235
• Fully Ground Flute, 118 degree point
• Right hand spiral, standard helix

Te
ch

nic
al DIN

338

RH 118°
BS

328
ISO
235

M IHSS

Jobber Drills Fully Ground
TiN Coated: DIN 338/BS 328

METRIC DIN 338

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

Pack Quantity: 10 Pieces

20-379-010 1.0 34.0 £32.60 £10.00

20-379-015 1.5 40.0 £28.60 £8.90

20-379-020 2.0 49.0 £24.20 £8.70

20-379-025 2.5 57.0 £26.00 £9.40

20-379-030 3.0 61.0 £28.00 £10.50

20-379-032 3.2 65.0 £29.80 £11.10

20-379-033 3.3 65.0 £27.20 £10.20

20-379-035 3.5 70.0 £30.60 £11.10

20-379-040 4.0 75.0 £33.80 £12.30

20-379-042 4.2 75.0 £35.80 £13.40

20-379-045 4.5 80.0 £40.40 £15.20

20-379-049 4.9 86.0 £42.60 £15.60

20-379-050 5.0 86.0 £41.80 £15.50

20-379-052 5.2 86.0 £49.20 £18.70

20-379-053 5.3 86.0 £50.00 £19.00

20-379-055 5.5 93.0 £55.40 £20.80

20-379-060 6.0 93.0 £54.60 £20.80

20-379-065 6.5 101.0 £67.40 £21.60

20-379-068 6.8 109.0 £73.60 £23.50

20-379-070 7.0 109.0 £77.60 £29.50

20-379-075 7.5 109.0 £82.60 £30.20

20-379-080 8.0 117.0 £91.00 £34.30

20-379-085 8.5 117.0 £103.40 £39.40

20-379-086 8.6 125.0 £123.60 £46.90

Pack Quantity: 5 Pieces

20-379-090 9.0 125.0 £121.00 £45.80

20-379-095 9.5 125.0 £131.00 £48.70

20-379-099 9.9 133.0 £154.60 £58.70

20-379-100 10.0 133.0 £143.00 £54.60

20-379-102 10.2 133.0 £184.00 £69.50

20-379-105 10.5 133.0 £186.00 £70.40

20-379-110 11.0 142.0 £212.00 £80.60

20-379-115 11.5 142.0 £228.00 £86.20

20-379-120 12.0 151.0 £246.00 £93.10

20-379-125 12.5 151.0 £270.00 £102.00

20-379-128 12.8 151.0 £382.00 £145.00

20-379-130 13.0 151.0 £294.00 £111.00

IMPERIAL BS 328

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

Pack Quantity: 10 Pieces

20-379-908 1/8 65.0 £27.40 £10.40

20-379-912 3/16 86.0 £37.80 £14.40

20-379-916 1/4 101.0 £59.60 £22.60

20-379-920 5/16 117.0 £90.40 £34.30

Pack Quantity: 5 Pieces

20-379-924 3/8 133.0 £131.40 £49.80

20-379-928 7/16 142.0 £167.00 £63.50

20-379-932 1/2 151.0 £280.00 £106.00

S E T S

Order Code
20-379-190

Description/Size
1-10mm

List Price
£153.60

Offer Price
£47.50

Order Code
20-379-000

Description/Size
0-13mm

List Price
£314.00

Offer Price
£97.30

Specification as above

SAVE BETWEEN 62-69%

SAVE

69%

Te
ch

nic
al

TECHNICAL:
• HSS Fully Ground Blacksmiths Drills
• Overall Length 150mm
• Right hand spiral, standard helix
• 118 degree point
• Industrial quality black finish
• Metric and Inch sizes available

RH

118°

M IHSS

Black
Finish

1/2” shank
diameter

Fully Ground
Blacksmiths Drills

PDF
1304

CLICK FOR

METRIC

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

Pack Quantity: 1 Piece

20-725-130 13.0 150.0 £68.00 £13.60

20-725-135 13.5 150.0 £84.40 £16.90

20-725-140 14.0 150.0 £66.40 £14.40

20-725-145 14.5 150.0 £99.60 £19.80

20-725-150 15.0 150.0 £77.00 £17.20

20-725-155 15,5 150.0 £94.80 £19.00

20-725-160 16.0 150.0 £78.20 £18.00

20-725-165 16.5 150.0 £114.40 £22.90

20-725-170 17.0 150.0 £86.00 £19.80

20-725-175 17.5 150.0 £116.00 £23.20

20-725-180 18.0 150.0 £94.40 £21.80

20-725-185 18.5 150.0 £126.00 £25.20

20-725-190 19.0 150.0 £105.60 £24.20

20-725-195 19.5 150.0 £119.20 £24.50

20-725-200 20.0 150.0 £109.60 £25.00

20-725-210 21.0 150.0 £125.00 £27.60

20-725-220 22.0 150.0 £133.60 £30.60

20-725-230 23.0 150.0 £132.00 £30.40

20-725-240 24.0 150.0 £153.40 £35.40

20-725-250 25.0 150.0 £172.40 £39.60

IMPERIAL

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

Pack Quantity: 1 Piece

20-725-936 9/16 150.0 £59.60 £14.00

20-725-940 5/8 150.0 £70.00 £16.20

20-725-944 11/16 150.0 £90.80 £20.90

20-725-948 3/4 150.0 £94.40 £21.60

20-725-952 13/16 150.0 £133.60 £30.70

20-725-956 7/8 150.0 £136.80 £31.70

20-725-960 15/16 150.0 £183.00 £42.00

20-725-964 1 150.0 £178.00 £41.00

20-725-980 1-1/4 150.0 £313.40 £66.40

S E T S

Order Code
20-725-IMP

Description/Size
Inch 5 Piece Set

List Price
£536.00

Offer Price
£118.00

Order Code
20-725-SET

Description/Size
Metric 6 Piece Set

List Price
£542.00

Offer Price
£119.00

Specification see right -->

• Metric set contains 6 drills:    
  14, 16, 18, 20, 22 & 25mm
• Inch set contains 5 drills: 
  9/16”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 7/8” & 1”
• Supplied in robust plastic 
  cylindrical cases

SAVE

78%

PDF
1302

CLICK FOR

SAVE UPTO

80%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_ebe7d73e1fb2465c956f7a879f3b1dad.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_fc30315d167943aea858dc9b09219c28.pdf
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TECHNICAL:
• Centre Drills Metric
• Manufactured to DIN 333 / ISO 866
• Point geometry: 120 deg. with 60 deg. Countersink
• Right hand cutting
• Silver finish
• Supplied in robust plastic packs
• 5 Piece set contains: Codes 22-105-032, 040, 
  050, 063, & 080

APPLICATION:
Used to produce conical centre hole in 
components which require machining 
between centres
TECHNICAL:
• Centre Drills BS Style
• Manufactured to BS 328/DIN 333A/ISO 866
• Point geometry: 120 deg. with 60 deg. Countersink
• Right hand cutting
• Silver finish
• Supplied in robust plastic packs
• 5 Piece set contains: BS1, 2, 3, 4, & 5

APPLICATION:
Used to produce conical centre hole in 
components which require machining 
between centres
TECHNICAL:
• Centre Drills Short Series
• Point geometry: 120 deg. with 60 deg. Countersink
• Right hand cutting
• Silver finish
• Supplied in robust plastic packs

Metric Centre Drills
DIN 333/ISO 866

BS Style Centre Drills
BS 328/DIN 333/ISO 866

APPLICATION:
Used to produce protected centre holes

APPLICATION:
Used to produce centre holes with a 
radius form, not suitable for use with 
revolving centres
TECHNICAL:
• Centre Drills Radius Type
• Manufactured to DIN 333 / BS 328 / ISO 2541
• Point geometry: 120 deg. with Radius Countersink 
• Right hand cutting
• Silver finish
• Supplied in robust plastic packs

APPLICATION:
Used to produce conical centre hole in 
components which require machining 
between centres
TECHNICAL:
• Centre Drills Metric
• Manufactured to DIN 333 / ISO 866
• Point geometry: 120 deg. with 
  60 deg. Countersink
• Right hand cutting
• Silver finish
• Supplied in robust plastic packs

Radius Centre Drills
DIN 333/BS 328/ISO 2541

Extra Length Centre
Drills DIN 333/ISO 866

TECHNICAL:
• Centre Drills Bell Type
• Manufactured to DIN 333 / BS 328 / ISO 2540
• Point geometry: 120 deg. with 60 deg. 
  Countersink with protected form
• Right hand cutting
• Silver finish

HSS

Short Series
Centre Drills

Bell Type Centre Drills
DIN 333/BS 328/ISO 2540

PDF
1082

CLICK FOR

Order 
Code

Pilot
Dia

Body
Dia

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

22-105-032 1.00 3.15 £9.90 £2.60

22-105-035 1.25 3.15 £10.90 £2.80

22-105-040 1.60 4.00 £9.80 £2.50

22-105-050 2.00 5.00 £10.60 £2.75

22-105-063 2.50 6.30 £11.80 £3.05

22-105-080 3.15 8.00 £14.40 £3.70

22-105-100 4.00 10.00 £22.20 £5.75

22-105-120 5.00 12.50 £31.40 £8.15

22-105-160 6.30 16.00 £47.30 £12.30

22-105-250 10.0 25.00 £147.60 £38.40

22-105-MET Centre Drill Set £56.20 £14.00

PDF
1082

CLICK FOR

PDF
1082

CLICK FOR

PDF
1082

CLICK FOR

Order 
Code

Size
No.

Pilot
Dia

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

22-100-001 BS1 3/64 £5.50 £1.60

22-100-002 BS2 1/16 £6.44 £1.85

22-100-003 BS3 3/32 £7.80 £2.30

22-100-004 BS4 1/8 £9.90 £2.95

22-100-005 BS5 3/16 £17.00 £5.45

22-100-006 BS6 1/4 £37.40 £11.95

22-100-007 BS7 5/16 £59.50 £17.60

22-100-SET Centre Drill Set £45.70 £13.60

PDF
1082

CLICK FOR

Order 
Code

Size Pilot
Dia

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

22-165-300 0 1/32 £12.60 £3.25

22-165-301 1 3/64 £11.00 £2.85

22-165-302 2 5/64 £11.00 £2.85

22-165-303 3 7/64 £12.50 £3.25

22-165-304 4 1/8 £16.00 £4.16

22-165-305 5 3/16 £27.70 £7.20

22-165-306 6 7/32 £31.80 £8.25

22-165-307 7 1/4 £47.80 £12.40

SAVE BETWEEN 72-75%
SAVE up to 75%

SAVE

74%

SAVE 74%

SAVE BETWEEN 68-74%

SAVE

74%

Order 
Code

Size Pilot
Dia

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

22-376-000 0 1/32 £15.60 £3.90

22-376-001 1 3/64 £13.50 £3.40

22-376-003 3 7/64 £15.60 £3.90

22-376-004 4 1/8 £18.70 £4.70

22-376-005 5 3/16 £29.50 £7.40

22-376-006 6 7/32 £40.20 £10.00

22-376-007 7 1/4 £60.90 £17.30

22-376-102 2-0 1/32 £15.60 £3.90

22-376-103 3-0 1/32 £17.30 £4.30

Order 
Code

Size
No.

Point
Dia

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

22-399-501 1 3/64 £25.20 £7.10

22-399-502 2 5/64 £25.20 £7.10

22-399-503 3 7/64 £26.20 £7.30

22-399-504 4 1/8 £31.20 £8.70

22-399-505 5 3/16 £37.90 £10.60

Order 
Code

Body
Dia

Size Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

22-245-011 1/8 No. 11 £18.30 £4.60

22-245-013 1/4 No. 13 £26.40 £6.50

22-245-014 5/16 No. 14 £32.90 £8.40

22-245-015 7/16 No. 15 £37.20 £9.30

PDF
1082

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_29dbba4aa2124f70a45b4ec2d0f7d166.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_29dbba4aa2124f70a45b4ec2d0f7d166.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_29dbba4aa2124f70a45b4ec2d0f7d166.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_29dbba4aa2124f70a45b4ec2d0f7d166.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_29dbba4aa2124f70a45b4ec2d0f7d166.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_29dbba4aa2124f70a45b4ec2d0f7d166.pdf
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METRIC DIN 340

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

Pack Quantity: 5 Pieces

20-810-010 1.0 56.0 £87.20 £17.40

20-810-012 1.2 65.0 £85.60 £17.10

20-810-013 1.3 65.0 £68.60 £17.10

20-810-014 1.4 70.0 £77.60 £19.20

20-810-015 1.5 70.0 £77.60 £19.20

20-810-016 1.6 76.0 £76.00 £19.00

20-810-017 1.7 76.0 £67.60 £17.00

20-810-018 1.8 80.0 £71.60 £17.80

20-810-019 1.9 80.0 £77.40 £19.30

20-810-020 2.0 85.0 £60.40 £15.00

20-810-021 2.1 85.0 £65.00 £16.30

20-810-022 2.2 90.0 £69.60 £17.40

20-810-023 2.3 90.0 £71.60 £18.00

20-810-024 2.4 95.0 £87.60 £21.80

20-810-025 2.5 95.0 £63.20 £15.70

20-810-026 2.6 95.0 £86.80 £21.80

20-810-027 2.7 100.0 £78.60 £19.50

20-810-028 2.8 100.0 £70.40 £17.60

20-810-029 2.9 100.0 £77.60 £19.40

20-810-030 3.0 100.0 £63.20 £15.70

20-810-031 3.1 106.0 £74.40 £18.70

20-810-032 3.2 106.0 £71.00 £17.80

20-810-033 3.3 106.0 £76.00 £19.00

20-810-034 3.4 112.0 £89.00 £22.20

20-810-035 3.5 112.0 £74.00 £18.40

20-810-036 3.6 112.0 £73.60 £18.20

20-810-037 3.7 112.0 £88.20 £21.00

20-810-038 3.8 119.0 £81.40 £20.40

20-810-039 3.9 119.0 £75.00 £18.70

20-810-040 4.0 119.0 £76.00 £18.90

20-810-041 4.1 119.0 £100.00 £21.40

20-810-042 4.2 119.0 £87.20 £21.80

20-810-043 4.3 126.0 £94.20 £23.50

20-810-044 4.4 126.0 £98.40 £24.60

20-810-045 4.5 126.0 £91.60 £23.00

20-810-046 4.6 126.0 £100.00 £24.80

20-810-047 4.7 126.0 £106.00 £26.50

20-810-048 4.8 132.0 £109.40 £27.30

20-810-049 4.9 132.0 £109.80 £27.30

20-810-050 5.0 132.0 £98.40 £24.60

20-810-051 5.1 132.0 £123.20 £31.00

METRIC DIN 338

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

20-810-097 9.7 175.0 £40.40 £10.10

20-810-100 10.0 184.0 £29.60 £7.40

20-810-102 10.2 184.0 £42.00 £10.50

20-810-105 10.5 184.0 £37.00 £9.20

20-810-110 11.0 195.0 £40.40 £10.10

20-810-115 11.5 195.0 £43.80 £10.90

20-810-120 12.0 205.0 £47.60 £11.90

20-810-125 12.5 205.0 £52.60 £13.10

20-810-130 13.0 205.0 £54.20 £13.50

20-810-135 13.5 214.0 £75.20 £18.80

20-810-140 14.0 214.0 £63.20 £15.80

20-810-145 14.5 220.0 £83.40 £20.80

20-810-150 15.0 220.0 £76.60 £19.10

20-810-155 15.5 227.0 £123.00 £30.70

20-810-160 16.0 227.0 £91.20 £22.80

20-810-165 16.5 235.0 £133.60 £33.40

20-810-170 17.0 235.0 £110.00 £27.50

20-810-175 17.5 241.0 £151.00 £37.80

20-810-180 18.0 241.0 £116.00 £29.00

20-810-185 18.5 247.0 £191.00 £47.70

20-810-190 19.0 247.0 £140.00 £35.00

20-810-195 19.5 254.0 £253.00 £63.20

20-810-200 20.0 254.0 £214.00 £53.60

METRIC DIN 338

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

20-810-052 5.2 132.0 £116.20 £29.00

20-810-053 5.3 132.0 £125.00 £31.20

20-810-054 5.4 139.0 £105.60 £26.40

20-810-055 5.5 139.0 £124.00 £31.10

20-810-056 5.6 139.0 £134.20 £33.50

20-810-057 5.7 139.0 £122.00 £30.50

20-810-058 5.8 139.0 £124.00 £31.00

20-810-059 5.9 139.0 £139.00 £34.80

20-810-060 6.0 139.0 £123.00 £30.70

20-810-061 6.1 148.0 £146.00 £36.60

20-810-062 6.2 148.0 £145.00 £36.20

20-810-063 6.3 148.0 £145.00 £36.20

20-810-064 6.4 148.0 £173.00 £43.20

20-810-065 6.5 148.0 £150.00 £37.70

20-810-066 6.6 148.0 £150.00 £37.70

20-810-067 6.7 148.0 £178.00 £44.50

20-810-068 6.8 156.0 £174.00 £43.40

20-810-069 6.9 156.0 £188.00 £46.80

20-810-070 7.0 156.0 £168.00 £40.20

20-810-071 7.1 156.0 £276.00 £69.00

20-810-072 7.2 156.0 £244.00 £61.10

20-810-073 7.3 156.0 £254.00 £63.40

20-810-074 7.4 156.0 £284.00 £71.00

20-810-075 7.5 156.0 £204.00 £50.10

20-810-076 7.6 165.0 £299.00 £74.80

20-810-077 7.7 165.0 £280.00 £70.00

20-810-078 7.8 165.0 £242.00 £60.00

20-810-079 7.9 165.0 £229.00 £55.30

20-810-080 8.0 165.0 £204.00 £50.10

20-810-081 8.1 165.0 £310.00 £75.20

20-810-082 8.2 165.0 £288.00 £70.20

20-810-083 8.3 165.0 £292.00 £70.30

20-810-084 8.4 165.0 £276.00 £69.90

20-810-085 8.5 165.0 £236.00 £59.00

Pack Quantity: 1 Piece

EACH

20-810-086 8.6 175.0 £35.80 £8.90

20-810-087 8.7 175.0 £34.40 £8.60

20-810-088 8.8 175.0 £34.40 £8.60

20-810-089 8.9 175.0 £35.20 £8.80

20-810-090 9.0 175.0 £25.40 £6.40

20-810-095 9.5 175.0 £29.20 £7.30

APPLICATION:
General purpose industrial use 
TECHNICAL:
• HSS Fully Ground Long Series Drills
• Fully Ground Flute
• Manufactured to DIN 340RN / BS 328 / ISO 494
• 118 degree point
• Right hand spiral, standard helix, black finish

Long Series Drills Fully Ground
HSS M2: DIN 340/BS 328

Te
ch

nic
al DIN

340

RH 118°

BS
328

ISO
494

MHSS

Black
Finish

SAVE BETWEEN 75-80%

PDF
1305

CLICK FOR

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_da95b5159f984a1597c3426a2d268fa4.pdf


42  Telephone 020 8400 2020

IMPERIAL BS 328

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
PER 10

Offer
PER 10

Pack Quantity: 5 Pieces

20-810-902 1/32 46.0 £87.80 £17.60

20-810-904 1/16 76.0 £74.40 £14.80

20-810-905 5/64 85.0 £77.80 £15.70

20-810-906 3/32 95.0 £71.60 £17.00

20-810-907 7/64 100.0 £78.40 £18.60

20-810-908 1/8 106.0 £71.00 £17.80

20-810-909 9/64 112.0 £73.20 £18.20

20-810-910 5/32 119.0 £76.40 £19.10

20-810-911 11/64 126.0 £92.80 £22.30

20-810-912 3/16 132.0 £109.00 £27.20

20-810-913 13/64 132.0 £115.00 £28.70

20-810-914 7/32 139.0 £124.40 £31.00

20-810-915 15/64 139.0 £138.20 £34.60

20-810-916 1/4 148.0 £138.20 £34.60

20-810-917 17/64 156.0 £151.60 £37.90

20-810-918 9/32 156.0 £179.80 £44.90

20-810-919 19/64 165.0 £198.00 £49.40

20-810-920 5/16 165.0 £199.00 £49.80

20-810-921 21/64 165.0 £246.60 £61.50

Pack Quantity: 1 Piece

EACH

20-810-922 11/32 175.0 £25.00 £6.30

20-810-923 23/64 175.0 £31.80 £7.90

20-810-924 3/8 184.0 £29.20 £7.30

20-810-925 25/64 184.0 £35.20 £8.80

20-810-926 13/32 184.0 £35.00 £8.80

20-810-927 27/64 195.0 £54.40 £13.60

20-810-928 7/16 195.0 £41.20 £10.30

20-810-929 29/64 195.0 £58.60 £14.60

20-810-930 15/32 205.0 £56.80 £14.20

20-810-931 31/64 205.0 £64.80 £16.20

20-810-932 1/2 205.0 £53.80 £13.50

20-810-934 17/32 214.0 £73.20 £18.30

20-810-936 9/16 220.0 £81.60 £20.40

20-810-938 19/32 227.0 £109.60 £27.40

20-810-940 5/8 227.0 £105.60 £26.40

20-810-942 21/32 235.0 £136.00 £34.00

20-810-944 11/16 241.0 £132.00 £33.00

20-810-946 23/32 247.0 £202.00 £50.50

20-810-948 3/4 254.0 £193.60 £48.40

METRIC DIN 340

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

Pack Quantity: 1 Piece

20-825-015 1.5 160.0 £28.40 £7.70

20-825-019 2.0 125.0 £18.60 £5.30

20-825-020 2.0 160.0 £21.80 £6.20

20-825-024 2.5 125.0 £17.80 £5.10

20-825-025 2.5 160.0 £21.80 £6.10

20-825-030 3.0 160.0 £20.60 £5.80

20-825-031 3.0 200.0 £27.60 £7.70

20-825-032 3.0 250.0 £35.20 £9.80

20-825-033 3.3 160.0 £29.80 £8.50

20-825-035 3.5 160.0 £21.00 £5.80

20-825-036 3.5 200.0 £26.00 £7.40

20-825-037 3.5 250.0 £36.60 £10.20

20.825-040 4.0 160.0 £21.20 £5.80

20-825-041 4.0 200.0 £27.20 £7.70

20-825-042 4.0 250.0 £36.60 £10.90

20-825-043 4.0 315.0 £45.40 £13.60

20-825-050 5.0 160.0 £23.80 £6.60

20-825-051 5.0 200.0 £31.20 £8.90

20-825-0515 5.0 250.0 £38.80 £11.60

20-825-052 5.0 315.0 £54.00 £16.20

20-825-053 5.0 400.0 £68.60 £20.60

20-825-060 6.0 200.0 £34.00 £9.80

20-825-061 6.0 250.0 £45.20 £13.60

20-825-062 6.0 315.0 £56.20 £16.90

20-825-063 6.0 400.0 £82.00 £24.50

20-825-070 7.0 200.0 £41.80 £12.50

20-825-071 7.0 250.0 £53.20 £15.40

20-825-072 7.0 300.0 £75.00 £22.50

20-825-080 8.0 250.0 £58.80 £17.40

20-825-081 8.0 315.0 £79.20 £23.80

20-825-082 8.0 400.0 £100.20 £30.00

20-825-090 9.0 250.0 £70.00 £21.00

20-825-091 9.0 315.0 £88.80 £26.50

20-825-100 10.0 250.0 £80.20 £24.00

20-825-101 10.0 315.0 £100.20 £30.00

20-825-102 10.0 400.0 £146.40 £44.00

20-825-110 11.0 250.0 £90.60 £27.20

20-825-111 11.0 315.0 £115.00 £34.40

20-825-120 12.0 250.0 £105.60 £31.70

20-825-121 12.0 315.0 £123.60 £36.90

20-825-122 12.0 400.0 £166.40 £48.80

Te
ch

nic
al DIN

340 RH 118°
BS

328
ISO

3292M IHSS Black
Finish

APPLICATION:
General purpose industrial use

Extra Length Drills Fully Ground
HSS M2: DIN 340/BS 328

TECHNICAL:
• Fully Ground HSS M2 Extra Long 
  Series Drills
• Fully Ground Flute
• Manufactured to DIN 1869 / BS 328 / ISO 3292
• 118 degree point
• Right hand spiral, standard helix, black finish

Long Series Drills Fully Ground
HSS M2: DIN 340/BS 328 SAVE BEWEEN 70-73%

SAVE BETWEEN 75-80%

PDF
1306

CLICK FOR

IMPERIAL BS 328

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

Pack Quantity: 1 Piece

20-825-904 1/16 160.0 £35.40 £9.50

20-825-906 3/32 160.0 £22.00 £6.60

20-825-907 7/64 160.0 £32.80 £9.60

20-825-908 1/8 160.0 £25.40 £7.00

20-825-909 1/8 200.0 £26.00 £7.20

20-825-910 1/8 250.0 £50.00 £15.00

20-825-911 1/8 315.0 £58.00 £17.40

20-825-912 3/16 160.0 £25.00 £7.40

20-825-913 3/16 200.0 £28.40 £8.50

20-825-914 3/16 250.0 £36.20 £10.80

20-825-916 1/4 200.0 £37.00 £10.90

20-825-917 1/4 250.0 £46.80 £13.80

20-825-918 1/4 315.0 £57.90 £17.50

20-825-919 1/4 400.0 £118.80 £35.50

20-825-920 5/16 200.0 £47.30 £13.20

20-825-921 5/16 250.0 £59.40 £17.80

20-825-922 5/16 315.0 £78.80 £23.70

20-825-924 3/8 250.0 £75.80 £22.80

20-825-925 3/8 315.0 £96.20 £28.80

20-825-926 3/8 300.0 £121.40 £36.40

20-825-932 1/2 250.0 £129.40 £38.60

20-825-933 1/2 400.0 £216.00 £64.60

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_760d95b9354643b4a97bd17b5774d0c1.pdf


43Website www.lineartools.co.uk

APPLICATION:
General purpose industrial use

TECHNICAL:
• Fully Ground HSS Morse Taper 
  Shank Drills
• Manufactured to DIN 345/BS 328/ISO 235
• Fully Ground Flute
• 118 degree point
• Right hand spiral, standard helix

Morse Taper Shank Drills
Fully Ground HSS: DIN 345/BS 328

PDF
1301

CLICK FOR

METRIC DIN 338

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

Morse Taper Shank 1

20-325-020 2.0 108.0 £48.50 £9.70

20-325-025 2.5 111.0 £49.60 £9.90

20-325-030 3.0 114.0 £38.00 £7.60

20-325-033 3.3 117.0 £59.60 £11.90

20-325-035 3.5 124.0 £46.60 £9.30

20-325-040 4.0 124.0 £37.20 £7.40

20-325-042 4.2 124.0 £55.20 £11.00

20-325-045 4.5 128.0 £43.60 £8.70

20-325-050 5.0 133.0 £35.60 £8.90

20-325-055 5.5 138.0 £38.00 £9.50

20-325-060 6.0 138.0 £33.80 £8.40

20-325-065 6.5 144.0 £36.00 £9.00

20-325-068 6.8 150.0 £54.20 £13.60

20-325-070 7.0 150.0 £36.60 £9.20

20-325-075 7.5 150.0 £40.80 £10.20

20-325-080 8.0 156.0 £36.00 £9.00

20-325-085 8.5 156.0 £38.80 £9.70

20-325-090 9.0 162.0 £40.80 £10.20

20-325-095 9.5 162.0 £46.20 £11.60

20-325-100 10.0 168.0 £41.80 £10.40

20-325-102 10.2 168.0 £58.00 £14.50

20-325-105 10.5 168.0 £47.20 £11.80

20-325-110 11.0 175.0 £46.60 £11.70

20-325-115 11.5 175.0 £49.80 £12.50

20-325-120 12.0 182.0 £48.40 £12.10

20-325-125 12.5 182.0 £53.80 £13.50

20-325-130 13.0 182.0 £53.40 £13.40

20-325-135 13.5 189.0 £61.20 £15.30

20-325-140 14.0 189.0 £58.60 £14.60

Morse Taper Shank 2

20-325-145 14.5 212.0 £67.00 £16.70

20-325-150 15.0 212.0 £65.80 £16.40

20-325-155 15.5 218.0 £74.40 £18.70

20-325-160 16.0 218.0 £70.60 £17.60

20-325-165 16.5 223.0 £81.00 £20.20

20-325-170 17.0 223.0 £77.80 £19.50

20-325-175 17.5 228.0 £94.20 £23.60

20-325-180 18.0 228.0 £92.00 £23.00

20-325-185 18.5 233.0 £107.80 £27.00

20-325-190 19.0 233.0 £105.00 £26.20

20-325-195 19.5 238.0 £125.20 £31.40

20-325-200 20.0 238.0 £105.40 £26.40

20-325-205 20.5 243.0 £111.80 £28.00

20-325-210 21.0 243.0 £108.60 £27.20

20-325-215 21.5 248.0 £128.60 £32.20

METRIC DIN 338

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

20-325-220 22.0 248.0 £124.40 £31.20

20-325-225 22.5 253.0 £136.80 £34.20

20-325-230 23.0 253.0 £134.60 £33.60

Morse Taper Shank 3

20-325-235 23.5 253.0 £148.40 £37.20

20-325-240 24.0 281.0 £148.20 £37.00

20-325-245 24.5 281.0 £164.00 £41.00

20-325-250 25.0 281.0 £153.40 £38.40

20-325-255 25.5 286.0 £187.00 £46.60

20-325-260 26.0 286.0 £180.00 £45.00

20-325-265 26.5 286.0 £190.00 £47.40

20-325-270 27.0 291.0 £190.00 £47.40

20-325-275 27.5 291.0 £201.00 £50.40

20-325-280 28.0 291.0 £201.00 £50.40

20-325-285 28.5 296.0 £232.00 £58.00

20-325-290 29.0 296.0 £218.00 £54.60

20-325-295 29.5 296.0 £239.00 £59.60

20-325-300 30.0 296.0 £230.00 £57.50

20-325-305 30.5 301.0 £288.00 £72.00

20-325-310 31.0 301.0 £261.00 £65.20

Morse Taper Shank 4

20-325-320 32.0 334.0 £287.00 £71.80

20-325-330 33.0 334.0 £310.00 £77.60

20-325-340 34.0 339.0 £341.00 £85.50

20-325-350 35.0 339.0 £353.00 £88.20

20-325-360 36.0 344.0 £389.00 £97.40

20-325-370 37.0 344.0 £418.00 £104.40

20-325-380 38.0 349.0 £445.00 £111.40

20-325-390 39.0 349.0 £472.00 £118.00

20-325-400 40.0 349.0 £483.00 £121.00

20-325-410 41.0 354.0 £554.00 £139.00

20-325-420 42.0 354.0 £580.00 £145.00

20-325-430 43.0 359.0 £620.00 £155.00

20-325-440 44.0 359.0 £642.00 £161.00

20-325-450 45.0 359.0 £668.00 £167.00

20-325-460 46.0 364.0 £706.00 £177.00

20-325-470 47.0 364.0 £732.00 £183.00

20-325-480 48.0 369.0 £771.00 £193.00

20-325-490 49.0 369.0 £797.00 £199.00

20-325-500 50.0 369.0 £820.00 £205.00

IMPERIAL BS 328

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

Morse Taper Shank 1

20-325-908 1/8 117.0 £35.40 £7.10

20-325-909 9/64 120.0 £37.80 £7.50

20-325-910 5/32 124.0 £37.80 £7.50

20-325-911 11/64 128.0 £37.00 £7.40

20-325-912 3/16 133.0 £35.00 £8.50

20-325-913 13/64 133.0 £37.00 £9.00

20-325-914 7/32 138.0 £37.00 £9.00

20-325-915 15/64 138.0 £37.60 £9.10

20-325-916 1/4 144.0 £28.40 £7.10

20-325-917 17/64 150.0 £36.40 £9.10

20-325-918 9/32 150.0 £39.60 £9.90

20-325-919 19/64 156.0 £42.80 £10.70

20-325-920 5/16 156.0 £36.80 £9.20

20-325-921 21/64 156.0 £33.80 £8.50

20-325-922 11/32 162.0 £42.60 £10.70

20-325-923 23/64 162.0 £47.80 £11.90

20-325-924 3/8 168.0 £36.20 £9.10

20-325-925 25/64 168.0 £48.00 £12.00

20-325-926 13/32 175.0 £42.00 £10.50

20-325-927 27/64 175.0 £56.40 £14.10

20-325-928 7/16 182.0 £42.40 £10.60

20-325-929 29/64 182.0 £60.60 £15.20

20-325-930 15/32 182.0 £48.80 £12.20

20-325-931 31/64 189.0 £66.60 £16.60

20-325-932 1/2 189.0 £50.20 £12.60

20-325-933 33/64 212.0 £67.60 £16.90

20-325-934 17/32 212.0 £57.00 £14.30

20-325-935 35/64 212.0 £71.60 £17.90

20-325-936 9/16 212.0 £59.40 £14.80

Morse Taper Shank 2

20-325-937 37/64 212.0 £83.20 £20.80

20-325-938 19/32 218.0 £80.80 £20.20

20-325-939 39/64 218.0 £83.40 £20.80

20-325-940 5/8 218.0 £69.20 £17.30

20-325-941 41/64 223.0 £82.60 £20.70

20-325-942 21/32 223.0 £82.60 £20.70

20-325-943 43/64 228.0 £117.40 £29.40

20-325-944 11/16 228.0 £81.00 £20.20

20-325-945 45/64 228.0 £106.40 £26.60

20-325-946 23/32 233.0 £110.80 £27.70

20-325-947 47/64 233.0 £115.20 £28.80

20-325-948 3/4 238.0 £94.20 £23.20

20-325-949 49/64 238.0 £11600 £29.00

20-325-950 25/32 238.0 £129.00 £32.20

20-325-951 51/64 243.0 £143.60 £35.90

SAVE BETWEEN 72-80%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_87c5eb6b34634e89806172459e4f5765.pdf
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IMPERIAL BS 328

Order 
Code

Dia
mm

Total
Lgth

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

Morse Taper Shank 2

20-325-952 13/16 243.0 £111.00 £27.80

20-325-953 53/64 243.0 £151.40 £37.80

20-325-954 27/32 248.0 £144.80 £36.20

20-325-955 55/64 248.0 £150.80 £37.70

20-325-956 7/8 248.0 £124.60 £31.20

20-325-957 57/64 253.0 £178.80 £44.70

20-325-958 29/32 253.0 £168.60 £42.20

Morse Taper Shank 3

20-325-959 59/64 253.0 £183.00 £45.80

20-325-960 15/16 281.0 £150.00 £37.50

20-325-961 61/64 281.0 £187.00 £46.70

20-325-962 31/32 281.0 £187.00 £46.70

20-325-963 63/64 286.0 £204.00 £51.00

20-325-964 1 286.0 £159.00 £39.80

20-325-970 1-3/32 292.0 £195.00 £48.80

20-325-972 1-1/8 296.0 £213.00 £53.20

20-325-980 1-1/4 334.0 £283.00 £70.70

Morse Taper Shank 4

20-325-984 1-5/16 334.0 £331.00 £82.70

20-325-988 1-3/8 339.0 £398.00 £99.50

20-325-996 1-1/2 349.0 £437.00 £109.00

20-325-997 1-5/8 355.0 £638.00 £159.00

20-325-998 1-3/4 359.0 £644.00 £161.00

20-325-999 2 374.0 £914.00 £228.00

APPLICATION:
Morse taper Sleeves allow Morse Taper cutting 
tools to be fitted to machine spindles which have 
a different Morse Taper to that of the tool
TECHNICAL:
• Manufactured from carbon steel
• External & internal tapers hardened & ground
• Accurate to DIN 2185

Morse Taper
Sleeves DIN 2185

APPLICATION:
Morse Taper Extensions allow machine spindles 
with Morse tapers to be extended when using 
cutting tools with a Morse taper
TECHNICAL:
• Manufactured from carbon steel
• External & internal tapers hardened & ground
• Accurate to DIN 2187

Morse Taper Extension
Sleeves DIN 2187

PDF
1012

CLICK FOR

DIN 2187

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch (mm)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

EXT 101 MT 1(ext)-1(int) £34.00 £17.00

EXT 102 MT 1(ext)-2(int) £37.20 £18.60

EXT 201 MT 2(ext)-1(int) £35.40 £17.70

EXT 202 MT 2(ext)-2(int) £40.40 £20.20

EXT 203 MT 2(ext)-3(int) £55.00 £27.50

EXT 301 MT 3(ext)-1(int) £46.40 £23.15

EXT 302 MT 3(ext)-2(int) £40.40 £20.20

EXT 303 MT 3(ext)-3(int) £55.00 £27.50

EXT 304 MT 3(ext)-4(int) £62.20 £31.10

EXT 401 MT 4(ext)-1(int) £82.40 £41.20

EXT 402 MT 4(ext)-2(int) £71.40 £35.70

EXT 403 MT 4(ext)-3(int) £71.40 £35.70

EXT 404 MT 4(ext)-4(int) £86.60 £43.30

EXT 405 MT 4(ext)-5(int) £130.00 £65.00

EXT 501 MT 5(ext)-1(int) £124.60 £62.30

EXT 502 MT 5(ext)-2(int) £130.00 £65.00

EXT 503 MT 5(ext)-3(int) £128.00 £64.00

EXT 504 MT 5(ext)-4(int) £123.40 £61.70

PDF
1011

CLICK FOR

SAVE

50%

Morse Taper Shank Drills
Fully Ground HSS: DIN 345/BS 328
cont.

SAVE BETWEEN 72-80% SAVE 55%

Adjustable Reamers
R E A M E R S

Order Code Size mm Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

20-543-137 12.75-13.75 £65.00 £42.20

20-543-152 13.75-15.25 £71.60 £46.50

20-543-170 15.25-17.00 £71.60 £46.50

20-543-190 17.00-19.00 £78.20 £50.80

20-543-210 19.00-21.00 £81.60 £53.00

20-543-230 21.00-23.00 £92.60 £60.20

20-543-260 23.00-26.00 £98.20 £63.80

20-543-295 26.00-29.50 £115.60 £75.20

Order Code Size mm Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

20-543-070 6.50-7.00 £48.40 £31.50

20-543-077 7.00-7.75 £48.40 £31.50

20-543-085 7.75-8.50 £48.40 £31.50

20-543-092 8.50-9.25 £48.40 £31.50

20-543-100 9.25-10.00 £60.60 £39.40

20-543-107 10.00-10.75 £60.60 £39.40

20-543-117 10.75-11.75 £60.60 £39.40

20-543-127 11.75-12.75 £65.00 £42.20

• Suitable for accurately finishing previously drilled 
  holes to an exact size. 
• The 6 hardened steel blades sit in tapered keyways 
  and expand as they are repositioned along the 
  length of the reamer body. Adjustment progress of 
  the reamer is checked by the use of a micrometer. 
• Screwed end caps finally clamp the blades in the 
  required position.
• Blade Hardness: HRC 62-66

SAVE

35

A C C E S S O R I E S
Drill Drifts

• Drill Drifts provide a simple method of ejecting 
  Morse taper tools from a machine spindle or sleeve
• Manufactured from high quality tool steel

Order 
Code

For ejecting 
Morse Taper

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

DD-0 0 £7.80 £5.85

DD-1 1 & 2 £8.90 £6.65

DD-3 3 & 4 £11.20 £8.40

DD-5 4 & 5 £14.40 £10.80

SAVE

25%

DIN 2185

Order 
Code

Size &
Pitch (mm)

Price 
EACH

Offer
EACH

MT 100 MT 1(ext)-0(int) £20.20 £9.05

MT 201 MT 2(ext)-1(int) £20.60 £9.25

MT 301 MT 3(ext)-1(int) £24.40 £10.95

MT 302 MT 3(ext)-2(int) £24.40 £10.95

MT 401 MT 4(ext)-1(int) £46.40 £20.85

MT 402 MT 4(ext)-2(int) £46.40 £20.85

MT 403 MT 4(ext)-3(int) £46.40 £20.85

MT 501 MT 5(ext)-1(int) £111.60 £50.20

MT 502 MT 5(ext)-2(int) £111.60 £50.20

MT 503 MT 5(ext)-3(int) £111.60 £50.20

MT 504 MT 5(ext)-4(int) £111.60 £50.20

MT 605 MT 6(ext)-5(int) £111.60 £50.20

MT SET 1 x MT 2-1, 3-2 
& 4-3

£90.80 £40.85

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_1d2ceb0189774a69902087ef6090f1d2.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_6e1771e543d84407b9c689e7f990d17a.pdf
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Milling Drill
HSS TiN Coated

Order Code
20-742-060

Description/Size
HSS Milling Drill

List Price
£10.00

Offer Price
£5.00

SAVE

50%

APPLICATION:
For drilling and milling contours in wood, metal 
and plastics
TECHNICAL:
• Milling Drill
• Diameter 6mm x 90mm long

Te
ch

nic
al

RHMHSS Gold
Finish

Multi Step
Drills HSS

Order
Code

28-937-012
28-937-020
28-937-030

Offer
Price

£22.70
£28.70
£59.70

Description/
Size

4-12mm
4-20mm
4-30mm

List
Price

£45.40 
£57.40 
£119.40 

SAVE

50%

APPLICATION:
Multi Step Drills are suitable for drilling
sheet materials. The multi function
action will centre, cut and finally deburr
the hole.
TECHNICAL:
• Multi Step Drills
• 3 sizes are available with each stepped diameter 
  marked

PDF
1080

CLICK FOR

Sheet Metal
Drills HSS   

Order
Code

28-946-140
28-946-200
28-946-300

Offer
Price

£12.60
£19.60
£35.20

Description/
Size/Range

3-14mm
5-20mm
16-30mm

List
Price

£25.20 
£39.20 
£70.40 

SAVE

50%

APPLICATION:
Sheet Metal Drills are suitable for
drilling sheet materials. 
The multi function action will centre
and cut variable  diameters within the
range of the tool
TECHNICAL:
• Sheet Metal Drills
• 3 sizes are available

PDF
1080

CLICK FOR

Carbide Burr Set
C U T T I N G  T O O L S

List Price
£141.40

Offer Price
£98.95

Order Code
31-982-SET

Description
Carbide Burr Set

APPLICATION:
Solid carbide Rotary Burrs are
suitable for use on ferrous &
non-ferrous materials.
TECHNICAL:
• 5 piece Carbide Burr set
• 6mm shank
• Standard cut

Description
Ball
Cylinder End Cut
Bull Nose Cylinder
Bull Nose Tree
Bull Nose Cone

Head Dia
12mm
12mm
12mm
12mm
12mm

Head Length

25mm
25mm
26.5mm
29.5mm

OAL
70
70
70
66
73.5

SAVE

30%

Chip Hooks
M A C H I N E  T O O L  A C C E S S O R I E S

List Price
£28.90

Offer Price
£20.20

Order Code
SP 2560

Description
Chip Hook 500mm

List Price
£26.10

Offer Price
£18.25

Order Code
SP 2510

Description
Chip Hook 300mm

PDF
1019

CLICK FOR

TECHNICAL:
• For removing chips and cleaning the chip trays
   on your machines
• 130mm dia special guard to protect your hand
• Black finished steel hooks
• NogaGrip handle designed for maximum 
   comfort

SAVE

30%

Chip Hooks With Shovel
TECHNICAL:
• For removing chips and cleaning the chip trays on your machines
• 130mm dia special guard to protect your hand
• Black finished steel hooks
• NogaGrip handle designed for maximum comfort
• Supplied with 120mm clip-on shovel for cleaning of the tray

List Price
£37.30

Offer Price
£26.10

Order Code
SP 2740

Description
Chip Hook & Shovel 500mm

List Price
£34.90

Offer Price
£24.40

Order Code
SP 2730

Description
Chip Hook & Shovel 300mm

SAVE

30%

PDF
1019

CLICK FOR

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_1d2ceb0189774a69902087ef6090f1d2.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_1d2ceb0189774a69902087ef6090f1d2.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_5ea8950e2fdb4d9b896452b728120e9a.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_5ea8950e2fdb4d9b896452b728120e9a.pdf
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Order
Code

29-841-002
29-841-003
29-841-004
29-841-006
29-841-010

Price
EACH

£13.20 
£13.20 
£19.30 
£19.30 
£32.80 

Size (mm)
H x W x L

16 x 16 x 110
16 x 16 x 110
20 x 20 x 125
20 x 20 x 125
25 x 25 x 140

Cut

R/H
L/H
R/H
L/H
R/H

Grade

P30
P30
P30
P30
P30

Order
Code

29-842-100
29-842-101
29-842-103
29-842-105

Price
EACH

£6.30 
£8.10 
£10.90 
£13.90

Size (mm)
H x W x L

10 x 10 x 90
12 x 12 x 100
16 x 16 x 110
20 x 20 x 125

Cut

R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H

Grade

P30
P30
P30
P30

• Carbide Tipped Brazed Bar Turning Tools
• Similar to BHMA 130-147
• Grade P30, suitable for machining steel in low 
  to moderate cutting speeds

Order
Code

29-843-200
29-843-202
29-843-203
29-843-205
29-843-210
29-843-221
29-843-211
29-843-225
29-843-226

Price
EACH

£6.70 
£9.90 
£9.90 
£12.00 
£18.90 
£18.90 
£18.90 
£29.20 
£29.20 

Size (mm)
H x W x L

10 x 10 x 90
12 x 12 x 100
12 x 12 x 100
16 x 16 x 110
20 x 20 x 125
20 x 20 x 125
20 x 20 x 125
25 x 25 x 140
25 x 25 x 140

Cut

R/H
R/H
L/H
R/H
R/H
L/H
R/H
R/H
L/H

Grade

P30
P30
P30
P30
P30
P30
K20
P30
P30

• Carbide Tipped Brazed Cranked Turning & Facing Tools
• Similar to BHMA 190-207
• Grade P30, suitable for machining steel in low to moderate   
  cutting speeds
• Grade K20, suitable for machining cast iron and short chip 
  materials under moderate speeds and feeds

Order
Code

29-848-765
29-848-767
29-848-769
29-848-771
29-848-782
29-848-772
29-848-775
29-848-784
29-848-774
29-848-779
29-848-786
29-848-776
29-848-777
29-848-778

Price
EACH

£8.10 
£8.10 
£8.10 
£9.60 
£9.60 
£9.60 
£11.50 
£11.50 
£11.50 
£17.50 
£17.50 
£17.50 
£30.60 
£30.60 

Size (mm)
H x W x L

10 x 10 x 90
10 x 10 x 90
10 x 10 x 90
12 x 12 x 100
12 x 12 x 100
12 x 12 x 100
16 x 16 x 110
16 x 16 x 110
16 x 16 x 110
20 x 20 x 125
20 x 20 x 125
20 x 20 x 125
25 x 25 x 140
25 x 25 x 140

Cut

R/H
L/H
R/H
R/H
L/H
R/H
R/H
L/H
R/H
R/H
L/H
R/H
R/H
L/H

Grade

P30
P30
K20
P30
P30
K20
P30
P30
K20
P30
P30
K20
P30
P30

• Carbide Tipped Brazed Cranked Knife Tools
• Similar to BHMA 2130-2147

RIGHT HAND SHOWN

RIGHT HAND SHOWN

Offer
EACH

£4.70
£6.90
£6.90 
£8.40
£13.20
£13.20 
£13.20 
£20.40
£20.40

Offer
EACH

£9.20
£9.20
£13.50
£13.50
£23.00

Offer
EACH

£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£6.70 
£6.70 
£6.70 
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£12.20
£12.20
£12.20
£21.40
£21.40

Order
Code

29-846-571
29-846-570
29-846-572
29-846-573
29-846-575
29-846-576
29-846-577

Price
EACH

£10.70 
£10.70 
£10.70 
£10.70 
£16.20 
£16.20 
£16.20 

Size (mm)
H x W x L

12 x 12 x 100
12 x 12 x 100
12 x 12 x 100
16 x 10 x 110
20 x 12 x 140
20 x 20 x 125
20 x 20 x 140

Cut

R/H
L/H
R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H
L/H

Grade

P30
P30
K20
P30
P30
K20
P30

RIGHT HAND SHOWN

Offer
EACH

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£11.30
£11.30
£11.30

• Carbide Tipped Brazed Cranked Knife Tools
• Similar to BHMA 162-177
• Grade P30, suitable for machining steel in low to moderate 
  cutting speeds
• Grade K20, suitable for machining cast iron and short chip 
  materials under moderate speeds and feeds

Cranked
Knife Tools ISO 3

RIGHT HAND SHOWN

Cranked Turning
& Facing Tools ISO 2

Bar Turning
Tools ISO 1

Order
Code

29-850-934
29-850-936
29-850-940
29-850-942
29-850-944

Price
EACH

£8.10 
£9.20 
£14.60 
£22.50 
£37.00 

Size (mm)
H x W x L

10 x 10 x 90
12 x 12 x 100
16 x 16 x 110
20 x 20 x 125
25 x 25 x 140

Grade

P30
P30
P30
P30
P30

RIGHT HAND SHOWN

Offer
EACH

£5.70
£6.40
£10.20
£15.70 
£25.90

• Carbide Tipped Brazed Recessing Tools
• Grade P30, suitable for machining steel in low to  
  moderate cutting speeds

Recessing
Tools ISO 4

RIGHT HAND SHOWN

• Carbide Tipped Brazed Cranked Facing Tools
• Grade P30, suitable for machining steel in low to  
  moderate cutting speeds

Cranked Knife
Tools ISO 6

PDF
1161

SAVE

30%

SAVE

30%

Cranked Facing
Tools ISO 5

ISO
2

P30

K20

DIN
4972

SAVE

30%

PDF
1163

ISO
4

P30

DIN
4976

PDF
1165

ISO
6

P30

K20

DIN
4960

PDF
1160

ISO
1

P30

DIN
4971

PDF
1162

ISO
3

P30

K20

DIN
4978

PDF
1164

ISO
5

P30

DIN
4977

Offer
EACH

£4.40
£5.70
£7.60
£9.70

SAVE

30%

SAVE

30%

SAVE

30%

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_edcc486cee2c46cfbf8a62a7408eae94.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_2aeb32ae24004b52ad836cd44b5f9457.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_919c39b00de346a38cbfd7fdef447288.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_e192da97754f46b2be2816cba4aa1c6b.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_80b27085b95c463bbcdc71fa882520d1.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_fbf5d45244a84aa28c2b076ddf2d47f5.pdf
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• Carbide Tipped Brazed External Threading Tools
• 60 degrees for metric and unified threads
• Grade P30, suitable for machining steel in low to  
  moderate cutting speeds

Order
Code

29-844-325
29-844-326
29-844-327
29-844-331
29-844-330
29-844-332
29-844-333
29-845-461
29-844-334
29-844-335
29-845-463
29-844-336

Price
EACH

£9.90 
£9.90 
£9.90 
£11.20 
£11.60 
£11.90 
£14.60 
£14.60 
£14.60 
£21.70 
£21.70 
£21.70 

Size (mm)
H x W x L

12 x 8 x 100
12 x 8 x 100
12 x 8 x 100
16 x 10 x 110
16 x 10 x 110
16 x 10 x 110
20 x 12 x 125
20 x 12 x 125
20 x 12 x 125
25 x 16 x 140
25 x 16 x 140
25 x 16 x 140

Cut

R/H
L/H
R/H
R/H
L/H
R/H
R/H
L/H
R/H
R/H
L/H
R/H

Grade

P30
P30
K20
P30
P30
K20
P30
P30
K20
P30
P30
K20

Order
Code

29-863-715
29-863-716
29-863-717
29-863-718
29-863-719

Price
EACH

£11.50 
£12.40 
£13.20 
£13.60 
£22.30 

Size (mm)
H x W x L

8 x 8 x 125
10 x 10 x 150
12 x 12 x 180
16 x 16 x 210
20 x 20 x 250

Cut

R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H

Grade

P30
P30
P30
P30
P30

Order
Code

29-875-360
29-875-362
29-875-366
29-875-370
29-875-372
29-875-376
29-875-380

Price
EACH

£11.50 
£11.50 
£16.50 
£22.50 
£22.50 
£32.10 
£44.10 

Size (mm)
H x W x L

10 x 10 x 150
10 x 10 x 150
12 x 12 x 180
16 x 16 x 210
16 x 16 x 210
20 x 20 x 250
25 x 25 x 300

Cut

R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H

Grade

P30
K20
P30
P30
K20
P30
P30

Order
Code

29-878-452
29-878-456
29-878-460
29-878-464
29-878-470

Price
EACH

£11.40 
£16.50 
£30.00 
£31.50 
£42.20 

Size (mm)
H x W x L

10 x 10 x 150
12 x 12 x 180
16 x 16 x 210
20 x 20 x 250
25 x 25 x 300

Cut

R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H

Grade

P30
P30
P30
P30
P30

Order
Code

29-863-682
29-863-684
29-863-712
29-863-713
29-863-714

Price
EACH

£11.30 
£12.60 
£13.60 
£13.60 
£22.50 

Size (mm)
H x W x L

8 x 8 x 125
10 x 10 x 150
16 x 16 x 210
16 x 16 x 210
20 x 20 x 250

Cut

R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H

Grade

P30
P30
P30
K20
P30

RIGHT HAND SHOWN RIGHT HAND SHOWN

RIGHT HAND SHOWN

Offer
EACH

£6.90
£6.90 
£6.90 
£7.80 
£8.10 
£8.30 
£10.20 
£10.20 
£10.20 
£15.20 
£15.20 
£15.20

Offer
EACH

£7.90
£8.80
£9.50 
£9.50 
£15.70

Offer
EACH

£8.00
£8.70
£9.20
£9.50
£15.60

Offer
EACH

£8.00
£8.00
£11.50
£15.70
£15.70 
£22.50 
£30.90 

Offer
EACH

£8.00
£11.50
£21.00
£22.00
£29.50

• Carbide Tipped Brazed Rough Boring Tools
• Grade P30, suitable for machining steel in low to  
  moderate cutting speeds
• Grade K20, suitable for machining cast iron and 
  short chip materials under moderate speeds 
  and feeds

• Carbide Tipped Inside Corner Tools
• Grade P30, suitable for machining steel in low 
  to moderate cutting speeds

• Carbide Tipped Brazed Parting Off Tools
• Similar to BHMA 260-274

RIGHT HAND SHOWN

• Carbide Tipped Brazed Internal Undercutting Tools
• Grade P30, suitable for machining steel in low to  
  moderate cutting speeds
• Grade K20, suitable for machining cast iron and 
  short chip materials under moderate speeds 
  and feeds

RIGHT HAND SHOWN

• Carbide Tipped Brazed Internal Threading Tools
• 60 degrees for metric and unified threads
• Grade P30, suitable for machining steel in low to  
  moderate cutting speeds

Order
Code

29-877-100
29-877-101
29-877-102
29-877-103
29-877-104

Price
EACH

£9.50 
£13.60 
£16.70 
£24.00 
£41.80 

Size (mm)
H x W x L

10 x 10 x 90
12 x 12 x 100
16 x 16 x 110
20 x 20 x 125
25 x 25 x 140

Cut

R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H
R/H

Grade

P30
P30
P30
P30
P30

RIGHT HAND SHOWN

Inside Corner
Tools ISO 9

Rough Boring
Tools ISO 8

Brazed Parting
Off Tools ISO 7

Internal Undercutting
Tools ISO 11

Internal Threading
Tools ISO 13

PDF
1167

External Threading
Tools ISO 12

ISO
8

P30

K20

DIN
4973

PDF
1171

ISO
13

P30

DIN
283

SAVE

30% SAVE

30%

SAVE

30%

SAVE

30%

SAVE

30%

SAVE

30%

Offer
EACH

£6.60
£9.50
£11.70
£16.80 
£29.20

PDF
1166

ISO
7

P30

K20

DIN
4981

PDF
1168

ISO
9

P30

DIN
4974

PDF
1170

ISO
12

P30

DIN
283

PDF
1169

ISO
11

P30

K20

DIN
263

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_a6f53a17c515492c9091c3124ef83ba9.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_5ab22788ace0437891a7936cb86f8d79.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_079d86e84fc94086b147b22795dfdaa2.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_9ccfe08612724e0290920ed25ac6e2fd.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_8e480fd57bb1412c8bd01577802b80ea.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_8e480fd57bb1412c8bd01577802b80ea.pdf
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Modular Hose System
L I N E A R - L O C

Order
Code

CS-100-147

CS-100-149
CS-100-152
CS-100-157
CS-100-158
CS-100-160
CS-100-162
CS-100-174
CS-100-178
CS-100-182
CS-100-184
CS-100-190
CS-100-192
CS-100-206
CS-100-210
CS-100-218
CS-100-220
CS-100-223
CS-100-408
CS-100-416

Pk
Qty

1
1
4
4
4
4
2
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
2

1
1
1

Product/
Size

1/4” hose kit, 11” hose & fittings: 
1/16”, 1/8”, 1/4” nozzles, 1/8” & 1/4” NPT
1/4” hose, 11” long
1/4” circle flow nozzle kit
1/4” 90 degree nozzle kit, assorted: 1/16”, 1/8”, 1/4” & spray bar
1/16” round nozzles
1/8” round nozzles
1/4” round nozzles
1” flare nozzle
1/8” NPT connectors
1/4” NPT connectors
1/4” Y fittings
1/4” elbow fittings
1/4” T fittings
1/4” in-line valves
1/4” male NPT valves
1/4” in-line Check Valves
1/4” manifold system, elbow, bracket, 3 x T fittings & 3 x screws
Assembly Pliers to suit 1/4” system
1/8” NPT Metal Ball Valve
1/4” NPT Metal Ball Valve

List
Price

£10.60
 
£8.00 
£23.60 
£5.40 
£5.20 
£5.20 
£5.20 
£7.40 
£5.20 
£4.80 
£7.60 
£6.40 
£8.40 
£11.40 
£11.40 
£12.80 
£18.80 
£14.50 
£10.20 
£10.40 

Order
Code

CS-100-255

CS-100-257
CS-100-260
CS-100-265
CS-100-266
CS-100-268
CS-100-270
CS-100-280
CS-100-284
CS-100-288
CS-100-292
CS-100-294
CS-100-296
CS-100-298
CS-100-302
CS-100-304
CS-100-310
CS-100-314
CS-100-322
CS-100-327
CS-100-424
CS-100-432

Pk
Qty

1
1
1
4
4
4
2
2
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1

Product/
Size

1/2” hose kit,11” long with fittings,
1/4”,3/8”,1/2” nozzles,3/8”,1/2” NPT 
1/2” hose pack, 11” long
1/2” circle flow kit
90 degree nozzle kit
1/4” round nozzles
3/8” round nozzles
1/2” round nozzles
1-1/4” flare nozzles
2-1/2” flare nozzles
3/8” NPT connectors
1/2” NPT connectors
1/2” Y fittings
1/2” - 1/4” Y reducers
1/2” - 1/4” reducer
1/2” elbow fittings
1/2” T fittings
1/2” in-line valve
1/2” male NPT valves
1/2” in-line check valves
1/2” Assembly pliers to suit 1/2” system
3/8” NPT metal ball valves
1/2” NPT metal ball valves

List
Price

£13.00

£9.20
£26.80
£9.90 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£8.80 
£10.20 
£6.20 
£6.20 
£8.90 
£8.90 
£6.80 
£8.20 
£9.60 
£16.00 
£16.00 
£16.00 
£14.60 
£12.20
£15.60

SAVE

25%

PDF
1075

CLICK FOR

LINEAR-LOC 1/4” MODULAR HOSE SYSTEM

LINEAR-LOC 1/2” MODULAR HOSE SYSTEM

Linear-Loc Kits 1/4" & 1/2"
L I N E A R - L O C

PDF
1209

CLICK FOR

  1/2” Kit Contents:
• Hose Length: 32”
• Connectors: 2 each 3/8” & 1/2” NPT 
• 1 x Y Piece Hose Connector:
• Round Nozzles:  2 each, ¼”, 3/8” and ½”
• 90 deg. Nozzles: 1 each, 1/4” 1/8”, 1/2” & Spray Bar
• 1 x Flared Nozzle 1-1/4” wide
• 1 x Non-Return Valve
• 1 x Shut-off Valve 1/2” NPT (male)
• 1 x In-Line Shut-off Valve (ball and Cup): 
• 1 x Assembly Pliers

• 1/4” Kit Contents:
• Hose Length: 32”
• Connectors: 
  2 each 1/8” and ¼” NPT (male)
• 1 x Y Piece Hose Connector
• Round Nozzles:  2 each, 1/16” 1/8”, ¼”
• 90 deg. Nozzles: 1 each, 1/16” 1/8”, ¼” & Spray Bar
• 1 x Flared Nozzle 1” wide
• 1 x Non-Return Valve
• 1 x Shut-off Valve ¼” NPT (male)
• 1 x In-Line Shut-off Valve (ball and Cup)
• 1 x Assembly Pliers

SAVE

25%

Offer
Price

£9.75

£6.90
£20.10
£7.42
£4.50 
£4.50
£4.50
£6.60
£7.65
£4.65
£4.65
£6.67
£6.67
£5.10
£6.15
£7.20
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£10.95
£9.15
£11.70

Offer
Price

£7.95

£6.20
£17.70
£4.05
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£5.55
£3.90
£3.60
£5.70
£4.80
£6.30
£8.55
£8.55
£9,60
£14.10
£10.87
£7.65
£7.80

List Price
£88.60

Offer Price
£66.45

Order Code
CS-200-016

Description/Size
1/4” Hose Kit

List Price
£117.20

Offer Price
£87.90

Order Code
CS-200-032

Description/Size
1/2” Hose Kit

Interchangable
with the leading brand

PDF
1075

CLICK FOR

SAVE

25%

SAVE

25% SAVE

25%

Lin-Loc Shield Kit
S P E C I A L   O F F E R

SAVE

25%

Order Code
CS-100-133

Description/Size
8-1/2 x 12” Kit

List Price
£63.20

Offer Price
£47.40

• Polycarbonate Linear-Loc shield
• Kit supplied with 14” length of 3/4” Linear-Loc
  hose, mag base & fittings

PDF
1450

CLICK FOR

https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_b4a20a2887d9457e8d3091070ef31e5c.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_8400a819468044c89026cf9ea7bd50da.pdf
https://static.wixstatic.com/ugd/bc8314_b4a20a2887d9457e8d3091070ef31e5c.pdf

